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NOI
In Cerdomus ci piace pensare di non vendere solo un “prodotto”, ma proporre uno stile. 
L’abbiamo imparato dalla nostra storia e da un territorio ricco di arte e di creatività ed è una 
filosofia che oggi appartiene alla nostra azienda ed al nostro modo di pensare, di lavora-
re e di produrre. Ora che siamo in tutto il mondo, abbiamo scoperto che le cose più belle
nascono proprio così.
Dal 1969 Cerdomus è un’eccellenza del distretto ceramico italiano. Origine artistica, cultura 
ceramica del territorio e visione industriale sono il passato ed il futuro della nostra azienda.
Coniugare processi industriali innovativi con l’imprinting artistico è una sfida creativa per
superare ogni giorno i propri limiti.

1OO% MADE IN ITALY
Per noi significa essere chiari e trasparenti con chi sceglie i nostri prodotti. Siamo Made in 
Italy al 1OO% perché abbiamo mantenuto sempre l’intero processo di produzione in Italia: 
dall’ideazione del progetto, alla realizzazione ed alla finitura del prodotto. Un impegno con-
creto con i nostri clienti, ma anche con il nostro territorio ed i nostri collaboratori e dipendenti.
Ci abbiamo sempre creduto e ci crediamo ancora. Questa è una grande responsabilità,
ma anche una grande soddisfazione.

FILOSOFIA
Anticipare tendenze, trovare il proprio stile, renderlo unico ed universale: è quello che da 
più di quarant’anni Cerdomus porta nel mondo. Design come sintesi tra forma e funzione. 
Progetti che sappiano cogliere gli stimoli, conoscere i gusti e trasformarli in nuovi modi di abi-
tare. La creatività come pensiero in movimento ci ha fatto capire che ciò che ha stile, piace 
ovunque e rimane nel tempo.

CERDOMUS LAB
“Una finestra sul mondo dei sensi.” Le sensazioni non sono mai passive e, attraverso il lavoro 
e l’intelligenza, crediamo che il nostro modo di stare nel mondo sia quello di aprire di più gli 
occhi e, sostanzialmente, avere un’esistenza più ricca e probabilmente più sensata.
Abbiamo sempre privilegiato la vista o l’udito e abbiamo trascurato, forse perché troppo 
soggettivi o troppo imprecisi, i sensi come il tatto, l’olfatto o il gusto. È per questo motivo che, 
senza presunzione alcuna, pensiamo che un’azienda, per essere completa al di là del pro-
prio prodotto, debba ricercare la stimolazione di tutti i sensi, libero da qualsiasi distinzione. 
Così nasce Cerdomus Lab, il centro delle iniziative di Cerdomus Ceramiche dove si desidera 
stimolare, in un rapporto di parità, ciò che di più bello vi è al mondo e cioè il rapporto umano.
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QUINTESSENZA
La ricerca estetica sulle infinite varianti delle pietre, ha ispirato la creazione di una serie di 
collezioni dallo stile raffinato ed etereo ispirate da alcune, selezionatissime, tipologie di mar-
mi, onici e graniti. L’essenza della materia riprodotta in texture sofisticate, nuance delicate e 
originali scelte cromatiche.

ESSENZE
Legno ed essenze naturali. Il punto di partenza di una serie di collezioni che si sviluppano in 
costante aggiornamento con le ultime tendenze, interpretano in modo accurato e creativo 
lo stile del materiale originario. Un tema che in questi ultimi anni è stato variamente inter-
pretato e ha prodotto collezioni versatili dando vita ad uno stile sempre più riconosciuto e 
apprezzato dalla progettazione internazionale.

CEMENTI
Resine industriali e cementi rappresentano oggi materiali imprescindibili per il mondo della 
progettazione contemporanea.
Questo stile, in cui il minimal incontra l’urban è riprodotto in una serie di collezioni dal gusto 
pulito ed essenziale, ma ricche di possibilità progettuali originali.

PIETRE
Le pietre naturali ispirano da sempre le nostre collezioni. Le possibilità offerte dalle nuove tec-
nologie digitali permettono infinite possibilità, che spaziano dallo stile austero e rigoroso delle 
pietre tradizionali a collezioni più creative e insolite.

COTTI
Una serie di collezioni rivisitate e reinterpretate che superano i confini tradizionali del cotto, 
ambientazioni anche contemporanee per chi non rinuncia al calore di una materia ricca di 
tradizioni artigiane.

MATERIALI E SOSTENIBILITÀ
Costanti investimenti e processi produttivi interamente certificati garantiscono la massima 
efficienza energetica, il minimo impatto ambientale ed il recupero degli scarti di lavorazione. 

Cerdomus tenta di farlo quotidianamente attraverso le proprie priorità, promuovendo la pittura, il colo-
re, le linee, le forme, la musica, i suoni, il cibo, i profumi, l’architettura, i volumi, lo spazio… e perché no, 
anche un pensiero industriale diverso che possiamo così riassumere:
Ricerca della qualità, un atto di volontà che ogni giorno si rinnova in tutte le fasi del delicato ciclo di 
produzione. L’attenta selezione delle materie prime, la ricerca di soluzioni cromatiche innovative, l’infini-
ta cura del particolare si esprimono in forma creativa attraverso il tratto manuale e il carattere artigia-
nale delle singole realizzazioni. Innovazione continua, innovazione delle tecnologie, dei prodotti e dei 
servizi. Investimenti in nuove strutture, risorse e uomini per un unico obiettivo: comunicare l’eccellenza 
del marchio Cerdomus.
Vocazione alla creatività, immaginare nuovi abbinamenti di colori, decori ed effetti plastici.
Osservare gli impercettibili mutamenti degli stili architettonici ed interpretare i segnali più innovativi che 
provengono dal mondo del design.
Costumer Care e valorizzazione del prodotto nelle sale espositive di tutto il mondo.
Tutela dell’uomo e dell’ambiente: sensibilità ecologica, costante ricerca per la riduzione dell’impatto 
ambientale attraverso la progressiva eliminazione di boro e piombo (dal 2007 Cerdomus ha ottenuto 
la certificazione Emas). Partnership con il cliente: fidelizzazione dei rapporti, sia in termini professionali 
che umani, stimolazione dei sensi.

VOI
Ci chiediamo spesso chi sono i nostri clienti.
Dove vivono. Come sono le loro vite.
Cosa amano.
Cosa sognano.
Come vorrebbero le loro case.
Gran parte della nostra ricerca sul prodotto parte da questa domanda: chi siete voi?
Una ricerca quotidiana sulla perfezione, la tecnologia messa al servizio del pensiero creativo per rag-
giungere uno stile che tenga insieme tutto: gli stimoli del tempo presente, la conoscenza delle poten-
zialità della materia, la capacità di unire bellezza e funzionalità, di aggiungere un dettaglio che farà 
la differenza.
Un ricerca che è fatta di scelte quotidiane, di parti che si compongono, di competenze tecniche e di 
passione, di domande che ogni giorno giungono ad una risposta.
In tutto questo processo continuamente ci chiediamo chi siete voi.
Ed in tanti anni abbiamo imparato a conoscervi, perché ciò che fa stare bene voi fa stare bene noi, 
fa stare bene tutte le persone, a qualsiasi latitudine esse si trovino: vivere in armonia, curare gli affetti e 
circondarsi di pura bellezza...

TEMI
Suggestioni estetiche, ispirazioni per guidare le scelte e riconoscere il proprio stile. Percorsi che danno 
forma e interpretano le diverse anime dell’abitare contemporaneo.
Abbiamo suddiviso le nostre collezioni in cinque temi che declinano secondo le tendenze attuali.
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I nostri prodotti sono realizzati riducendo al minimo le emissioni gassose, i consumi idrici, gli scarichi reflui
e i residui. Cerdomus opera secondo criteri di risparmio energetico e di basso impatto ambientale.
Il gres porcellanato è un materiale con altissime performance di efficienza energetica e sostenibilità
degli edifici. Scegliere piastrelle ceramiche è una scelta che guarda al futuro del pianeta.

INNOVAZIONE
Ricerca e innovazione caratterizzano da sempre la nostra azienda ed il nostro settore produttivo.
L’applicazione di tecnologie costantemente aggiornate, l’efficienza produttiva, i nuovi modelli orga-
nizzativi, la formazione continua sono un asset strategico per vincere la sfida della competizione sui 
mercati globali. L’applicazione della tecnologia digitale in alta definizione riguarda l’intero processo 
produttivo del gres porcellanato e rappresenta il cuore dell’eccellenza e degli alti standard dei nostri 
prodotti. Parliamo di prodotto, pensiamo al massimo del risultato.

CERDIGITILES
Il marchio che rappresenta l’avanguardia della tecnologia digitale Cerdomus. Un’applicazione che va 
ad aggiungersi al processo tradizionale di decorazione e colorazione e che offre risultati d’eccellenza 
nella definizione dell’immagine e nelle possibilità decorative su ceramica.
L’investimento nella tecnologia a stampa digitale permette oggi la realizzazione di una serie di prodot-
ti ceramici innovativi e tecnologicamente avanzati, raggiungendo risultati qualitativamente superiori 
per resa estetica, contenuti tecnici e applicativi. Gli impianti di stampa digitale, inseriti in un processo 
produttivo certificato, uniti alla ricerca estetica ed alla grafica originale permettono la realizzazione di 
collezioni uniche, originali e qualitativamente superiori.

WE 
At Cerdomus we like to think that we are not just selling a “product”, but offering a style.
We have learned this from our history and from a land rich in art and creativity and it is a philosophy that today is part of our company 
and our way of thinking, working and producing. Now that we are all over the world, we have discovered that the most beautiful things 
start exactly like this. Cerdomus has been a leading name in Italian ceramics since 1969. Artistic origin, ceramic culture of the area and 
industrial vision are the past and the future of our great company. Combining innovative industrial processes with artistic imprinting is a 
creative challenge to exceed our limitations every day.

100% MADE IN ITALY
For us it means being clear and transparent with those who choose our products. We are 100% Made in Italy because we have always 
kept the entire production process in Italy: from the design of the project, to the creation and finishing of the product. A real commit-
ment to our customers, but also to our area and our partners and employees.
We have always believed in it and we still believe in it. This is a great responsibility, but also a source of great pride.

OUR PHILOSOPHY
To anticipate trends, find our style, make it unique and universal: this is what for over forty years Cerdomus has been giving the world. De-
sign as synthesis of form and function. Projects that can capture the stimulus, know the tastes and transform them into new ways of living.

Creativity as thought in motion has made us understand that what has style is liked everywhere and is long-lasting.

CERDOMUS LAB
“A window on the world of the senses”. Sensation is never a passive experience. We believe our mission is to use hard 
work and intelligence to open people’s eyes and help them lead richer, fuller lives.
Nowadays two senses – sight and sound – tend to be valued above the others, perhaps because touch, taste and smell 
are too subjective or too imprecise. We think a company should be more than the sum of its products, and should ap-
peal to all the senses without discrimination.
That’s the reason behind the creation of Cerdomus Lab, a centre of excellence designed to encourage what we believe 
to be the noblest thing on the planet: communication between humans in a spirit of equality and dialogue.
Cerdomus attempts to do this on a daily basis, by celebrating painting, colours, lines, forms, music, sounds, food, scents, 
architecture, volumes and space… and even a different approach to industry, which we can summarize as follows:
Emphasis on quality: an act of will that renews itself every day in every phase of a delicate production cycle.
Careful selection of raw materials, the search for innovative chromatic solutions, meticulous attention to detail – crea-
tively expressed via the hand-made, craft character of every single piece we make.
Continuous innovation, innovation in technology, products and services. Investment in new structures, resources and 
personnel in pursuit of a single objective: to communicate the excellence of the Cerdomus brand.
A creative vocation, imagining new combinations of colours, decors and visual effects. Keeping up to speed with the 
imperceptible changes in architectural styles and reflecting innovations from the world of design.
Costumer Care and product projection in showrooms around the world.
Protection of man and the environment: environmental awareness, the constant endeavour to reduce the environmen-
tal impact via the progressive elimination of boron and lead (Cerdomus obtained Emas certification in 2007). Working in 
partnership with our clients: cultivating loyalty on the professional and human levels and stimulating the senses.

YOU
We often ask ourselves who our customers are. Where do they live. What are their lives like. What do they like. What do they 
dream about. What would they like their houses to look like.
Most of our product research starts from this question: who are you?
A daily quest for perfection, technology made available to creative thought in order to achieve a style which holds 
everything: the stimulus of the present day, the knowledge of the substance’s potential, the ability to combine function 
and beauty, to add a detail that will make the difference.
A quest that is made of daily choices, of parts that come together, of technical skills and passion, of questions that every 
day arrive at an answer. During this entire process, we constantly ask ourselves who you are.
And over many years we have learned to know you, because what makes you feel good makes us feel good, makes 
everyone feel good, at whatever latitude they live: live in harmony, care of those we love and surround ourselves in pure 
beauty...

THEMES
Aesthetic suggestions, inspirations to guide the choices and learn one’s own style. Paths that create form and interpret the 
various souls of modern living.
We have divided our collections into five themes that are applied according to the current trends.

QUINTESSENZA
The aesthetic search for the infinite variations of the stones, has inspired the creation of a series collections with a refined 
and ethereal style inspired by some, very select types of marble, onyx and granite. The essence of the substance repro-
duced in sophisticated textures, delicate nuances and original colour selections.

ESSENCES
Wood and natural essences. The starting point for a series of collections that are constantly being updated with the latest 
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trends, interpret accurately and creatively the style of the original material. A subject that in recent years has been variously interpret-
ed and has produced versatile collections, creating a style that is increasingly recognised and appreciated by international design.

CEMENTS
Industrial resins and cements are indispensable materials today for the world of contemporary design.
This style, where minimalist meets urban is reproduced in a series of collection with a clean and essential flavour, but rich in original 
design possibilities.

STONES
Natural stones have always inspired our collections. The options offered by the new digital technologies provide infinite possibilities, 
which range from the austere and strict style of traditional stones to more creative, unusual collections.

FIRED PRODUCTS
A series of collections revisited and reinterpreted which exceed the traditional lines of fired products, even contemporary settings for 
those who do not want to give up the warmth of a product rich in artisan traditions.

MATERIALS AND SUSTAINABILITY
Constant investments and production processes that are entirely certified guarantee maximum energy efficiency, minimum environ-
mental impact and the recovery of production waste. Our products are created by reducing gas emissions, water consumption, waste-
water discharge and waste to a minimum. Cerdomus operates according to criteria of energy savings and low environmental impact. 
Porcelain stoneware is a material with very high energy efficiency and sustainability of the buildings.
Choosing ceramic tiles is a choice that takes into account the future of the planet.

INNOVATION
Research and innovation have always characterised our company and production industry. The application of constantly updated 
technologies, production efficiency, new organisational models, continuing education are a strategic asset to overcome the challenge 
of the competition on the world markets. The application of high definition digital technology involves the entire production process of 
porcelain stoneware and is the heart of the excellence and the high standards of our products. When we speak of our products we’re 
thinking about the results they deliver.

CERDIGITILES
The Cerdomus brand that represents the latest in digital technology. Used in addition to traditional decorative and colouring tech-
niques, digital technology obtains razor-sharp image definition and opens up new decorative possibilities in ceramics. Our investment 
in digital printing technology allows us to produce a range of innovative and technologically advanced ceramic products, obtaining 
superior results in aesthetic effect, technical performance and application.
As an integral part of our certified production process, we put digital printing equipment at the service of aesthetic and  decorative 
innovation to produce unique collections that are superior in quality and original in appearance.

À PROPOS DE NOUS 
Chez Cerdomus, nous ne voulons pas seulement vendre un « produit », mais avant tout proposer un style. Nous l’avons appris grâce à 
notre histoire et grâce à un territoire riche en art et en créativité, et cette philosophie fait aujourd’hui partie intégrante de notre entre-
prise et de notre façon de penser, de travailler et de produire. Maintenant que nous sommes présents partout dans le monde, nous 
avons compris que c’est de cette façon que naissent les choses les plus belles.
Depuis 1969, Cerdomus est une excellence dans le secteur de la céramique italienne. Origine artistique, culture céramique du territoire 
et vision industrielle sont le passé et l’avenir de notre entreprise.

Conjuguer les procédés industriels innovants avec l’empreinte artistique représente un défi créatif pour lequel nous dépas-
sons tous les jours nos limites.

100% MADE IN ITALY
Pour nous, cela signifie être clairs et transparents avec ceux qui choisissent nos produits. Nous sommes 100 % Made in Italy 
parce que nous avons toujours conservé la totalité de notre chaîne de production en Italie : de la conception du projet à 
sa réalisation et à la finition du produit. Un engagement concret auprès de nos clients, mais également auprès de notre 
territoire, de nos collaborateurs et de nos employés.
Nous y avons toujours cru et nous y croyons encore aujourd’hui. Cela représente à la fois une grande responsabilité et 
une grande satisfaction.

PHILOSOPHIE
Anticiper les tendances, trouver notre propre style, le rendre unique et universel: voilà ce qui guide Cerdomus depuis qua-
rante ans pour se développer à travers le monde. Design en tant que synthèse entre la forme et l’application. Des projets 
qui permettent de saisir les stimulus, connaître les goûts et les transformer en de nouvelles façons d’aborder l’habitat.
La créativité comme pensée en mouvement nous a permis de comprendre que ce qui possède du style saura plaire par-
tout et durer dans le temps.

CERDOMUS LAB
« Une fenêtre sur le monde des sens. » Les sensations ne sont jamais passives et nous croyons qu’à travers le travail et l’intel-
ligence, notre façon d’être au monde est d’ouvrir davantage les yeux et de mener en substance une existence plus riche 
et probablement plus sensée.
Nous avons toujours privilégié la vue ou l’ouïe et avons négligé, peut-être parce qu’ils sont trop subjectifs ou trop imprécis, 
des sens comme le toucher, l’odorat ou le goût.
C’est pour cette raison que, sans présomption aucune, nous pensons qu’une entreprise, pour être complète au-delà du 
produit qu’elle propose, doit rechercher la stimulation de tous les sens, sans aucune distinction.
Aussi avons-nous créé Cerdomus Lab, centre d’initiatives de Cerdomus Ceramiche où nous désirons favoriser, dans une 
relation paritaire, ce qu’il y a de plus beau au monde, c’est-à-dire la relation humaine.
Cerdomus cherche à s’y atteler quotidiennement à travers ses priorités en promouvant la peinture, la couleur, les lignes, 
les formes, la musique, les sons, la nourriture, les parfums, l’architecture, les volumes, l’espace, et pourquoi pas, également 
une approche industrielle différente que nous pourrions résumer ainsi:
Recherche de la qualité: un acte de volonté, renouvelé tous les jours, dans toutes les phases d’un cycle de production délicat.
La sélection soigneuse des matières premières, la recherche de solutions chromatiques innovantes et le soin infini du détail 
s’expriment sous une forme créative à travers l’aspect manuel et le caractère artisanal de chaque réalisation. Innovation 
permanente, innovation des technologies, des produits et des services. Investissements dans de nouvelles structures, des 
ressources et des hommes avec cet unique objectif: diffuser l’excellence de la marque Cerdomus.
Vocation pour la créativité, imaginer de nouvelles combinaisons de couleurs, de décors et d’effets plastiques.
Observer les changements imperceptibles des styles d’architectures et interpréter les signaux les plus novateurs venant de 
l’univers du design.
Orientation vers le client et valorisation du produit dans les salles d’exposition du monde entier.
Protection de l’homme et de l’environnement: sensibilité écologique, recherche constante de réduction de l’impact sur 
l’environnement par l’élimination progressive du bore et du plomb. (Cerdomus détient depuis 2007 la certification Emas).
Partenariat avec le client : fidélisation des relations tant en termes professionnels qu’humains, stimulation des sens.

À PROPOS DE VOUS
Nous nous demandons souvent qui sont nos clients. Où ils vivent. À quoi ressemble leur vie. Quels sont leurs goûts. Quels 
sont leurs rêves. Comment voudraient-ils transformer leurs maisons.
Une grande partie de notre recherche sur le produit part de cette question : qui êtes-vous ?
Une recherche quotidienne de perfection, la technologie au service de la pensée créative pour atteindre un style qui 
sache réunir à la fois : les stimuli du temps présent, la connaissance du potentiel de la matière, la capacité de combiner 
beauté et fonctionnalité, d’ajouter un détail qui fasse la différence.
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Une recherche qui se base sur des choix au quotidien, des pièces qui se complètent, des compétences techniques et de la passion, de 
questions auxquelles nous apportons tous les jours des réponses.
Tout au long de ce processus, nous nous demandons toujours qui vous êtes.
Et au cours de toutes ces années, nous avons appris à vous connaitre, parce que ce qui vous fait vous sentir bien à vous, c’est aussi 
ce qui nous fait nous sentir bien, et c’est commun à toutes les personnes, quel que soit le pays où elles se trouvent : vivre en harmonie, 
prendre soin de ses proches et s’entourer de beauté pure...

THÉMATIQUES
Suggestions esthétiques, inspirations pour guider vos choix et trouver votre propre style. Des parcours qui donnent forme et interprètent 
les différentes tendances de l’habitat contemporain. Nous avons divisé nos collections en cinq thématiques qui se déclinent d’après 
les tendances actuelles.

QUINTESSENCE
La recherche esthétique sur les infinies variantes des pierres a inspiré la création d’une série de collections au style raffiné et hété-
roclite, s’inspirant de certaines typologies de marbres d’onyx et de granit, sélectionnées avec le plus grand soin. L’essence de la 
matière reproduite dans des textures sophistiquées, des nuances délicates et des choix chromatiques originaux.

ESSENCES
Bois et essences naturelles. Le point de départ d’une série de collections qui se développent en s’actualisant constamment en fonction 
des nouvelles tendances, interprétant de façon détaillée et créative le style de la matière d’origine. Un thème qui au cours des der-
nières années a été interprété de plusieurs façons, et qui a produit des collections variées donnant vie à un style toujours plus reconnu 
et apprécié dans le secteur de la conception au niveau international.

CIMENTS
Résines industrielles et ciments représentent aujourd’hui des matières incontournables pour le monde de la conception contemporaine.
Ce style, dans lequel le minimalisme rencontre l’urbain, est reproduit dans une série de collections aux goût épuré et essentiel, mais 
riches de possibilités de conception originales.

PIERRES
Les pierres naturelles inspirent nos collections depuis toujours. Les possibilités offertes par les nouvelles technologies numériques per-
mettent d’infinies possibilités, du style austère et rigoureux des pierres traditionnelles jusqu’à des collections plus créatives et insolites.

TERRE CUITE
Une série de collections revisitées et réinterprétées qui dépassent les limites traditionnelles de la terre cuite, des décors qui se font éga-
lement contemporains, pour qui ne renonce pas à la chaleur d’une matière riche de traditions artisanales.

MATÉRIAUX ET DÉVELOPPEMENT DURABLE
Des investissements constants et des processus de production entièrement certifiés nous permettent de garantir une efficacité énergé-
tique maximale, un impact environnemental minimum, et la réutilisation des déchets de fabrication.
Nos produits sont réalisés en réduisant au minimum les émissions de gaz à effet de serre, la consommation hydrique, l’évacuation d’eau 
usées et les déchets.
Cerdomus applique des critères d’économie énergétique et de faible impact environnemental. Le grès cérame est une matière aux 
performances exceptionnelles en matière d’efficacité énergétique et de viabilité environnementales des bâtiments.
Choisir des carreaux en céramique est un choix pour le futur de notre planète.

INNOVATION
La recherche et l’innovation sont depuis toujours des caractéristiques distinctives de notre société et de notre secteur de 
production. L’application de technologies régulièrement actualisées, l’efficacité de production, les nouveaux modèles 
organisationnels, la formation continue sont un atout stratégique pour relever le défi de la compétitivité sur le marché 
international. L’application de la technologie numérique haute définition concerne la totalité du processus de production 
du grès cérame et représente le cœur de l’excellence et des standards élevés de nos produits. Nous parlons de produit, 
nous pensons au meilleur résultat.

CERDIGITILES
La marque qui représente l’avant-gardisme de la technologie digitale Cerdomus. Cette application, qui vient s’ajouter 
au processus traditionnel de décoration et de coloration, dont les résultats sont étonnants au niveau de la définition de 
l’image, ouvre de nouvelles perspectives de décoration sur céramique.
L’investissement réalisé dans la technologie de l’impression digitale a abouti à la réalisation d’une série de produits céra-
miques de pointe et innovants qui permettent d’obtenir des résultats de qualité supérieure au niveau rendu esthétique, 
contenus techniques et applications.
Les systèmes d’impression digitale, insérés dans un procédé de production certifié, associés à la recherche esthétiques et 
à l’ouvrage graphique original, débouchent sur la réalisation de collections uniques, originales et de qualité supérieure.

NOSOTROS 
En Cerdomus nos gusta pensar que no vendemos solo un «producto», sino que proponemos un estilo.
Aprendimos de nuestra historia y de un territorio rico en arte y creatividad, y es una filosofía que hoy pertenece a nuestra 
empresa y a nuestra forma de pensar, de trabajar y de producir. Ahora que estamos en todo el mundo, hemos descubier-
to que las cosas más bonitas nacen de esa manera.
Desde 1969 Cerdomus representa la excelencia del distrito cerámico italiano. El origen artístico, la cultura cerámica del 
territorio y la visión industrial son el pasado y el futuro de nuestra empresa. Combinar los procesos industriales innovadores 
con la impronta artística es un reto creativo para superar nuestros límites todos los días.

100% MADE IN ITALY
Para nosotros significa ser claros y transparentes con quien elige nuestro productos. Somos 100% Made in Italy porque 
siempre hemos mantenido todo el proceso de producción en Italia: desde la creación del proyecto, hasta la reali-
zación y el acabado del producto. Un compromiso real con nuestros clientes, sino también con nuestro territorio y 
nuestros colaboradores y empleados.
Siempre hemos creído y aún creemos en eso. Esto implica una grande responsabilidad, pero también una gran sa-
tisfacción.

FILOSOFÍA
Anticipar tendencias, encontrar un estilo propio, hacerlo único y universal: es lo que desde hace más de cuarenta años 
Cerdomus lleva al mundo. Diseño como síntesis entre forma y aplicación. Proyectos que son capaces de captar los estí-
mulos, conocer los gustos y convertirlos en nuevas formas de vivir. La creatividad como pensamiento en movimiento nos 
hizo darnos cuenta que lo que tiene estilo, gusta en todas partes y se mantiene en el tiempo.

CERDOMUS LAB
«Una ventana al mundo de los sentidos». Las sensaciones nunca son pasivas y, a través del trabajo y la inteligencia, 
creemos que nuestra manera de estar en el mundo es abriendo más los ojos y, básicamente, con una existencia más 
rica y probablemente más prudente. Siempre hemos priorizado la vista o el oído, y hemos dejado de lado, tal vez por-
que son demasiado subjetivos o demasiado imprecisos, los sentidos tales como el tacto, el olfato o el gusto.
Es por esta razón que, sin ninguna presunción, pensamos que para que una empresa sea completa, más allá del propio 
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producto, debe buscar la estimulación de todos los sentidos, libre de toda distinción. De esta manera nace Cerdomus Lab, el centro 
de las iniciativas de Cerdomus Ceramiche en el que se desea estimular, en una relación de igualdad, lo más maravilloso del mundo, 
es decir la relación humana.
Cerdomus trata de hacerlo todos los días a través de sus prioridades, promoviendo la pintura, el color, las líneas, las formas, la músi-
ca, los sonidos, la comida, los aromas, la arquitectura, los volúmenes, el espacio... y por qué no, también un pensamiento industrial 
diferente que puede resumirse de la siguiente manera:
Búsqueda de la calidad: un acto de voluntad que se renueva todos los días en todas las fases del delicado ciclo de producción.
La cuidadosa selección de las materias primas, la búsqueda de soluciones cromáticas innovadoras, el cuidado infinito del detalle 
se expresan en forma creativa a través del trazo manual y el carácter artesanal de cada una de las realizaciones.
La innovación continua, la innovación de las tecnologías, los productos y los servicios. Inversiones en nuevas estructuras, recursos y 
hombres para un único objetivo: comunicar la excelencia del marca Cerdomus. Aptitud para la creatividad, imaginar nuevas com-
binaciones de colores, decoraciones y efectos plásticos. Observar los cambios sutiles de los estilos arquitectónicos e interpretar las 
señales más innovadoras procedentes del mundo del diseño.
Atención al cliente y mejora del producto en los salones de exhibición de todo el mundo.
Protección del hombre y del medio ambiente: conciencia ecológica, búsqueda constante de la reducción del impacto ambiental 
a través de la eliminación progresiva de boro y plomo (desde 2007 Cerdomus cuenta con la certificación Emas).
Asociación con el cliente: fidelización de las relaciones, en términos profesionales y humanos, estimulación de los sentidos.

USTEDES
A menudo nos preguntamos quiénes son nuestros clientes. Dónde viven. Cómo son sus vidas. Lo que les gusta. Lo que sueñan. 
Cómo les gustaría que fueran sus casas.
Gran parte de nuestra investigación sobre el producto comienza a partir de esta pregunta: ¿quiénes son ustedes?
Una búsqueda diaria de la perfección, poniendo la tecnología al servicio del pensamiento creativo para lograr un estilo que man-
tenga todo unido: los estímulos del tiempos presente, el conocimiento del potencial de la materia, la capacidad de combinar be-
lleza y funcionalidad, de añadir un detalle que marcará la diferencia.
Una búsqueda hecha de decisiones diarias, de partes que se componen, de competencias técnicas y de pasión, de preguntas que 
cada día obtienen una respuesta.
A lo largo de este proceso continuamente nos preguntamos quiénes son.
Y en tantos años hemos aprendido a conocerles, porque lo que les hace sentir bien a ustedes nos hace sentir bien a nosotros, hace 
sentir bien a todas las personas, donde sea que estén: vivir en armonía, cuidar los afectos y rodearse de belleza pura...

TEMAS
Sugerencias estéticas, inspiraciones para guiar las elecciones y reconocer el estilo propio. Caminos que dan forma e interpretan las 
diferentes esencias de la vivienda contemporánea. Hemos dividido nuestras colecciones en cinco temas que se articulan de acuerdo 
con las tendencias actuales.

QUINTESSENZA
La búsqueda estética en las infinitas variaciones de las piedras, inspiró la creación de una serie de colecciones de estilo refinado y eté-
reo inspiradas en algunos, muy selectos, tipos de mármol, ónix y granito. La esencia del material reproducida en texturas sofisticadas, 
matices delicados y opciones de color originales.

MADERAS
Madera y especies naturales. El punto de partida de una serie de colecciones que se desarrollan y se actualizan constantemente 
con las últimas tendencias, interpretan con precisión y creatividad el estilo del material original. Un tema que en los últimos años ha 
sido interpretado de diversas formas y ha permitido crear colecciones versátiles que dan vida a un estilo cada vez más reconocido y 
apreciado por el diseño internacional.

CEMENTOS
Las resinas industriales y los cementos representan hoy en día materiales indispensables para el mundo del diseño contemporáneo.

Este estilo, donde lo minimalista se une con lo urbano se reproduce en una serie de colecciones de carácter limpio y sen-
cillo, pero ricas en posibilidades de diseño originales.

PIEDRAS
Las piedras naturales siempre han inspirado nuestras colecciones. Las posibilidades que ofrecen las nuevas tecnologías 
digitales permiten un sinfín de posibilidades, que van desde el estilo austero y riguroso de las piedras tradicionales a las 
colecciones más creativas e inusuales.

LADRILLOS
Una serie de colecciones renovadas y reinterpretadas que traspasan los límites tradicionales del ladrillo, entornos incluso 
contemporáneos para quienes no quieren renunciar a la calidez de un material rico en tradiciones artesanales.

MATERIALES Y SOSTENIBILIDAD
Constantes inversiones y procesos de producción completamente certificados garantizan la máxima eficiencia energéti-
ca, el mínimo impacto ambiental y la recuperación de los desechos de procesamiento. Nuestros productos están hechos 
para reducir al mínimo las emisiones gaseosas, el consumo de agua, las descargas de aguas residuales y de residuos. 
Cerdomus opera de acuerdo con criterios de ahorro de energía y de bajo impacto ambiental. El gres porcelánico es un 
material con un alto rendimiento energético y la sostenibilidad de las edificaciones.
Elija los azulejos cerámicos es una elección que mira hacia el futuro del planeta.

INNOVACIÓN
La investigación y la innovación han caracterizado siempre a nuestra empresa y a nuestro sector productivo. La aplica-
ción de tecnologías en constante actualización, la eficiencia productiva, los nuevos modelos de organización, la forma-
ción continua son un activo estratégico para afrontar el reto de competir en los mercados globales. La aplicación de la 
tecnología digital en alta definición abarca todo el proceso productivo del gres porcelánico y representa el centro de la 
excelencia y de los altos estándares de nuestros productos. Hablamos de producto, pensamos en lograr el mejor resultado.

CERDIGITILES
La marca que representa la vanguardia de la tecnología digital Cerdomus. Una aplicación que se suma al proceso 
tradicional de decoración y coloración, y que ofrece resultados de excelencia en la definición de la imagen y en las 
posibilidades decorativas en cerámica. La inversión en la tecnología por impresión digital permite hoy realizar una serie 
de productos cerámicos innovadores y tecnológicamente avanzados, logrando resultados de calidad superior por logro 
estético, contenidos técnicos y aplicaciones.
Los sistemas de impresión digital, incorporados en un proceso productivo certificado, junto con la búsqueda estética y 
con la gráfica original permiten realizar colecciones únicas, originales y de calidad superior.

WIR 
Uns von Cerdomus gefällt der Gedanke, dass wir nicht nur ein „Produkt“ verkaufen, sondern eine Stilrichtung anbieten.
Das haben wir aus unserer Geschichte und aus einer Gegend, die reich an Kunst und Kreativität ist, gelernt. Diese Philo-
sophie ist heute Teil unseres Unternehmens sowie unserer Denk-, Arbeits- und Produktionsweise. Nun, da wir in aller Welt 
vertreten sind, haben wir bemerkt, dass die schönsten Dinge auf diese Art entstehen.
Seit 1969 ist Cerdomus in der italienischen Keramikbranche ein Begriff.
Der künstlerische Ursprung, die Keramik-Kultur des Gebiets sowie die industrielle Vision stellen die Vergangenheit und die 
Zukunft unseres Unternehmens dar.
Innovative Industrieprozesse mit einer künstlerischen Prägung zu verbinden ist eine kreative Herausforderung, um jeden Tag 
die eigenen Grenzen zu überschreiten.
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100% MADE IN ITALY
Das ist für uns gleichbedeutend mit Klarheit und Transparenz gegenüber allen, die sich für unsere Produkte entscheiden. Unsere Produk-
te sind zu 100% Made in Italy, da wir seit jeher den gesamten Produktionsprozess in Italien ausführen: von der Projektentwicklung über die 
Umsetzung bis hin zur Endbearbeitung des Produkts. Eine konkrete Verpflichtung gegenüber unseren Kunden, aber auch gegenüber 
unserer Region und unseren Mitarbeitern und Arbeitnehmern.
Wir haben immer daran geglaubt und tun dies nach wie vor. Das bedeutet viel Verantwortung, aber auch große Befriedigung.

PHILOSOPHIE
Trends vorhersagen, den eigenen Stil finden, ihn einzigartig und universell gestalten: all das macht Cerdomus seit über 40 Jahren in der 
ganzen Welt. Design als Synthese zwischen Form und Funktion. Projekte, mit denen Anregungen umgesetzt und durch die Geschmä-
cker angesprochen sowie in eine neue Art zu leben verwandelt werden. Die Kreativität in Form eines Gedankens in Bewegung hat dafür 
gesorgt, dass alles Stilvolle überall auf der Welt Gefallen findet und zeitlos ist.

CERDOMUS LAB
„Ein Fenster zur Welt der Sinne.“ Gefühle sind niemals passiv und anhand von Arbeit und Intelligenz glauben wir, dass wir auf eine 
Weise in der Welt leben, in der die Augen weiter geöffnet werden und die Existenz selbstverständlich reicher und wahrscheinlich 
auch sinnvoller ist.
Wir haben stets mehr Wert auf das Sehen und Hören gelegt und das Fühlen, Riechen und Schmecken vernachlässigt, da diese Sinne 
sehr subjektiv und sehr ungenau sind.
Aus diesem Grund sind wir ohne irgendeinen Stolz der Meinung, dass ein Unternehmen, das sich über das eigene Produkt hinaus 
durch Vollständigkeit auszeichnen möchte, alle Sinne, ohne dabei Unterschiede zu machen, ansprechen muss.
So entstand Cerdomus Lab - das Zentrum, in dem Veranstaltungen von Cerdomus Ceramiche stattfinden, mit denen in gleichmä-
ßigem Verhältnis und in Gleichheit das Schönste auf der ganzen Welt stimuliert werden soll: zwischenmenschliche Beziehungen. 
Cerdomus versucht dies täglich anhand seiner Vorzüge zu machen, indem Malerei, Farben, Linien, Formen, Musik, Klang, Essen, 
Düfte, Architektur, Volumen, Raum...und warum nicht auch ein industrieller Gedanke, der wie folgt zusammengefasst werden kann, 
vorangetrieben werden:
Forschung nach Qualität: ein Zeichen des Willens, der sich jeden Tag in allen Phasen des heiklen Produktionszyklus erneuert. Die 
sorgfältige Auswahl der Rohstoffe, die Forschung nach innovativen Farblösungen und die unendliche Sorgfalt in Hinblick auf Beson-
derheiten finden ihren kreativen Ausdruck in der händischen Bearbeitung und im handwerklichen Charakter der einzelnen Produkte. 
Kontinuierliche Innovation - Innovation der Technologien, Produkte und Serviceleistungen. Investitionen in neue Anlagen, Ressourcen 
und in neues Personal, um ein einziges Ziel zu erreichen: die Exzellenz der Marke Cerdomus mitzuteilen. Aufruf zur Kreativität, zum 
Entwerfen neuer Farbkombinationen, Dekors und plastischer Effekte.
Beobachtung der unmerklichen Veränderungen der architektonischen Stile und Interpretieren der innovativsten Signale, die aus der 
Welt des Design stammen. Customer Care und Präsentation des Produkts in allen Ausstellungsräumen auf der ganzen Welt.
Schutz der Menschen und der Umwelt: Sensibilität in Hinblick auf die Umwelt sowie konstante Forschung, um die Auswirkungen auf 
die Umwelt anhand der schrittweisen Reduktion von Bor und Blei zu reduzieren (seit 2007 erhält Cerdomus die Zertifizierung Emas). 
Partnerschaft mit den Kunden: Kundenbindung sowohl betreffend Professionalität als auch Menschlichkeit, Anregung der Sinne.

IHR
Wir fragen uns oft, wer wohl unsere Kunden sind. Wo sie leben. Wie sie ihr Leben gestalten. Was ihnen gefällt. Wovon sie träumen. Wie 
sie sich ihre Häuser vorstellen.
Der Großteil unserer Forschungsarbeit betreffend unsere Produkte beginnt mit dieser Frage: Wer seid ihr?
Tägliche Forschung nach Perfektion - die Technologie wird dem kreativen Gedanken zur Verfügung gestellt, um einen Stil zu erarbeiten, 
der alles zusammenhält: Die Reize der Gegenwart, das Wissen um die Möglichkeiten der Materie, die Fähigkeit, Schönheit und Funktio-
nalität zu vereinen, ein Detail hinzuzufügen, das den Unterschied ausmacht.
Forschungsarbeit, die durch tägliche Entscheidungen gekennzeichnet ist, durch Teile, die sich zusammensetzen, durch technische 
Kenntnisse und durch Leidenschaft, durch Fragen, auf die täglich eine Antwort gefunden wird.
Während dieses gesamten Prozesses fragen wir uns ununterbrochen wer ihr seid.
Und in all den Jahren haben wir gelernt, euch kennenzulernen, denn mit all dem, womit es euch gut geht, geht es uns und allen Men-
schen gut - egal, auf welchem Breitengrad sie sich befinden: in Harmonie leben, Gefühle wahrnehmen und von reiner Schönheit um-
geben sein...

THEMEN
Ästhetische Reize, Inspirationen, um die Entscheidungen zu leiten und den eigenen Stil zu erkennen. Routen, die Form 
verleihen und die unterschiedlichen Stimmungen des zeitgenössischen Wohnens interpretieren. Wir haben unsere Kollekti-
onen aktuellen Trends entsprechend in fünf Themen aufgeteilt.

QUINTESSENZ
Die Kreation einer Serie an Kollektionen mit raffiniertem und himmlischem Stil, angelehnt an einige besonders ausgewähl-
te Arten von Marmor, Onyx und Granit, wurde von der ästhetischen Suche nach unzähligen Steinvarianten inspiriert. Die 
Essenz der nachgebildeten Materie mit raffinierten Texturen, zarten Nuancen und originellen Farben.

STOFFE
Holz und natürliche Stoffe. Der Ausgangspunkt einer Serie an Kollektionen, die sich anhand einer konstanten Aktualisierung 
entsprechend der neuesten Trends weiterentwickeln und den Stil des ursprünglichen Materials auf genaue und kreative 
Weise interpretieren. Ein Thema, das in den letzten Jahren auf unterschiedlichste Weisen interpretiert wurde und aus dem 
vielseitige Kollektionen entstanden sind, die einen Stil ins Leben gerufen haben, der von Projektplanern weltweit immer 
mehr anerkannt und geschätzt wird.

BETON
Industrielle Harze und Beton gelten heute als unentbehrliche Materialien in der modernen Projektplanung.
Dieser Stil, in dem Minimal auf Urban trifft, wird in einer Serie an klaren und essentiellen Kollektionen, die dennoch reich an 
originellen projektplanerischen Möglichkeiten sind, dargestellt.

STEIN
Unsere Kollektionen sind seit jeher von natürlichem Stein inspiriert. Die durch die neuen, digitalen Technologien entstehen-
den Möglichkeiten bieten wiederum unzählige Möglichkeiten, die vom kargen und strengen Stil traditioneller Steine bis hin 
zu besonders kreativen und außergewöhnlichen Kollektionen reichen.

TERRAKOTTA
Eine Serie aus überarbeiteten und neu interpretierten Kollektionen, die die Grenzen des natürlichen Terrakotta überschreiten, Ku-
lissen - auch modern - für alle, die nicht auf die Wärme eines Materials verzichten, das reich an handwerklichen Traditionen ist.

MATERIALIEN UND NACHHALTIGKEIT
Konstante Investitionen und vollständig zertifizierte Produktionsprozesse garantieren maximale Energieeffizienz, minima-
le Auswirkungen auf die Umwelt und die Wiederverwendung von Arbeitsabfällen. Bei der Herstellung unserer Produkte 
werden gasförmige Emissionen, Wasserverbrauch, rückfließendes Abwasser und Rückstände auf ein Minimum reduziert. 
Cerdomus arbeitet mit Energieersparnissen und geringen Auswirkungen auf die Umwelt. Feinsteinzeug ist ein Material mit 
besonders hoher Energieeffizienz und Nachhaltigkeit in Gebäuden.
Die Entscheidung für Keramikfliesen ist eine Entscheidung, die sich auf die Zukunft unseres Planeten auswirkt.

INNOVATION
Forschung und Innovation prägen seit jeher unser Unternehmen sowie unseren Produktionssektor. Der Einsatz von konstant 
weiterentwickelten Technologien, die Effizienz in der Produktion, die neuen Organisationsmodelle und die kontinuierliche 
Fortbildung sind eine strategische Kombination, um der Herausforderung des Wettbewerbs auf dem globalen Markt ge-
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recht zu werden. Die Anwendung hochauflösender, digitaler Technologien betrifft den gesamten Produktionsprozess von Feinsteinzeug 
und stellt den Inbegriff der Vorzüglichkeit der hohen Standards unserer Produkte dar. Wir sprechen vom Produkt und denken an das 
bestmögliche Resultat.

CERDIGITILES
Diese Marke repräsentiert den absoluten Fortschritt der digitalen Technologie von Cerdomus. Eine Applikation, zusätzlich zum traditi-
onellen Dekorations- und Farbverfahren, das hervorragende Ergebnisse bei der Definition des Bildes und der Dekorationsmöglichkei-
ten auf Keramik bietet. Die Investition in Digitaldrucktechnologien ermöglicht heute die Schaffung einer Reihe von innovativen und 
technologisch fortschrittlichen Keramikprodukten und das Erreichen einer sehr hohen Qualität in Bezug auf Ästhetik, Technologie und 
Applikationen.
Die digitalen Druckanlagen ermöglichen, integriert in einen zertifizierten Produktionsprozess und gemeinsam mit einer ästhetischen 
Reflexion und origineller Grafik, die Schaffung einzigartiger, origineller und hochwertiger Kollektionen.

О НАС 
В Cerdomus нам нравится идея не просто продавать изделие, но и предлагать стиль.
Мы извлекли уроки из нашей истории, культуры земли, богатой произведениями искусства и творчеством - это философия, кото-
рая сегодня присуща нашей компании, нашему образу мышления, стилю работы и методам производства. Теперь, завоевав мир, 
мы поняли, что самые красивые вещи рождаются именно так.
Начиная с 1969 года, компания Cerdomus является бесспорным лидером среди итальянских производителей керамики. Художе-
ственное начало, культура керамики региона и промышленное видение являются прошлым и будущим нашей компании.
Сочетание инновационных производственных процессов с художественной графикой является творческим вызовом, побуждаю-
щим ежедневно превосходить собственные достижения.

100% MADE IN ITALY
Это означает быть понятными и открытыми по отношению к тем, кто выбирает нашу продукцию. Наша продукция - 100% Made in 
Italy, потому что производственный процесс всегда и полностью проходил в Италии: от разработки проекта, до изготовления и 
отделки изделия. Конкретное обязательство, взятое нами по отношению к нашим заказчикам, нашей земле, нашим сотрудникам и 
служащим.
Мы всегда в это верили, верим и сегодня. Это большая ответственность, но, в то же время, и большое удовлетворение.

ФИЛОСОФИЯ
Предвидеть тенденции, найти собственный стиль, сделать его уникальным и универсальным: это принцип, который Cerdomus не-
сет в мир на протяжении более сорока лет. Дизайн как синтез формы и функции. Проекты, способные понимать стимулы, изучать 
тенденции и трансформировать их в новый образ жизни.
Творчество, как мысль в движении, помогло понять, что то, что имеет стиль, нравится везде и остается во времени.

CERDOMUS LAB
Окно в мир чувств Чувства не бывают пассивными, а труд и интеллект помогают понять, что наш способ бытия в мире заключается 
в том, чтобы открыть шире глаза и, по существу, сделать наше существование более ярким и, вероятно, более осмысленным. Мы 
всегда отдавали предпочтение зрению или слуху и пренебрегали (возможно, потому, что слишком субъективны или поверхностны) 
такими ощущениями как осязание, обоняние или вкус.
Именно поэтому мы, без тени высокомерия, считаем, что изготовитель, желающий полностью быть удовлетворенным собственны-
ми изделиями, должен пытаться воздействовать на все органы чувств, без какой-либо 
дискриминации. Так был создан Cerdomus Lab – центр инициатив Cerdomus Ceramiche, где возникло желание развивать, на усло-
виях равенства, то, что является самым прекрасным в мире: человеческие отношения. Cerdomus пытается делать это ежедневно 
через собственные приоритеты, пропагандируя живопись, цвета, линии, формы, музыку, звуки, пищу, ароматы, архитектуру, объе-
мы, пространства ... и (почему бы и нет?) новые промышленные идеи. Все это можно обобщить следующим образом:
Поиск качества: волевой акт, повторяющийся ежедневно на всех этапах производственного цикла, требующего осторожного под-
хода. Тщательный отбор сырья, поиск инновационных цветовых решений, бесконечное внимание к деталям творчески выражены в 

ручной работе и ремесленном характере отдельных изделий. Непрерывные инновации, развитие технологий, изделий 
и услуг. Инвестиции в новые структуры, ресурсы и людей ради одной цели: передать совершенство торгового знака 
Cerdomus. Призвание к творчеству, созданию новых цветовых сочетаний, украшений и пластических эффектов.
Наблюдать за тонкими изменениями архитектурных стилей, интерпретируя наиболее инновационные сигналы, посту-
пающие из мира дизайна.
Costumer Care и повышение имиджа изделия в демонстрационных залах всего мира.
Защита человека и окружающей среды: внимание к проблемам окружающей среды, непрерывный поиск путей сниже-
ния воздействия на окружающую среду за счет постепенного устранения бора и свинца (с 2007 CERDOMUS получил 
сертификат EMAS). Партнерство с клиентами: лояльность отношений, как профессиональных, так и с человеческой 
точки зрения, стимуляция чувств.

ВЫ
Часто мы спрашиваем себя: кто наши заказчики? Где живут? Как живут? Что им нравится? О чем мечтают? Какими бы 
они хотели видеть собственные дома?
В большинстве случаев изучение изделия начинается с вопроса: кто вы?
Ежедневные попытки совершенствования, технология, поставленная на службу творческому мышлению для поиска 
стиля, объединяющего все: стимулы настоящего, знание потенциала материала, умение сочетать красоту и функцио-
нальность, добавлять детали, играющие большую роль.
Поиск, состоящий из ежедневного выбора, частей, образующих единое целое, технических знаний и увлечения, во-
просов, на которые ежедневно даются ответы. На протяжении всего этого времени мы постоянно спрашиваем: кто вы?
На протяжении многих лет мы научились узнавать вас, потому что то, что хорошо для вас, хорошо для нас и всех 
людей, на каких бы материках они ни находились: жить в гармонии, развивать увлечения и находиться в окружении 
чистой красоты ...

ТЕМЫ
Эстетические воздействия, вдохновение, направляющие выбор и заставляющие признать собственный стиль. Про-
цесс, формирующий и раскрывающий многогранную сущность современного образа жизни. Мы разделили наши кол-
лекции по пяти темам, располагающимся в порядке снижения современных тенденций.

КВИНТЭССЕНЦИЯ
Эстетические исследования бесконечных вариаций камней легли в основу создания серии коллекций изысканного 
воздушного стиля, вдохновленного некоторыми очень тщательно отобранными образцами мрамора, оникса и гранита. 
Суть материала, воспроизведенного в сложной текстуре, легкие нюансы и оригинальные цветовые гаммы.

ДЕРЕВО
Дерево и натуральные эссенции Отправной точкой ряда коллекций, которые постоянно обновляются в соответствии 
с последними тенденциями, является точная творческая интерпретация стиля исходного материала. Тема, которую в 
последние годы развивали по-разному, которая вдохновила универсальные коллекции и создание стиля, получивше-
го большое признание и высокую оценку международного дизайна.

ЦЕМЕНТЫ
Промышленные смолы и цементы представляют сегодня незаменимые материалы в мире современного дизайна.
Это стиль, где минимализм воспроизводится в ряде коллекций, отличающихся чистыми простыми линиями, но бога-
тых оригинальными возможностями дизайна.

КАМЕНЬ
Натуральные камни всегда вдохновляют наши коллекции. Новые цифровые технологии предлагают бесконечные воз-
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можности: от строгого сдержанного стиля традиционных камней до творческих и необычных коллекций.

ОБОЖЖЕННАЯ ГЛИНА
Ряд обновленных и переосмысленных коллекций, выходящих за пределы традиционного использования обожженной глины, даже 
современное воссоздание для тех, кто не отказывается от тепла материала, богатого ремесленными традициями.

МАТЕРИАЛЫ И ЭКОЛОГИЧЕСКАЯ УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ
Непрерывные инвестиции и полностью сертифицированные производственные процессы обеспечивают максимальную эффек-
тивность использования энергии, минимальное воздействие на окружающую среду и восстановление отходов производства. Наша 
продукция производится с минимальными эмиссиями газов, минимальным потреблением воды, минимальными сбросами сточных 
вод и технологических отходов. Cerdomus работает в соответствии с критериями энергосбережения и наименьшего воздействия 
на окружающую среду. Керамогранит представляет собой материал, обладающий лучшими характеристиками энергоэффективно-
сти и экологической устойчивости зданий.
Выбор керамической плитки - это выбор, который смотрит в будущее планеты.

ИННОВАЦИИ
Исследования, инновации всегда отличали нашу компанию и производственный сектор. Применение непрерывно обновляемых 
технологий, эффективность производства, новые организационные модели, непрерывная подготовка персонала являются стра-
тегическим активом для завоевания конкурирующих глобальных рынков. Применение цифровых технологий с высокой разре-
шающей способностью охватывает весь процесс производства керамогранита и является центром передового опыта и высоких 
стандартов. Говоря об изделии, мы думаем о достижении максимального результата.

CERDIGITILES
Марка, идущая в авангарде цифровой технологии Cerdomus. Программа, дополняющая традиционный процесс декорирования и 
окрашивания, позволяет достигать непревзойденных результатов с точки зрения изображений с высоким разрешением и расши-
рять возможности декорирования керамики. Благодаря инвестициям в технологии цифровой печати сегодня компания способна 
производить ряд инновационной и технологически передовой керамической продукции с более высокими показателями по каче-
ству, эстетическим и техническим характеристикам и диапазону применения.
Системы цифровой печати, внедренные в сертифицированный производственный процесс, в сочетании с художественным подхо-
дом и неповторимой графикой, позволяют создавать уникальные оригинальные коллекции высочайшего качества.
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2O17COLLEZIONI

CERDOMUS

AVENUE
CALACATTA

HIROS
MEXICANA

PULPIS
SEQUOIA

STATUARIO

BARRIQUE
CLUB
EPIC
NATURAL
OTHELLO
OVER
RESERVE
SAVANNA
STAGE POINTE
TAHOE

CHROME
CONTEMPORA

KENDO
KIMERA

MATERIA

BASIC
BLAST

CASTLE
DOME

DURANGO 
FLINT

FORGE 
IMPERO

LEFKA
OXIDIA

PIETRA D’ASSISI
PIETRA DI BORGOGNA

REGIS 
ROK
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles GRES PORCELLANATO

COLLEZIONE PG COLORI FORMATI SP 
mm

BORDO SUPERFICIE ASPETTO DELLA
SUPERFICIE

VARIANTE
TONALE

TIPOLOGIA
DI PRODOTTO

DIN   51130
DIN   51097

A
Anìma

Avenue

392-399

38-47

    4

     5

60x60_30x60_30x30_15x30

50x100_25x100_12,5x100_30x60_15x60

12

10

Naturale

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale Satinata

Strutturato

Venatura

V4 Alta

V3 Media

COTTO

QUINTESSENZA

R10 A+B+C

 A

B
Barrique

Basic

Blast

106-117

250-255

256-265

        8

     5

   3

20x100_10x100_20x60_10x60

40x40_20x40_20x20

50x100_25x100_60x60_30x60_7,4x30

10

10

9/10

Rettificato

Naturale

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Venatura

Strutturato

Strutturato

V3 Media

V3 Media

V3 Media

ESSENZA

PIETRA

PIETRA

R9 A+B

R12 A+B+C

R9 A

C
Calacatta

Castle

Chrome

Club

Contempora

Cottage

48-57

266-275

204-213

118-125

214-221

400-407

 1

     5

       7

     5

     5

     5

60x120_20x120_60x60_30x60_20x60_7,4x30

80x80_60x60_40x60_40x40_20x40_20x20_7,5x30

50x100_25x100_60x60_30x60

16,5x100_15x60

60x60_40x60_20x60

60x60_40x60_40x40_20x40_20x20_7,5x30

10

12/10

10

10

10

10

Rettificato

Naturale

Rettificato

Rettificato

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale Satinato Levigato

Naturale Grip

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Liev. Strutturato

Liscio

Liscio

Venatura

Liscio

Strutturato

V4 Alta

V3 Media

V2 Leggera

V4 Alta

V2 Leggera

V3 Media

QUINTESSENZA

PIETRA

CEMENTO

ESSENZA

CEMENTO

COTTO

R9 A

R9/R11 A+B/+C

R9 A

R10 A+B+C

R9 A+B

R10 A

D
Dome

Durango

276-289

290-297

      6

     5

60x60_40x60_40x40_20x40_20x20

40x60_40x40_20x40_30x30_20x20

10

10

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Strutturato

Strutturato

V4 Alta

V3 Media

PIETRA

PIETRA

R10

R9 A+B+C

E
Epic 126-133      5 20x100_10x100 10 Rettificato Naturale Liscio V4 Alta ESSENZA R9 A+B

F
Flint

Forge

298-303

304-311

    4

    4

60x60_30x60

50x50_33x50_33x33_16,5x16,5

09

10

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Liev. Strutturato

Liev. Strutturato

V3 Media

V4 Alta

PIETRA

PIETRA

R10 A+B

R9 A

H
Hiros 58-63      5 50x100_25x100_50x50 10 Rettificato Satinato Liscio V4 Alta QUINTESSENZA

I
Impero 312-319     4 59,5x59,5 10 Rettificato Satinato Liscio V4 Alta PIETRA

K
Kendo

Kimera

Kyrah

222-231

232-239

408-415

        8

     5

     5

16,5x100

60x60_30x60

40x40_20x40_30x30_20x20

10

09

10

Rettificato

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale Satinato

Naturale

Naturale

Liev. Strutturato

Liscio

Strutturato

V3 Media

V3 Media

V3 Media

CEMENTO

CEMENTO

COTTO

R9 A+B

R10 A+B

 A+B

L
Lefka 320-335       6 60x60_40x60_30x60_20x60_10x60_5x60_5x5 10 Rettificato Naturale Liscio V3 Media PIETRA R10 A+B+C
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles GRES PORCELLANATO

COLLEZIONE PG COLORI FORMATI SP 
mm

BORDO SUPERFICIE ASPETTO DELLA
SUPERFICIE

VARIANTE
TONALE

TIPOLOGIA
DI PRODOTTO

DIN   51130
DIN   51097

M
Materia

Mexicana

240-247

64-75

      6

    4

20x120 

60x120_20x120_60x60_30x60_20x60_7,4x30

10

10

Rettificato 

Rettificato

Naturale 

Naturale Satinato

Liev. Strutturato

Liev. Strutturato

V4 Alta

V3 Media

CEMENTO 

QUINTESSENZA

R9 A+B 

R9 A

N
Natural 134-139     4 16,5x100 10 Rettificato Naturale Liscio V3 Media ESSENZE  A

O
Othello

Oxidia

Over

140-149

336-345

150-161

        8

    4

        8

20x120

60x120_60x60_30x60

20x100_10x100_15x60_7,4x60

10

10

10

Rettificato

Rettificato

Rettificato

Naturale Grip

Naturale

Naturale

Venatura

Liscio

Liscio

V3 Media

V3 Media

V4 Alta

ESSENZE

PIETRA

ESSENZE

R9/R12 A+B+C

R9  A

 A

P
Pietra d’Assisi

Pietra di Borgogna

Pòrtico

Pulpis

346-355

356-365

416-423

76-85

    
  

  6

      6

    4

     5

40x60_30x60_40x40_20x40_30x30_20x20_7,5x30

60x60_40x60_40x40_20x40_20x20

30x30_15x30

60x120_20x120_60x60_30x60_20x60_7,4x30

12/10

10

10

10

Naturale

Naturale Rett

Naturale

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale Satinato

Naturale

Naturale Satinato

Strutturato

Liscio

Strutturato

Liev. Strutturato

V3 Media

V2 Leggera

V3 Media

V3 Media

PIETRA

PIETRA

COTTO

QUINTESSENZA

R11 A+B+C

R10 A+B+C

R10 A+B+C

R9 A+B

R
Regis

Reserve

Rok

366-377

162-169

378-389

    4

      6

      6

60x60_40x60_40x40_20x40_20x20_5x20

16,5x100

50x50_33x50_33x33_16,5x16,5

10

10

10

Naturale

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Liev. Strutturato

Liscio

Strutturato

V4 Alta

V3 Media

V4 Alta

PIETRA

ESSENZA

PIETRA

 A

R9 A

R9 A

S
Savanna

Sequoia

Stage Pointe

Statuario

170-179

86-93

180-191

94-103

        8

     5

     5

 1

20x100_10x100_15x60

60x120_20x120

25x100_12,5x100_15x60_7,4x60

60x120_20x120_60x60_30x60_20x60_7,4x30

10

10

10

10

Rettificato

Rettificato

Rettificato

Rettificato

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale

Naturale Satinato Levigato

Venatura

Liev. Strutturato

Venatura

Liev. Strutturato

V4 Alta

V4 Alta

V3 Media

V4 Alta

ESSENZA

QUINTESSENZA

ESSENZA

QUINTESSENZA

R9 A

R9 A

R10 A

R9 A+B

T
Tahoe 192-201       6 20x100_10x100 10 Rettificato Naturale Venatura V3 Media ESSENZA R10 A+B

V
Verve 424-433       6 60x60_40x60_30x60_20x60 09 Rettificato Naturale Strutturato V3 Media COTTO R10 A+B
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Avenue

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5% > 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,44

C.O.F.

DRY
0,71

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

GA
GLA-GHA

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

CREAM
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BRONZE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

SMOKE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

IVORY
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BLACK
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Avenue

BLACKRivestimento 27x35,8 mosaico losanga
Wall 10.6”x14.1” losanga mosaic IVORYRivestimento 15x60 satinato, 1,5x1,5 mosaico

Wall 6”x24” brush-honed, 0.6”x0.6” mosaic CREAMPav. 15x60, 25x100, 12,5x100 nat. e sat. mix / Riv. 15x60, 30x60 nat. e sat. miscelato, 30x60 SMOKE, 7,4x60 listello platino
Floor 6”x24”, 10”x40”, 5”x40” nat. and brush h. mixed / Wall 6”x24”, 12”x24” nat. and brush h. mixed, 12”x24” SMOKE, 2.9”x24” decor platino

BRONZEPav. 25x100, 12,5x100 / Riv. 25x100, 12,5x100 satinato, 1,5x30 corner line, 10,5x60 boiserie craquelé oro, 1,5x60 listello craquelé oro
Floor 10”x40”, 5”x40” / Wall 10”x40”, 5”x40” brush-honed, 0.6”x12” corner line, 4.1”x24” boiserie craquelé oro, 0.6”x24” decor craquelé oroSMOKEPavimento 30x60, 15x60, 12,5x100 satinato

Floor 12”x24”, 6”x24”, 5”x40” brush-honed



4342

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Avenue

FONDI_TILES BLACK IVORY SMOKE CREAM BRONZE

50x100
20"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58856
■ GR-0700

50x100
20"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58859
■ GR-0700

50x100
20"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58860
■ GR-0700

50x100
20"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58858
■ GR-0700

50x100
20"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58857
■ GR-0700

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58864
■ GR-0835

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58867
■ GR-0835

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58868
■ GR-0835

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58866
■ GR-0835

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58865
■ GR-0835

25x100
10"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58879
■ GR-0740

25x100
10"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58882
■ GR-0740

25x100
10"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58883
■ GR-0740

25x100
10"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58881
■ GR-0740

25x100
10"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58880
■ GR-0740

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58884
■ GR-0850

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58887
■ GR-0850

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58888
■ GR-0850

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58886
■ GR-0850

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58885
■ GR-0850

12,5x100
5"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58869
■ GR-0770

12,5x100
5"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58872
■ GR-0770

12,5x100
5"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58873
■ GR-0770

12,5x100
5"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58871
■ GR-0770

12,5x100
5"x40"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58870
■ GR-0770

12,5x100
5"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58874
■ GR-0870

12,5x100
5"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58877
■ GR-0870

12,5x100
5"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58878
■ GR-0870

12,5x100
5"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58876
■ GR-0870

12,5x100
5"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58875
■ GR-0870

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58813
■ GR-0640

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58816
■ GR-0640

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58817
■ GR-0640

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58815
■ GR-0640

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58814
■ GR-0640

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58818
■ GR-0730

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58821
■ GR-0730

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58822
■ GR-0730

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58820
■ GR-0730

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58819
■ GR-0730

15x60
6"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58839
■ GR-0810

15x60
6"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58844
■ GR-0810

15x60
6"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58845
■ GR-0810

15x60
6"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58843
■ GR-0810

15x60
6"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 58842
■ GR-0810

15x60
6"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58846
■ GR-0860

15x60
6"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58849
■ GR-0860

15x60
6"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58850
■ GR-0860

15x60
6"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58848
■ GR-0860

15x60
6"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 58847
■ GR-0860

RETTIFICATO 50X100

RETTIFICATO 25X100

RETTIFICATO 12,5X100

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 15X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Avenue

DECORI_DECORS BLACK IVORY SMOKE CREAM BRONZE

27x35,8
10.6"x14"

ART 59223
▲ GR-0780

27x35,8
10.6"x14"

ART 59226
▲ GR-0780

27x35,8
10.6"x14"

ART 59227
▲ GR-0780

27x35,8
10.6"x14"

ART 59225
▲ GR-0780

27x35,8
10.6"x14"

ART 59224
▲ GR-0780

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59218
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59221
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59222
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59220
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59219
▲ GR-0630

1,5x30
0.6"x12"

ART 59253
▲ GR-0260

1,5x30
0.6"x12"

ART 59257
▲ GR-0260

1,5x30
0.6"x12"

ART 59258
▲ GR-0260

1,5x30
0.6"x12"

ART 59256
▲ GR-0260

1,5x30
0.6"x12"

ART 59255
▲ GR-0260

10,5x60
4.1”x24”

CRAQUELE ORO
ART 59325
▲ GR-0970

10,5x60
4.1”x24”

CRAQUELE ORO
ART 59325
▲ GR-0970

10,5x60
4.1”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59326
▲ GR-0970

10,5x60
4.1”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59326
▲ GR-0970

10,5x60
4.1”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59326
▲ GR-0970

7,4x60
2.9”x24”

CRAQUELE ORO
ART 59327
▲ GR-0630

7,4x60
2.9”x24”

CRAQUELE ORO
ART 59327
▲ GR-0630

7,4x60
2.9”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59328
▲ GR-0630

7,4x60
2.9”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59328
▲ GR-0630

7,4x60
2.9”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59328
▲ GR-0630

5x60
2”x24”
CIPRIA

ART 59251
▲ GR-0420

5x60
2”x24”
CIPRIA

ART 59251
▲ GR-0420

5x60
2”x24”
PERLA

ART 59252
▲ GR-0420

5x60
2”x24”
PERLA

ART 59252
▲ GR-0420

5x60
2”x24”
PERLA

ART 59252
▲ GR-0420

LOSANGA 27X35,8

MOSAICO 1,5X1,5

CORNER LINE 1,5X30

BOISERIE CRAQUELE ORO 10,5X60

BOISERIE PLATINO 10,5X60

LISTELLO CRAQUELE ORO 7,4X60

LISTELLO PLATINO 7,4X60

LISTELLO 3D CIPRIA 5X60

LISTELLO 3D PERLA 5X60

LOSANGA ART 59223

MOSAICO ART 59218

BOISERIE CRAQUELE ORO ART 59325

BOISERIE PLATINO ART 59326

LISTELLO CRAQUELE ORO ART 59327

LISTELLO PLATINO ART 59328

LISTELLO 3D CIPRIA ART 59251

LISTELLO 3D PERLA ART 59252

CORNER LINE ART 59253

BLACK IVORY SMOKE CREAM BRONZE

ART 59226

ART 59221

ART 59257

ART 59227

ART 59222

ART 59258

ART 59225

ART 59220

ART 59256

ART 59224

ART 59219

ART 59255
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Avenue

DECORI_DECORS BLACK IVORY SMOKE CREAM BRONZE

1,5x60
0.6”x24”

CRAQUELE ORO
ART 59329
▲ GR-0190

1,5x60
0.6”x24”

CRAQUELE ORO
ART 59329
▲ GR-0190

1,5x60
0.6”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59330
▲ GR-0190

1,5x60
0.6”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59330
▲ GR-0190

1,5x60
0.6”x24”
PLATINO

ART 59330
▲ GR-0190

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59270
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59273
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59274
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59272
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59271
◆ GR-0210

33x100
13"x40"

ART 59275
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 59278
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 59279
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 59277
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 59276
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62366
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62372
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62373
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62370
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62368
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62367
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61605
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62374
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62371
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62369
▲ GR-1060

LISTELLO CRAQUELE ORO 1,5X60

LISTELLO PLATINO 1,5X60

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
15x60  12 1,08 23,70 40 43,20 948
30x60  6 1,08 23,64 40 43,20 946
12,5x100  8 1,00 22,97 48 48,00 1103
25x100  4 1,00 22,97 48 48,00 1103
50x100  2 1,00 22,57 40 40,00 900
30x30 mosaico 1,5x1,5 8
27x35,8 mosaico losanga 6
10,5x60 boiserie oro/platino 4
7,4x60 listello oro/platino 6
1,5x60 listello oro/platino 8
5x60 listello 3D perla/cipria 4
1,5x30 corner line 42
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 12,50
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c.r. (dx e sn) 1

LISTELLO CRAQUELE ORO ART 59329

LISTELLO PLATINO ART 59330
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Calacatta

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

UA
ULC-UHC

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

D. C.O.F.

0,49

C.O.F.

DRY
0,61

WET
0,71

PURO
NATURALE/SATINATO/LEVIGATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED/POLISHED

CALACATTA

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Calacatta

PURO SATINATO PURO LEVIGATOPavimento 60x60, 33x120 gradino c. r. / Rivestimento 60x120, 20x60, 29x32 intreccio
Floor 24”x24”, 13”x48” stright edge step / Wall 24”x48”, 8”x24”, 11.4”x12.6” decor

Pavimento 20x120, 4,7x4,7 mosaico / Rivestimento 60x120, 4,7x4,7 mosaico
Floor 8”x48”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic / Wall 24”x48”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic

PURO NATURALEPavimento 30x60, 10x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 20x60 capitonnè matt
Floor 12”x24”, 4”x24” skirting / Wall 8”x24” decor capitonnè matt
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Calacatta

FONDI_TILES PURO NATURALE
NATURAL

PURO SATINATO
BRUSH-HONED

PURO LEVIGATO
POLISHED **

60x120
24”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 64989
■ GR-0870

60x120
24”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66102
■ GR-0977

60x120
24”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66106
■ GR-0987

20x120
8”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66101
■ GR-0982

20x120
8”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66107
■ GR-0991

60x60
24”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66096
■ GR-0680

60x60
24”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66100
■ GR-0865

60x60
24”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66108
■ GR-0972

30x60
12”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66097
■ GR-0750

30x60
12”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66099
■ GR-0910

30x60
12”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66109
■ GR-0979

20x60
8”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66098
■ GR-0938

20x60
8”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66112
■ GR-0984

7,4x30
2.9”x12”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66103
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9”x12”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66111

■ GR-0996

RETTIFICATO 60X120

RETTIFICATO 20X120

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

RETT. 7,4X30



5554

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Calacatta

DECORI_DECORS PURO NATURALE
NATURAL

PURO SATINATO
BRUSH-HONED

PURO LEVIGATO
POLISHED **

10x60
4”x24”
MATT

ART 66792
▲ GR-0430

20x60
8”x24”
MATT

ART 66793
▲ GR-0840

29x32
11.4”x12.6”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66791
▲ GR-0710

30x30
12”x12”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66790
▲ GR-0385

1x60
0.4”x24”

ART 66794
▲ GR-0150

1x60
0.4”x24”

ART 66794
▲ GR-0150

1x60
0.4”x24”

ART 66794
▲ GR-0150

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66781
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66782
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66783
◆ GR-0470

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66784
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66786
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66788
● GR-0640

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66785
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66787
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66789
● GR-0640

FASCIA ATHENA MATT 10X60

CAPITONNE MATT 20X60

MOSAICO INTRECCIO LEVIGATO 29X32

MOSAICO SATINATO 4,7X4,7

LISTELLO GROGRÈ BRONZO 1X60

BATTISCOPA 10X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 10X60

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 10X60

FASCIA ATHENA MATT 10X60 ART 66792

CAPITONNE MATT 20X60 ART 66793

INTRECCIO LEVIGATO 29X32 ART 66791 

MOSAICO SATINATO 4,7X4,7 ART 66790

LIST. GROGRÈ BRONZO 1X60 ART 66794
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Calacatta

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x120  2 1,42 32,20 32 45,44 1030,40
20x120  4 0,94 21,35 42 39,48 896,70
60x60  3 1,08 24,11 32 34,56 771,52
30x60  6 1,08 23,62 40 43,20 945
20x60  8 0,96 22,00 48 46,08 1056
7,4x30  30 0,67 15,00 42 28,35 630
20x60 capitonnè 8     
1x60 listello grogrè bronzo 20     
10x60 fascia athena 5     
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6     
29x32 intreccio 6     
10x60 battiscopa 10 ml 6,00 14,50   
10x60 battiscala dx/sn set 5     
33x120 gradino costa retta 2     
33x120 angolo gradino c.r. (dx e sn) 1    

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS PURO NATURALE
NATURAL

PURO SATINATO
BRUSH-HONED

PURO LEVIGATO
POLISHED **

33x120
13”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66772
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66775
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66778
▲ GR-1062

33x120
13”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66773
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66776
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66779
▲ GR-1100

33x120
13”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66774
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66777
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66780
▲ GR-1100

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120

PRESTARE MASSIMA ATTENZIONE
Avvertenze per l’acquirente, il posatore e l’utilizzatore finale.

Il presente prodotto è stato trattato con un particolare procedimento lucidante e può subire danni, decolorazioni e/o alterazioni non rimediabili del suo aspetto se posto in 
contatto con i seguenti agenti esterni, cui NON RESISTE:
1. Brace di camino, cenere di sigaro o sigarette, e loro derivati contenenti nero fumo;
2. Acidi e loro derivati;
3. Inchiostri, tingenti e loro derivati. 
Nel caso in cui il prodotto entri in contatto con i predetti agenti esterni, ne è consigliata la rimozione immediata mediante spugnatura a base di acqua al fine di contenerne 
il più possibile l’effetto danneggiante.

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
Warnings for customers, tile layers and end users.

This product has a special polished finish and it may become damaged, fade or its appearance be irremediably altered if it comes into contact with any of the following 
external agents which it is NOT RESISTANT TO:
1. Embers from fires, cigar or cigarette ash and any derivatives containing carbon black;
2. Acids and their derivatives;
3. Ink, dyes and their derivatives. 
If the product comes into contact with any of the above external agents, we recommend you remove any traces immediately with a sponge and water to keep the damage 
to a minimum. 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Hirosstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,50

C.O.F.

DRY
0,70

WET
0,68

GA

GRIGIO
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

NERO
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

BIANCO
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

RUGGINE
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

BEIGE
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi satinati - the data refers to first choice material in the brush-honed version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Hiros

BEIGERivestimento 25x100, 50x100
Wall 10”x40”, 20”x40” BIANCOPav. 50x50, 4,8x50 battiscopa / Riv. 25x100, 50x100

Floor 20”x20”, 1.9”x20” skirting / Wall 10”x40”, 20”x40” NEROPavimento 50x50, 50x100, 4,8x50 battiscopa / Rivestimento 1,5x1,5 mosaico
Floor 20”x20”, 20”x40”, skirting 1.9”x20” / Wall 0.6”x0.6” mosaic

GRIGIOPavimento 50x50, 4,8x50 battiscopa / Rivestimento 15x50 fascia
Floor 20”x20”, 1.9”x20” skirting / Wall 6”x20” decorRUGGINEPavimento 25x100, 50x100, 4,8x50 battiscopa / Rivestimento 1,5x1,5 mosaico, 15x50 fascia

Floor 10”x40”, 20”x40”, 1.9”x20” skirting / Wall 0.6”x0.6” mosaic, 6”x20” decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Hiros

FONDI_TILES BEIGE RUGGINE BIANCO GRIGIO NERO

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61440
■ GR-0720

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61444
■ GR-0720

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61441
■ GR-0720

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61442
■ GR-0720

50x100
20"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61443
■ GR-0720

50x50
20"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61455
■ GR-0640

50x50
20"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61459
■ GR-0640

50x50
20"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61456
■ GR-0640

50x50
20"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61457
■ GR-0640

50x50
20"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61458
■ GR-0640

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61445
■ GR-0790

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61449
■ GR-0790

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61446
■ GR-0790

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61447
■ GR-0790

25x100
10"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61448
■ GR-0790

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61485

▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61489

▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61486

▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61487

▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61488

▲ GR-0420

FASCIA SAT. 15X50 15x50
6"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61501

▲ GR-0350

15x50
6"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61505
▲ GR-0350

15x50
6"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61502
▲ GR-0350

15x50
6"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61503
▲ GR-0350

15x50
6"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61504
▲ GR-0350

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

BATTISCOPA 4,8X50
4,8x50
1.9"x20"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61491
◆ GR-0250

4,8x50
1.9”x20”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61495
◆ GR-0250

4,8x50
1.9”x20”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61492
◆ GR-0250

4,8x50
1.9”x20”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61493
◆ GR-0250

4,8x50
1.9”x20”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61494
◆ GR-0250

GRADINO COSTA RETTA SAT. 33X100 33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61496
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61500
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61497
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61498
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 61499
▲ GR-1010

ANGOLO DX GRAD. C.R. SAT. 33X100 33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62456
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62465
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62458
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62460
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62463
▲ GR-1060

ANGOLO SN GRAD. C.R. SAT. 33X100 33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62457
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62466
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62459
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62462
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 62464
▲ GR-1060

SATINATO RETTIFICATO 50X100

SATINATO RETTIFICATO 50X50

SATINATO RETTIFICATO 25X100

MOSAICO SAT. 1,5X1,5

MOSAICO ART 61485

FASCIA ART 61501

BEIGE RUGGINE BIANCO GRIGIO NERO

ART 61489

ART 61505

ART 61486

ART 61502

ART 61487

ART 61503

ART 61488

ART 61504

formato cm pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
50x100  2 1,00 21,38 40 40,00 769,68
25x100  4 1,00 23,05 48 48,00 922,00
50x50  4 1,00 22,08 36 36,00 794,88
15x50 fascia 8
30x30 mosaico 1,5x1,5 8
4,8x50 battiscopa 20 ml. 10 10,00 
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 ang. c.r. (dx e sn)  1
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Mexicanadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,47

C.O.F.

DRY
0,66

WET
0,73

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

GREY
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

WHITE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

PURO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

SILVER
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

MEXICANA

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Mexicana

GREYPavimento 60x120 retti., 33x120 gradino, 10x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 60x120 satinato rett., 4,7x4,7 mosaico sat., 2x60 listello grogrè bronzo
Floor 24”x48” rectified, 13”x48” step, 4”x24” skirting / Wall 24”x48” brush honed&rectified, 1.8”x1.8” brush honed mosaic, 0.8”x24” decor grogrè bronzoSILVERPavimento 20x60 satinato rettificato / Rivestimento 29x32 mosaico intreccio puro satinato

Floor 8”x24” brush honed&rectified / Wall 11.4”x12.6” intreccio puro brush honed

WHITEPavimento 20x120 satinato rettificato, 10x60 battiscopa
Floor 8”x48” brush honed&rectified, 4”x24” skirtingPUROPavimento 60x120, 60x60, 30x60 rettificato, 10x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 7,4x30 brick satinato rettificato, 6,5x20 mattoncino 3D

Floor 24”x48”, 24”x24”, 12”x24” rectified, 4”x24” skirting / Wall 2.9”x12” brush honed&rectified, 2.6”x8” brick 3D
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Mexicana

FONDI_TILES PURO WHITE SILVER GREY

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65279
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65283
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65282
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65277
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65285
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65287
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65286
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65284
■ GR-0977

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65292
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65295
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65294
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65290
■ GR-0982

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65305
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65307
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65306
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65304
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65309
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65311
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65310
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65308
■ GR-0865

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65313
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65315
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65314
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65312
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65317
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65319
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65318
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65316
■ GR-0910

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65321
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65323
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65322
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65320
■ GR-0938

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65325
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65327
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65326
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65324
■ GR-0987

RETTIFICATO 60X120

RETTIFICATO 20X120

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

RETT. 7,4X30
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Mexicana

DECORI_DECORS PURO WHITE SILVER GREY

29,6x32,1
11.6"x12.6"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. PLATINO
ART 66072
▲ GR-0630

29,6x32,1
11.6"x12.6"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. PLATINO
ART 66074
▲ GR-0630

29,6x32,1
11.6"x12.6"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. PLATINO
ART 66073
▲ GR-0630

29,6x32,1
11.6"x12.6"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. PLATINO
ART 66071
▲ GR-0630

29,1x25,8
11.4”x10.1”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
INS. STATUARIO

ART 66045
▲ GR-0420

29,1x25,8
11.4”x10.1”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
INS. WHITE SAT.

ART 66047
▲ GR-0420

29,1x25,8
11.4”x10.1”

SATINATO/BRUSH H. 
INS. STATUARIO

ART 66046
▲ GR-0420

29,1x25,8
11.4”x10.1”

SATINATO/BRUSH H. 
INS. STATUARIO

ART 66043
▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66052
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66054
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66053
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66051
▲ GR-0385

6,5x20
2.6"x8"
MATT

ART 66083
● GR-0630

6,5x20
2.6"x8"
MATT

ART 66085
● GR-0630

6,5x20
2.6"x8"
MATT

ART 66084
● GR-0630

6,5x20
2.6"x8"
MATT

ART 66082
● GR-0630

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66079
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66079
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66079
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66079
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66080
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66080
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66080
▲ GR-0260

2x60
0.8”x24”

ART 66080
▲ GR-0260

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

LOSANGA 29,6X32,1

MOSAICO INTRECCIO 29,1X25,8

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

MATTONCINO 3D 6,5X20 (3PZ)

LISTELLO GROGRE BRONZO 2X60

LISTELLO GROGRE PIOMBO 2X60

LISTELLO CRAQUELE PLATINO 2,4X60

PURO ART 66072

PURO ART 66045

PURO ART 66052

WHITE ART 66074

WHITE ART 66047

WHITE ART 66054

SILVER ART 66073

SILVER ART 66046

SILVER ART 66053

GREY ART 66071

GREY ART 66043

GREY ART 66051

PURO ART 66083 WHITE ART 66085 SILVER ART 66084 GREY ART 66082

ART 66079

ART 66080

ART 66075
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Mexicana

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS PURO WHITE SILVER GREY

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66205
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66207
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66206
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66204
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66209
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66211
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66210
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66208
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66513
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66515
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66514
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66512
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66293
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66295
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66294
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66292
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66517
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66519
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66518
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66516
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66297
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66299
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66298
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66296
● GR-0510

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66181
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66183
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66182
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66180
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66193
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66195
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66194
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66192
▲ GR-1048

BATTISCOPA 10X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 10X60

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 10X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Mexicana

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x120  2 1,42 32,37 32 45,44 1035,84
20x120  4 0,94 21,35 42 39,48 896,70
60x60  3 1,08 24,11 32 34,56 771,52
30x60  6 1,08 23,62 40 43,20 945
20x60  8 0,96 22,00 48 46,08 1056
7,4x30  30 0,67 15,00 42 28,35 630
29,1x25,8 intreccio satinato 6
29,6x32,1 losanga satinato 6
30x30 mosaico satinato 4,7x4,7 6
6,5x20 mattoncino 3D set 3 pz. set 2
2,4x60 listello craquelé 6
2x60 listello grogrè 10
10x60 battiscopa 10 ml. 6,00 14,50 
110x60 battiscala DX SN 10
33x120 gradino costa retta 2
33x120 angolo gradino c.r. (dx e sn) 1

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS PURO WHITE SILVER GREY

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66185
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66187
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66186
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66184
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66197
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66199
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66198
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66196
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66189
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66191
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66190
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66188
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66201
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66203
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66202
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66200
▲ GR-1095

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pulpisdesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

D. C.O.F.

0,54

C.O.F.

DRY
0,69

WET
0,78

A+BCLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

TORTORA
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BEIGE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

GRIGIO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BIANCO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

PURO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pulpis

PUROPavimento / Rivestimento 20x60 sat., 30x30 mosaico contrasti 
Floor / Wall 8”x24” brush-honed, 12”x12” mosaic GRIGIOPavimento 60x60, 30x60, 20x60 satinato

Floor 24”x24”, 12”x24”, 8”x24” brush-honed BEIGEPavimento 60x60 / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico satinato
Floor 24”x24” / Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaic brush-honed

TORTORAPavimento 60x120 satinato, 33x120 gradino costa retta, 10x60 battiscopa/ Rivestimento 4,7x30 brick satinato
Floor 24”x48” brush-honed, 13”x48” straight edge step, 4”x24” skirting / Wall 2.9”x12” brick brush-honedBIANCOPavimento 20x120 satinato, 10x60 battiscala / Rivestimento 15x30 mosaico pixel 2D, 0,8x59,4 bacchetta argento

Floor 8”x48” brush-honed, 4”x24” skirting / Wall 6”x12” mosaic, 0.3”x23.4” decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pulpis

FONDI_TILES PURO BIANCO GRIGIO TORTORA BEIGE

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65400
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65398
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65399
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65401
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65397
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65405
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65403
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65404
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65406
■ GR-0977

60x120
24"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65402
■ GR-0977

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65410
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65408
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65409
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65411
■ GR-0982

20x120
8"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65407
■ GR-0982

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65415
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65413
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65414
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65416
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65412
■ GR-0680

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65425
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65423
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65424
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65426
■ GR-0865

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65422
■ GR-0865

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65420
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65418
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65419
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65421
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 65417
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65430
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65428
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65429
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65431
■ GR-0910

30x60
12"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65427
■ GR-0910

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65435
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65433
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65434
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65436
■ GR-0938

20x60
8"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65432
■ GR-0938

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65440
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65438
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65439
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65441
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 65437
■ GR-0987

RETTIFICATO 60X120

RETTIFICATO 20X120

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

RETT. 7,4X30
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pulpis

DECORI_DECORS PURO BIANCO GRIGIO TORTORA BEIGE

15x30
6"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66408
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66406
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66407
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66409
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66405
▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. ORO

ART 66403
▲ GR-0540

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. PIOMBO
ART 66401
▲ GR-0540

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. PIOMBO
ART 66402
▲ GR-0540

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. ORO

ART 66404
▲ GR-0540

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
TOZZ. ORO

ART 66400
▲ GR-0540

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66413
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66411

▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66412
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66414
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66410
▲ GR-0385

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66383
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66381
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66382
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66384
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66380
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66388
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66386
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66387
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66389
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4"x24"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66385
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66523
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66521
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66522
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66524
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66520
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66393
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66391
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66392
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66394
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66390
● GR-0510

MOSAICO PIXEL 2D 15X30

MOSAICO CONTRASTI 30X30

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BATTISCOPA 10X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 10X60

PURO ART 66403

PURO ART 66408

PURO ART 66413

BIANCO ART 66401

BIANCO ART 66406

BIANCO ART 66411

GRIGIO ART 66402

GRIGIO ART 66407

GRIGIO ART 66412

BEIGE ART 66400

BEIGE ART 66405

BEIGE ART 66410

TORT. ART 66404

TORT. ART 66409

TORT. ART 66414
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pulpis

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS PURO BIANCO GRIGIO TORTORA BEIGE

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66528
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66526
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66527
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66529
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66525
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66398
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66396
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66397
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66399
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66395
● GR-0510

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66353
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66351
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66352
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66354
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66350
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66368
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66366
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66367
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66369
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66365
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66358
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66356
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66357
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66359
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66355
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66373
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66371
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66372
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66374
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66370
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66363
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66361
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66362
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66364
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66360
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66378
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66376
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66377
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66379
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13"x48"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66375
▲ GR-1095

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 10X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120

formato cm pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x120  2 1,42 32,37 32 45,44 1035,84
20x120  4 0,94 21,30 42 39,48 894,60
60x60  3 1,08 24,11 32 34,56 771,52
30x60  6 1,08 23,62 40 43,20 945
20x60  8 0,96 22,00 48 46,08 1056
7,4x30  30 0,67 15,00 42 28,35 630
0,8x59,4 bacc. met. argento 20     
15x30 pixel 2D 8     
30x30 contrasti  6     
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6     
10x60 battiscopa 10 ml 6,00 14,50   
10x60 battiscala dx/sn set 5     
33x120 gradino costa retta 2     
33x120 ang. grad. c.r. (dx/sn) 1
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Sequoiadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,62

C.O.F.

DRY
0,63

WET
0,63

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

GREY ALMOND

BLACKIVORYPURO

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Sequoia

ALMONDRivestimento 7,4x20 brick
Wall 2.9”x8” brick GREYPavimento 20x120, 10x60 battiscopa / Riv. 35,7x26,5 trapezi

Floor 8”x48”, 4”x24” skirting / Wall 14”x10.4” trapezi

IVORYPavimento 60x120, 33x120 gradino c.r. / Rivestimento 20x120, 30x30 mosaico inverso
Floor 24”x48”, 13”x48” step / Wall 8”x48”, 12”x12” inverso mosaicPURO

BLACK

Pavimento 60x120, 10x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x48”, 4”x24” skirting

Pavimento 20x120 / Rivestimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48” / Wall 8”x48”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Sequoia

BLACK ART 66262

BLACK ART 66272

BLACK ART 66267

BLACK ART 66256

IVORY ART 66264

IVORY ART 66274

IVORY ART 66269

IVORY ART 66258

FONDI_TILES PURO IVORY BLACK GREY ALMOND

60x120
24"x48”

ART 65661
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48”

ART 65660
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48”

ART 65658
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48”

ART 65659
■ GR-0870

60x120
24"x48”

ART 65657
■ GR-0870

20x120
8"x48”

ART 65666
■ GR-0928

20x120
8"x48”

ART 65665
■ GR-0928

20x120
8"x48”

ART 65663
■ GR-0928

20x120
8"x48”

ART 65664
■ GR-0928

20x120
8"x48”

ART 65662
■ GR-0928

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66259
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66258
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66256
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66257
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66255
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66265
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66264
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66262
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66263
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66260
▲ GR-0310

35,7x26,5
14"x10.4"

ART 66270
▲ GR-0400

35,7x26,5
14"x10.4"

ART 66269
▲ GR-0400

35,7x26,5
14"x10.4"

ART 66267
▲ GR-0400

35,7x26,5
14"x10.4"

ART 66268
▲ GR-0400

35,7x26,5
14"x10.4"

ART 66266
▲ GR-0400

7,4x20
2.9"x8"

ART 66275
▲ GR-0140

7,4x20
2.9"x8"

ART 66274
▲ GR-0140

7,4x20
2.9"x8"

ART 66272
▲ GR-0140

7,4x20
2.9"x8"

ART 66273
▲ GR-0140

7,4x20
2.9"x8"

ART 66271
▲ GR-0140

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

RETTIFICATO 60X120

RETTIFICATO 20X120

MOS. INVERSO 30X30

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

TRAPEZI 35,7X26,5

DECOR 7,4X20

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,5X120

PURO ART 66265

PURO ART 66275

PURO ART 66270

PURO ART 66259

ALMOND ART 66260

ALMOND ART 66271

ALMOND ART 66266

ALMOND ART 66255

GREY ART 66263

GREY ART 66273

GREY ART 66268

GREY ART 66257
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Sequoia

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS PURO IVORY BLACK GREY ALMOND

10x60
4"x24"

ART 66280
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

ART 66279
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

ART 66277
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

ART 66278
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4"x24"

ART 66276
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66537
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66536
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66534
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66535
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66533
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66542
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66541
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66539
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66540
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

ART 66538
● GR-0430

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65679
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65678
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65676
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65677
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65675
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65684
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65683
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65681
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65682
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65680
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65689
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65688
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65686
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65687
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48”

ART 65685
▲ GR-1090

BATTISCOPA 10X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 10X60

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 10X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x120  2 1,42 31,70 32 45,44 1014,40
20x120  4 0,94 21,15 42 39,48 888,30
0,5x120 bacchetta metallo argento 5     
7,4x20 decor 7     
30x30 inverso 6     
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6     
35,7x26,5 trapezi 6     
10x60 battiscopa 10 ml 6,00 14,50   
10x60 battiscala dx/sn set 5     
33x120 gradino costa retta 2     
33x120 angolo gradino c.r. (dx e sn) 1
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Statuario

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,51

C.O.F.

DRY
0,75

WET
0,65

A+BCLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

PURO
NATURALE/SATINATO/LEVIGATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED/POLISHED

STATUARIO

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Statuario

PURO SATINATO

PURO NATURALE

PURO LEVIGATO
Pavimento 60x120, 20x60, 33x120 gradino c.r., 10x60 battiscopa, 10x60 battiscala 
Rivestimento 20x120, 29x32 intreccio, 2,4x60 listello
Floor 24”x48”, 8”x24”, 13”x48” stright edge step, 4”x24” skirting 
Wall 8”x48”, 11.4”x12.6” decor, 0.9”x24” decor

Pavimento 60x120, 10x120 battiscopa, 60x120 levigato / Rivestimento 20x120 monolite levigato
Floor 24”x48”, 4”x48” skirting, 24”x48” polished / Wall 8”x48” monolite polished

Pavimento 20x60, 30x60, 60x60
Floor 8”x24”, 12”x24”, 24”x24”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Statuario

FONDI_TILES PURO NATURALE
NATURAL

PURO SATINATO
BRUSH-HONED

PURO LEVIGATO
POLISHED **

60x120
24”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66123
■ GR-0870

60x120
24”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66122
■ GR-0977

60x120
24”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66121
■ GR-0987

20x120
8”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66125
■ GR-0982

20x120
8”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66124
■ GR-0991

60x60
24”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66128
■ GR-0680

60x60
24”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66127
■ GR-0865

60x60
24”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66126
■ GR-0972

30x60
12”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66130
■ GR-0750

30x60
12”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66129
■ GR-0910

30x60
12”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66110
■ GR-0979

20x60
8”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66132
■ GR-0938

20x60
8”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66131
■ GR-0984

7,4x30
2.9”x12”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66118
■ GR-0987

7,4x30
2.9”x12”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66117
■ GR-0996

RETTIFICATO 60X120

RETTIFICATO 20X120

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

RETT. 7,4X30



101100

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Statuario

DECORI_DECORS PURO NATURALE
NATURAL

PURO SATINATO
BRUSH-HONED

PURO LEVIGATO
POLISHED **

20x120
8”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66771
● GR-0995

20x60
8”x24”
MATT

ART 66795
▲ GR-0840

29x32
11.4x12.6”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66770
▲ GR-0710

30x30
12”x12”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66769
▲ GR-0385

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

2,4x60
0.9”x24”

ART 66075
▲ GR-0450

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

MONOLITE 20X120

EMBOSS 20X60

MOSAICO INTRECCIO 29X32

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

LISTELLO CRAQUELÉ PLATINO 2,4X60

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,5X120

MONOLITE 20X120 ART 66771

EMBOSS 20X60 ART 66795

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7 ART 66769

INTRECCIO 4,7X4,7 ART 66770

intreccio  
mexicana sat.

inserto  
statuario lev.

CRAQUELÉ PLATINO 2,4X60 ART 66075
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Statuario

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x120  2 1,42 32,20 32 45,44 1030,40
20x120  4 0,94 21,35 42 39,48 896,70
60x60  3 1,08 24,11 32 34,56 771,52
30x60  6 1,08 23,62 40 43,20 945,00
20x60  8 0,96 22,00 48 46,08 1056,00
7,4x30  30 0,67 15,00 42 28,35 630,00
20x60 emboss 5     
2,4x60 listello craquelé platino 6     
0,5x120 bacchetta metallo argento 5     
20x120 monolite (set 2 pz) set 1     
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6     
29x32 intreccio mexicana ins. puro lev. 6     
10x60 battiscopa 10 ml 6,00 14,50   
10x60 battiscala dx/sn set 5     
33x120 gradino costa retta 2     
33x120 gradino c.r. angolo (dx e sn) 1     

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS PURO NATURALE
NATURAL

PURO SATINATO
BRUSH-HONED

PURO LEVIGATO
POLISHED **

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66753
◆ GR-0340

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66754
◆ GR-0400

10x60
4”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66755
◆ GR-0470

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66756
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66758
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66761
● GR-0640

10x60
4”x24”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66757
● GR-0430

10x60
4”x24”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66760
● GR-0510

10x60
4”x24”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66762
● GR-0640

33x120
13”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66740
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66743
▲ GR-1048

33x120
13”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66746
▲ GR-1062

33x120
13”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66741
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66744
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66747
▲ GR-1100

33x120
13”x48”

NATURALE/NATURAL
ART 66742
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 66745
▲ GR-1095

33x120
13”x48”

LEV./POLISHED
ART 66748
▲ GR-1100

BATTISCOPA 10X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 10X60

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 10X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120

PRESTARE MASSIMA ATTENZIONE
Avvertenze per l’acquirente, il posatore e l’utilizzatore finale.

Il presente prodotto è stato trattato con un particolare procedimento lucidante e può subire danni, decolorazioni e/o alterazioni non rimediabili del suo aspetto se posto in 
contatto con i seguenti agenti esterni, cui NON RESISTE:
1. Brace di camino, cenere di sigaro o sigarette, e loro derivati contenenti nero fumo;
2. Acidi e loro derivati;
3. Inchiostri, tingenti e loro derivati. 
Nel caso in cui il prodotto entri in contatto con i predetti agenti esterni, ne è consigliata la rimozione immediata mediante spugnatura a base di acqua al fine di contenerne 
il più possibile l’effetto danneggiante.

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
Warnings for customers, tile layers and end users.

This product has a special polished finish and it may become damaged, fade or its appearance be irremediably altered if it comes into contact with any of the following 
external agents which it is NOT RESISTANT TO:
1. Embers from fires, cigar or cigarette ash and any derivatives containing carbon black;
2. Acids and their derivatives;
3. Ink, dyes and their derivatives. 
If the product comes into contact with any of the above external agents, we recommend you remove any traces immediately with a sponge and water to keep the damage 
to a minimum. 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Barriquedesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

A+B D. C.O.F.

0,80

C.O.F.

DRY
0,86

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

NOIRFONCE

ECRUBLANC

VERT BRUN

BLEUGRIS

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Barrique

BLANC ECRU

BLEUPavimento 10x60 / Rivestimento 10x60, 10x60 listello decò, 0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo titanio, 5x60 boiserie
Floor 4”x24” / Wall 4”x24”, 4”x24” decor, 0.3”x23.4” metal line, 2”x24” boiserie

Pavimento 10x100, 20x100, 10x60, 20x60, 
4,8x60 battiscopa / Riv. 2Ox2O mosaico texture
Floor  4”x40”, 8”x40”, 4”x24”, 8”x24”, 1.9”x24” 
skirting / Wall 8”x8” texture mosaic

Pavimento 20x60 / Riv. 20x60, 10x100, 5x60 boiserie
Floor 8”x24” / Wall 8”x24”, 4”x40”, 2”x24” boiserie

GRISPavimento 20x60, 10x60
Floor 8”x24”, 4”x24”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Barrique

NOIR

FONCEVERT

BRUN Pavimento 10x60, 10x100 / Rivestimento 10x60, 20x60, 1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo fumé
Floor 4”x24”, 4”x40” / Wall 4”x24”, 8”x24”, 0.6”x23.4” metal line fumé

Pavimento e vasca 10x60, 10x100, 2Ox60, 2Ox1OO, 4,8x6O battiscopa, 1Ox6O GRIS - 2Ox2O mosaico carré GRIS
Floor and bathtub 4”x24”, 4”x4O”, 8”x24”, 8”x4O”, 1.9”x24” skirting, 4”x24” GRIS, 8”x8” carré mosaic GRIS

Pavimento 10x60, 10x100, 20x60, 20x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 4”x24”, 4”x40”, 8”x24”, 8”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting

Pavimento 10x60, 20x60, 20x20 mosaico texture, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 4”x24”, 8”x24”, 8”x8” texture mosaic, 1.9”x24” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Barrique

FONDI_TILES GRIS BLEU BLANC ECRU VERT BRUN FONCE NOIR

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57122
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57118
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57117
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57120
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57124
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57119
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57121
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 57123
■ GR-0690

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57114
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57110
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57109
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57112
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57116
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57111
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57113
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 57115
■ GR-0820

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57106
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57102
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57101
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57104
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57108
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57103
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57105
■ GR-0650

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57107
■ GR-0650

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57082
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57078
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57077
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57080
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57084
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57079
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57081
■ GR-0760

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57083
■ GR-0760

DECORI_DECORS

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57407
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57403
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57402
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57405
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57409
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57404
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57406
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57408
▲ GR-0470

RETTIFICATO 20X100

RETTIFICATO 10X100

RETTIFICATO 20X60

RETTIFICATO 10X60

LISTELLO DECO 10X60

LISTELLO DECO 10X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Barrique

DECORI_DECORS GRIS BLEU BLANC ECRU VERT BRUN FONCE NOIR

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57381
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57377
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57376
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57379
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57383
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57378
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57380
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57382
▲ GR-0430

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57389
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57385
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57384
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57387
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57391
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57386
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57388
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57390
▲ GR-0350

5x60x1,5
2"x24"x0.6"

GRIS
ART 57458
▲ GR-0630

5x60x1,5
2"x24"x0.6"

BLEU
ART 57456
▲ GR-0630

5x60x1,5
2"x24"x0.6"

BLANC
ART 57455
▲ GR-0630

5x60x1,5
2"x24"x0.6"

ECRU
ART 57457

▲ GR-0630

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

MOSAICO CARRE 20X20

MOSAICO TEXTURE 20X20

BOISERIE 5X60X1,5

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

MOSAICO TEXTURE 20X20

MOSAICO CARRE 20X20

ARGENTO 

FUME 

TITANIO 

BLANC

57455

ECRU

57457

BLEU

57456ART 57458

GRIS
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Barrique

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x100  5 1,00 21,80 36 36,00 785
10x100  10 1,00 23,88 36 36,00 860
20x60  8 0,96 20,70 48 46,08 994
10x60  15 0,90 19,00 48 43,20 912
10x60 listello decò 6
20x20 mosaico carré 8
20x20 mosaico texture 8
5x60 boiserie 6 
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50 
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x10 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS GRIS BLEU BLANC ECRU VERT BRUN FONCE NOIR

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57276
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57272
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57271
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57274
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57278
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57273
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57275
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 57277
◆ GR-0300

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57249
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57245
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57244
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57247
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57251
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57246
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57248
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57250
◆ GR-0210

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57399
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57395
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57394
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57397
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57401
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57396
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57398
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 57400
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62385
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62377
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62375
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62381
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62389
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62379
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62383
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62387
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62386
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62378
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62376
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62382
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62390
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62380
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62384
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62388
▲ GR-1060

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Clubstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

D. C.O.F.

0,76

C.O.F.

DRY
0,79

WET
0,76

R 10A+B+C

BEIGE GREY CHARCOAL

TOBACCOWHITE

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Club

CHARCOAL WHITE

TOBACCOGREY

BEIGE Pavimento 15x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 6”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting

Pavimento 16,5x100 / Esterno 16,5x100, 
33x100 gradino costa retta
Floor 6.5”x40” / Outdoor 6.5”x40”, 
13”x40” straight edge step

Pavimento 16,5x100, 15x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Esterno 16,5x100
Floor 6.5”x40”, 6”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Outdoor 6.5”x40”

Pavimento 16,5x100, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40”, 1.9”x24” skirting

Pavimento 16,5x100, 15x60, 1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo Fumé, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40”, 6”x24”, 0.6”x23.4” metal line, 1.9”x24” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Club

FONDI_TILES BEIGE GREY CHARCOAL WHITE TOBACCO

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 60425
■ GR-0660

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 60427
■ GR-0660

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 60426
■ GR-0660

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 60429
■ GR-0660

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 60428
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60435
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60437
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60436
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60439
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60438
■ GR-0620

DECORI_DECORS

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

RETTIFICATO 16,5X100

RETTIFICATO 15X60

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Club

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
16,5x100  6 0,99 22,80 48 47,52 1094
15x60  12 1,08 23,12 40 43,20 925
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,45 
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

DECORI_DECORS BEIGE GREY CHARCOAL WHITE TOBACCO

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60855
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60857
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60856
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60860
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60859
◆ GR-0210

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60861
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13”x40”

ART 60863
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13”x40”

ART 60862
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13”x40”

ART 60866
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13”x40”

ART 60865
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62405
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62409
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62407
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62413
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62411
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62406
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62410
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62408
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62414
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62412
▲ GR-1060

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Epic

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

UA
ULA-UHC

D. C.O.F.

0,57

C.O.F.

DRY
0,74

WET
0,66

A+B

WHITE PEARL

CAMELTAUPEDARK BROWN

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Epic

WHITE

CAMELPEARLDARK BROWN

TAUPEPavimento 1Ox1OO
Floor 4”x4O”

Pavimento 1Ox1OO, 2Ox1OO, 4,8x1OO battiscopa
Floor 4”x4O”, 8”x4O”, 1.9”x4O” skirting

Pav. 1Ox1OO, 2Ox1OO, 4,8x1OO battiscopa
Floor 4”x4O”, 8”x4O”, 1.9”x4O” skirting

Pavimento 1Ox1OO, 4,8x1OO battiscopa
Floor 4”x4O”, 1.9”x4O” skirting

Pavimento 2Ox1OO, 4,8x1OO battiscopa
Floor 8”x4O”, 1.9”x4O” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Epic

FONDI_TILES DARK BROWN TAUPE CAMEL WHITE PEARL

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60380
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60382
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60379
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60383
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60381
■ GR-0690

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60385
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60387
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60384
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60388
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60386
■ GR-0820

RETTIFICATO 20X100

RETTIFICATO 10X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Epic

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x100  5 1,00 22,64 36 36,00 815
10x100  10 1.00 22,64 36 36,00 792
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00 
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS DARK BROWN TAUPE CAMEL WHITE PEARL

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60492
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60494
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60491
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60495
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60493
◆ GR-0300

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60497
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60499
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60496
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60500
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60498
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62439
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62443
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62437
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62445
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62441
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62440
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62444
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62438
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62446
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62442
▲ GR-1060

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Naturalstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5% > 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

UA
ULC-UHC

D. C.O.F.

0,48

C.O.F.

DRY
0,84

WET
0,67

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

BIRCHASH

CHESTNUTPINENATURAL

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Natural

ASH

CHESTNUTPINE

BIRCH

Pavimento 16,5x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting

Pavimento 16,5x100 / Rivestimento 16,5x100
Floor 6.5”x40” / Wall 6.5”x40”

Pavimento 16,5x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting

Pavimento 16,5x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa / Rivestimento 16,5x100
Floor 6.5”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting / Wall 6.5”x40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Natural

FONDI_TILES ASH BIRCH PINE CHESTNUT

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68193
■ GR-0540

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68194
■ GR-0540

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68196
■ GR-0540

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68195
■ GR-0540

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68364
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68365
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68367
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68366
◆ GR-0280

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68368
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68369
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68371
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68370
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68372
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68373
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68375
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68374
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68376
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68377
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68379
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 68378
▲ GR-1060

RETTIFICATO 16,5X100

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm   pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
      europallet 80x120
16,5x100   6 0,99 21,95 48 47,52 1053,6
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 11,30
33x100 gradino c.r.  2
33x100 a. grad. c.r. (dx/sn) 1
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Othellostyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5% > 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

UA
ULC-UHC

D. C.O.F.

0,54
GRIP 0,72

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

R 9 - GRIP R 12GRIP A+B+C C.O.F.

DRY
0,77 - GRIP 1,04

WET
0,60 - GRIP 0,91

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

BROWN
NATURALE_NATURAL

GREY
NATURALE_NATURAL

DARK GREY
NATURALE/GRIP_NATURAL/GRIP

CHARCOAL
NATURALE_NATURAL

CLAY
NATURALE/GRIP_NATURAL/GRIP

CINNAMON
NATURALE_NATURAL

OAK
NATURALE/GRIP_NATURAL/GRIP

WHITE
NATURALE_NATURAL

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali/grip- the data refers to first choice material in the natural/grip version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Othello

WHITE

OAKCLAY

BROWNPavimento 20x120, 4,8x120 battiscopa / Rivestimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48”, 1.9”x48” skirting / Wall 8”x48”

Pavimento 20x120, 4,8x120 battiscopa / Esterno 20x120 grip
Floor 8”x48”, 1.9”x48” skirting / Outdoor 8”x48” grip

Pavimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48”

Pavimento 20x120 / Esterno 20x120 grip / Rivestimento 20x120, 0,5x120 bacchetta metallo argento
Floor 8”x48” / Outdoor 8”x48” grip / Wall 8”x48”, 0.2”x48” metal line argento
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Othello

CHARCOAL

DARK GREY

GREY

CINNAMONPavimento 20x120, 0,5x120 bacchetta metallo fumè
Floor 8”x48”, 0.2”x48” metal line fumè

Pavimento 20x120, 4,8x120 battiscopa
Floor 8”x48”, 1.9”x48” skirting

Pavimento 20x120, 4,8x120 battiscopa, 33x120 gradino costa retta
Floor 8”x48”, 1.9”x48” skirting, 13”x48” straight edge step

Pavimento 20x120 grip, 4,8x120 battiscopa / Rivestimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48” grip, 1.9”x48” skirting / Wall 8”x48”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Othello

FONDI_TILES WHITE OAK CINNAMON CLAY BROWN GREY DARK GREY CHARCOAL

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68026
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68025
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68021
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68022
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68019
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68024
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68023
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”

ART 68020
■ GR-0750

20x120
8"x48”
GRIP

ART 68854
■ GR-0780

20x120
8"x48”
GRIP

ART 68852
■ GR-0780

20x120
8"x48”
GRIP

ART 68853
■ GR-0780

DECORI_DECORS

0,5x120
0.2”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.2”x48”
TITANIO

ART 68784
▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.2”x48”
TITANIO

ART 68784
▲ GR-0400

RETTIFICATO 20X120

RETTIFICATO GRIP  20X120

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,5X120

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,5X120

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,5X120

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Othello

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x100  4 0,94 20,67 40 37,60 827
20x100 grip 4 0,94 20,90 40 37,60 836
0,5x120 metal line 5
4,8x120 battiscopa 6 ml. 7,20 7,00
33x120 gradino costa retta 2
33x120 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS WHITE OAK CINNAMON CLAY BROWN GREY DARK GREY CHARCOAL

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68242
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68241
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68237
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68238
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68235
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68240
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68239
◆ GR-0310

4,8x120
1.9"x48”

ART 68236
◆ GR-0310

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68251
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68250
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68245
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68246
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68243
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68249
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68247
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68244
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68863
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68857
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68860
▲ GR-1038

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68259
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68258
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68254
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68255
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68252
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68257
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68256
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68253
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68864
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68858
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68861

▲ GR-1092  

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68267
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68266
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68262
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68263
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68260
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68265
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68264
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

ART 68261
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68865
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68859
▲ GR-1092

33x120
13"x48”

GRIP
ART 68862
▲ GR-1092

BATTISCOPA 4,8X120

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Over

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,76

C.O.F.

DRY
0,82

WET
0,63

RED&SANDGREYCREAMBLACK&WHITE

WHITE CAMEL WALNUT SIENNA

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Over

BLACK&WHITE

WHITEPavimento 10X100, 20X100, 7,4X60, 15X60, 4,8X100 battiscopa
Floor 4”X40”, 8”X40”, 2.9”X24”, 6”X24”, 1.9”X40” skirting

Pavimento 7,4X60
Floor 2.9”X24”WALNUTPavimento 10X100, 20X100

Floor 4”X40”, 8”X40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Over

CAMELPavimento 10X100, 20X100 ½ fascia
Floor 4”X40”, 8”X40” ½ decor

GREYPavimento 7,4X60, 15X60, 10X100, 20X100, 20X100 fascia, 1,5X59,4 bacchetta metallo argento
Floor 2.9”X24”, 6”X24”, 4”X40”, 8”X40”, 8”X40” decor, 0.6”X23.4” metal line

CREAMPavimento 10X100, 20X100
Floor 4”X40”, 8”X40”

SIENNAPavimento 15X60
Floor 6”X24”RED&SANDPavimento 7,4X60, 15X60, 4,8X100 battiscopa

Floor 2.9”X24”, 6”X24”, 1.9”X40” skirting



157156

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Over

FONDI_TILES BLACK&WHITE WHITE CREAM CAMEL GREY WALNUT RED&SAND SIENNA

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58766
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58773
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58768
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58767
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58769
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58772
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58770
■ GR-0690

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58771
■ GR-0690

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58758
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58765
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58760
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58759
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58761
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58764
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58762
■ GR-0820

10x100
4"x40"

ART 58763
■ GR-0820

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58778
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58785
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58780
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58779
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58781
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58784
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58782
■ GR-0660

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58783
■ GR-0660

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58786
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58793
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58788
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58787
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58789
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58792
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58790
■ GR-0830

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58791
■ GR-0830

RETTIFICATO 20X100

RETTIFICATO 10X100

RETTIFICATO 15X60

RETTIFICATO 7,4X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Over

DECORI_DECORS BLACK&WHITE WHITE CREAM CAMEL GREY WALNUT RED&SAND SIENNA

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58972
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58983
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58978
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58977
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58979
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58982
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58980
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 58981
▲ GR-0630

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

FASCIA 20X100

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

FASCIA BLACK&WHITE ART 58972 WHITE ART 58983 CREAM ART 58978 CAMEL ART 58977 GREY ART 58979 WALNUT ART 58982 R&S ART 58980 SIENNA ART 58981

ARGENTO 

FUME 

TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Over

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x100  5 1,00 22,64 36 36,00 815
10x100  10 1,00 22,00 36 36,00 792
15x60  12 1,08 22,94 40 43,20 918
7,4x60  24 1,08 23,00 40 43,20 920
20x100 fascia 3
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15 
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00 
33x100 gradino costa retta 2 
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS BLACK&WHITE WHITE CREAM CAMEL GREY WALNUT RED&SAND SIENNA

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58951
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58958
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58953
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58952
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58954
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58957
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58955
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58956
◆ GR-0300

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58959
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58966
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58961
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58960
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58962
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58965
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58963
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58964
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62479
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62493
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62483
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62481
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62485
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62491
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62487
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62489
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62480
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62494
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62484
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62482
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62486
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62492
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62488
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62490
▲ GR-1060

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Reservestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,51

C.O.F.

DRY
0,76

WET
0,66

UA
ULC-UHC

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

TALC ASH SILVER

SADDLEFAWNHONEY

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Reserve

FAWN

SADDLEPavimento 16,5x100
Floor 6.5”x40”

Pavimento 16,5x100, battiscopa 4,8x100 / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico warm
Floor 6.5”x40”, skirting 1.9”x40” / Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaic warm

HONEYPavimento 16,5x100
Floor 6.5”x40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Reserve

TALCPavimento 16,5x100 / Rivestimento 16,5x100, 4,7x4,7 mosaico cold
Floor 6.5”x40”, skirting 1.9”x40” / Wall 6,5”x40”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic cold

ASH

SILVERPavimento 16,5x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting

Pavimento 16,5x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Reserve

FONDI_TILES HONEY FAWN SADDLE TALC ASH SILVER

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68500
■ GR-0580

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68499
■ GR-0580

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68501
■ GR-0580

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68503
■ GR-0580

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68498
■ GR-0580

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 68502
■ GR-0580

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12”x12”
WARM

ART 68510
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"
WARM

ART 68510
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”
WARM

ART 68510
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”
COLD

ART 68509
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”
COLD

ART 68509
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”
COLD

ART 68509
▲ GR-0280

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68844
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68843
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68845
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68847
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68842
◆ GR-0280

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 68846
◆ GR-0280

RETTIFICATO 16,5X100

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
16,5x100  6 0,99 21,96 48 47,52 1054,08
30X30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 cold e warm 6  
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00  11,70

MOSAICO ART 68510 MOSAICO ART 68509
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Savanna

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

C.O.F.

DRY
0,76

WET
0,68

D. C.O.F.

0,56

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

UA
ULC-UHC

CREAM MILK DUST SEPIA

HONEYCINNAMONCOFFEEBRANDY

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Savanna

CINNAMON

BRANDY

COFFEEPavimento 10x100 / Rivestimento 15x60 inlay decor coffee/cinnamon
Floor 4”x40” / Wall 6”x24” inlay decor coffee/cinnamon

Pavimento 10x100, 20x100
Floor 4”x40”, 8”x40”

Rivestimento 10x100, 1,5x59,4 metal line brown
Wall 4”x40”, 0.6”x23.4” metal line brown

MILKPavimento 15x60, 10x100
Floor 6”x24”, 4”x40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Savanna

CREAM

SEPIA

HONEYPavimento 10x100, 20x100
Floor 4”x40”, 8”x40”

Pavimento 15x60 / Rivestimento 10x100, 20x100
Floor 6”x24” / Wall 4”x40”, 8”x40”

Pavimento 10x100, 20x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 4”x40”, 8”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirtingDUSTPavimento 15x60, 20x100

Floor 6”x24”, 8”x40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Savanna

FONDI_TILES BRANDY COFFEE CINNAMON HONEY CREAM MILK DUST SEPIA

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61052
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60950
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61051
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60953
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60951
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60954
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 60952
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61053
■ GR-0660

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61055
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60955
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61054
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60958
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60956
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60959
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 60957
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61056
■ GR-0780

15x60
6"x24"

ART 61061
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60945
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 61060
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60948
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60946
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60949
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 60947
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 61062
■ GR-0620

DECORI_DECORS

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

ASH
ART 61173

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

ASH
ART 61173

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

BROWN
ART 61174

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6"x23.4"

BROWN
ART 61174

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

BROWN
ART 61174

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

BROWN
ART 61174

▲ GR-0230

RETTIFICATO 20X100

RETTIFICATO 10X100

RETTIFICATO 15X60

BACCHETTA METAL LINE ASH 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METAL LINE BROWN 1,5X59,4

ASH 

BROWN 

LIGHT 



179178

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Savanna

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x100  5 1,00 22,64 36 36,00 815
10x100  10 1,00 22,00 36 36,00 792
15x60  12 1,08 22,94 40 43,20 918
15x60 inlay decor (4 pz mix) set 1
1,5x59,4 metal line 16
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

DECORI_DECORS BRANDY COFFEE CINNAMON HONEY CREAM MILK DUST SEPIA

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

LIGHT
ART 61175

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

LIGHT
ART 61175

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

LIGHT
ART 61175

▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

LIGHT
ART 61175

▲ GR-0230

15x60
6"x24"

BRANDY/HONEY
ART 61166
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

COFFEE/CINN.
ART 61167
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

CINN/COFFEE
ART 61168
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

HONEY/BRANDY
ART 61165
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

CREAM/MILK
ART 61169
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

MILK/CREAM
ART 61170
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

DUST/SEPIA
ART 61172
● GR-1040

15x60
6"x24"

SEPIA/DUST
ART 61171
● GR-1040

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61111
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61115
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61114
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61118
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61116
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61119
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61117
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61120
◆ GR-0300

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61103
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61105
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61104
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61108
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61106
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61109
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61107
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61110
◆ GR-0210

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61121
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61123
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61122
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61126
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61124
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61127
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61125
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61128
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62503
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62507
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62505
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62512
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61815
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62514
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62510
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62515
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62504
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62508
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62506
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62513
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62509
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61602
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62511
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62516
▲ GR-1060

BACCHETTA METAL LINE LIGHT 1,5X59,4

INLAY 15X60 COLORE FONDO/CON COLORE INSERTI (4 SOGGETTI MIX)

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100

CINN/COFFEE  
ART 61168

SEPIA/DUST  
ART 61171

COFFEE/CINNAMON  
ART 61167

DUST/SEPIA  
ART 61172

BRANDY/HONEY  
ART 61166

CREAM/MILK  
ART 61169

HONEY/BRANDY 
ART 61165

MILK/CREAM 
ART 61170

INLAY 15X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Stage Pointestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

C.O.F.

DRY
0,80

WET
0,62

R 10UA
ULC-UHC

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

WHITE

CHOCOLATE

BLACKGREY

WALNUT

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Stage Pointe

WHITE CHOCOLATE

GREYPavimento 12,5x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 5”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting

Pavimento 7,4x60, 29,5x37 fascia spina, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 2.9”x24”, 11.6”x14.6” decor, 1.9”x24” skirting

Pavimento 15x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 6”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Stage Pointe

WALNUTPavimento 25x100, 12,5x100, 15x60, 7,4x60, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 10”x40”, 5”x40”, 6”x24”, 2.9”x24”, 1.9”x40”skirtingBLACKPavimento 15x60, 7,4x60 / Rivestimento 15x60, 7,4x60, 15x30 fascia mix ice

Floor 6”x24”, 2.9”x24” / Wall 6”x24”, 2.9”x24”, 6”x12” mix ice decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Stage Pointe

FONDI_TILES WHITE GREY BLACK CHOCOLATE WALNUT

25x100
10"x40"

ART 58472
■ GR-0660

25x100
10"x40"

ART 58470
■ GR-0660

25x100
10"x40"

ART 58468
■ GR-0660

25x100
10"x40"

ART 58469
■ GR-0660

25x100
10"x40"

ART 58471
■ GR-0660

12,5x100
5"x40"

ART 58477
■ GR-0780

12,5x100
5"x40"

ART 58475
■ GR-0780

12,5x100
5"x40"

ART 58473
■ GR-0780

12,5x100
5"x40"

ART 58474
■ GR-0780

12,5x100
5"x40"

ART 58476
■ GR-0780

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58364
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58462
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58460
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58461
■ GR-0620

15x60
6"x24"

ART 58463
■ GR-0620

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58365
■ GR-0820

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58466
■ GR-0820

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58464
■ GR-0820

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58465
■ GR-0820

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58467
■ GR-0820

RETTIFICATO 25X100

RETTIFICATO 12,5X100

RETTIFICATO 15X60

RETTIFICATO 7,4X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Stage Pointe

DECORI_DECORS WHITE GREY BLACK CHOCOLATE WALNUT

15x30
6”x12”
CREAM

ART 58489
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6”x12”
CREAM

ART 58489
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6”x12”

ICE
ART 58488
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6”x12”
COFFEE

ART 58490
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6”x12”
COFFEE

ART 58490
▲ GR-0420

15x30
6”x12”
CREAM

ART 58486
▲ GR-0350

15x30
6”x12”
CREAM

ART 58486
▲ GR-0350

15x30
6”x12”

ICE
ART 58485
▲ GR-0350

15x30
6”x12”
COFFEE

ART 58487
▲ GR-0350

15x30
6”x12”
COFFEE

ART 58487
▲ GR-0350

29,5x37
11.6"x14.6"

ART 58483
▲ GR-0380

29,5x37
11.6"x14.6"

ART 58481
▲ GR-0380

29,5x37
11.6"x14.6"

ART 58479
▲ GR-0380

29,5x37
11.6"x14.6"

ART 58480
▲ GR-0380

29,5x37
11.6"x14.6"

ART 58482
▲ GR-0380

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

MOSAICO MIX 15X30

FASCIA MIX 15X30

FASCIA SPINA 29,5X37

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

MOSAICO MIX 15X30

FASCIA MIX 15X30

SPINA ART 58483 58481 58479 58480 58482

CREAM ART 58486
WHI/WAL/GREY

CREAM ART 58489
WHI/WAL/GREY

COFFEE ART 58487
WHI/WAL/CHOC

COFFEE ART 58490
WHI/WAL/CHOC

ICE ART 58485
WHI/GREY/BLACK

ICE ART 58488
WHI/GREY/BLACK

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Stage Pointe

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
25x100  4 1,00 22,97 48 48,00 1103
12,5x100  8 1,00 22,00 48 48,00 1056
7,4x60  24 1,08 23,00 40 43,20 920
15x60  12 1,08 23,00 40 43,20 920
7,4x60 listello glitter 5
15x30 mosaico mix 8
15x30 fascia mix 8
29,5x37 fascia spina 5
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

DECORI_DECORS WHITE GREY BLACK CHOCOLATE WALNUT

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58604
▲ GR-0420

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58602
▲ GR-0420

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58600
▲ GR-0420

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58601
▲ GR-0420

7,4x60
2.9"x24"

ART 58603
▲ GR-0420

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58502
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58500
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58498
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58499
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 58501
◆ GR-0300

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 58497
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 58495
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 58493
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 58494
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 58496
◆ GR-0210

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58507
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58505
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58503
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58504
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 58506
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62524
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62521
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62517
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62519
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61764
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62525
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62522
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62518
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62520
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62523
▲ GR-1060

LISTELLO GLITTER 7,4X60

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100

LISTELLO GLITTER ART 58604 58602 58600 58601 58603
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Tahoestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,65

C.O.F.

DRY
0,70

WET
0,65

R 10A+BUA
ULC-UHC

SUMMIT

TRAIL LODGEBARREL

FROSTGLACIER

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Tahoe

SUMMITPavimento 10x100, 20x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa / Rivestimento 10x100, 20x100, 20x100 fascia
Floor 4”x40”, 8”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting / Wall 4”x40”, 8”x40”, 8”x40” decor

GLACIERPavimento 20x100
Floor 8”x40”

FROSTPavimento 10x100, 20x100, 20x100 fascia
Floor 4”x40”, 8”x40”, 8”x40” decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Tahoe

LODGE

TRAILPavimento 10x100, 20x100, 33x100 gradino costa retta, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 4”x40”,8”x40”, 13”x40” straight edge step, 1.9”x40” skirting

Pavimento 10x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 4”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting BARRELPavimento 10x100, 20x100

Floor 4”x40”, 8”x40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Tahoe

FONDI_TILES SUMMIT GLACIER FROST TRAIL BARREL LODGE

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61653
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61651
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61650
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61654
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61649
■ GR-0660

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61652
■ GR-0660

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61659
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61657
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61656
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61660
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61655
■ GR-0780

10x100
4"x40"

ART 61658
■ GR-0780

DECORI_DECORS

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61739
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61737
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61736
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61740
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61735
▲ GR-0630

20x100
8"x40"

ART 61738
▲ GR-0630

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

RETTIFICATO 20X100

RETTIFICATO 10X100

FASCIA 20X100

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

61739 61737 61736 61740 61735 61738

FASCIA 20X100

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Tahoe

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x100  5 1,00 22,50 36 36,00 810,0
10x100  10 1,00 22,80 36 36,00 820,8
20x100 fascia 4
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

DECORI_DECORS SUMMIT GLACIER FROST TRAIL BARREL LODGE

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61745
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61743
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61742
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61746
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61741
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 61744
◆ GR-0300

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61751
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61749
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61748
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61697
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61747
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 61750
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62532
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62528
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62122
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62534
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62526
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62530
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62533
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62529
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62123
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62535
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62527
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62531
▲ GR-1060

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Chromedesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,62

C.O.F.

DRY
0,83

WET
0,74

UA
ULA-UHC

LEGGERA
LOW

V2

TAUPE SAND WHITE

CLAYFORESTGREYCHARCOAL

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Chrome

FORESTPavimento 30x60 / Rivestimento 12,5x25 mosaico 3D
Floor 12”x24” / Wall 5”x10” 3D mosaicGREYPavimento 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa

Floor 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting

CHARCOALPavimento 60x60 / Rivestimento 30x60, 15x60 decoro sphera
Floor 24”x24” / Wall 12”x24”, 6”x24” sphera decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Chrome

WHITEPavimento 25x100
Floor 10”x40”

SANDPavimento 50x100, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 20”x40”, 1.9”x40” skirting

TAUPE

CLAYPavimento 60x60 Kirman Clay, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24” Kirman Clay, 1.9”x24” skirting

Pavimento 25x100
Floor 10”x40”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Chrome

FONDI_TILES CHARCOAL GREY FOREST CLAY TAUPE SAND WHITE

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60105
■ GR-0670

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60108
■ GR-0670

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60107
■ GR-0670

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60106
■ GR-0670

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60110
■ GR-0670

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60109
■ GR-0670

50x100
20"x40"

ART 60111
■ GR-0670

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60235
■ GR-0700

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60238
■ GR-0700

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60237
■ GR-0700

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60236
■ GR-0700

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60240
■ GR-0700

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60239
■ GR-0700

25x100
10"x40"

ART 60241
■ GR-0700

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60126
■ GR-0600

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60129
■ GR-0600

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60128
■ GR-0600

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60127
■ GR-0600

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60131
■ GR-0600

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60130
■ GR-0600

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60132
■ GR-0600

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60540
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60543
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60542
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60541
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60545
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60544
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 60546
■ GR-0650

FONDI DECORATI_DECORATED PLAIN TILES

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61310
■ GR-0790

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61312
■ GR-0790

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61311
■ GR-0790

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60991
■ GR-0790

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61313
■ GR-0790

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60990
■ GR-0790

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61314
■ GR-0790

RETTIFICATO 50X100

RETTIFICATO 25X100

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

KIRMAN 60X60 
(5 SOGGETTI MIX)

CHARCOAL GREY FOREST CLAY TAUPE SAND WHITE
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Chrome

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
50x100  2 1.00 22,87 40 40,00 915
25x100  4 1,00 22,81 48 48,00 1095
60x60  3 1,08 24,11 32 34,56 772
30x60  6 1,08 23,62 40 43,20 945
15x60 decoro sphera 4
12,5x25 mosaico 3D 4
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00 
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 12,50
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

DECORI_DECORS CHARCOAL GREY FOREST CLAY TAUPE SAND WHITE

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

15x60
6”x24”

ART 60466
▲ GR-0420

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60477
▲ GR-0470

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60480
▲ GR-0470

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60479
▲ GR-0470

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60478
▲ GR-0470

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60482
▲ GR-0470

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60481
▲ GR-0470

12,5x25
5"x10"

ART 60483
▲ GR-0470

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60306
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60309
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60308
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60307
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60311
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60310
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

ART 60312
◆ GR-0300

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60299
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60302
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60301
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60300
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60304
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60303
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60305
◆ GR-0210

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60313
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60316
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60315
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60314
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60318
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60317
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 60319
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62391
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62397
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62395
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62393
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62401
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62399
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62403
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62392
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62398
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62396
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62394
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62402
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62400
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 62404
▲ GR-1060

DECORO SPHERA 15X60

MOSAICO 3D 
12,5X25

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100

MOSAICO 3D

CHARCOAL 
ART 60477

GREY
60480

FOREST
60479

CLAY
60478

TAUPE 
60482

SAND 
60481

WHITE 
60483

DECORO SPHERA

ART 60466
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Contemporadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,62

C.O.F.

DRY
0,90

WET
0,79

A+BUA
ULC-UHC

LEGGERA
LOW

V2

PIOMBONERO

GRIGIOBIANCOBEIGE

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Contempora

GRIGIOPavimento 60x60 Geometrie, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24” Geometrie, 1.9”x24” skirting

PIOMBOPav. 60x60, 40x60, 20x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24”, 16”x24”, 8”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirtingNERO

Pavimento 40x60, 20x60, 20x60 decoro trame, 
4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 16”x24”, 8”x24”, 8”x24” trame decor,  
1.9”x24” skirting

BIANCOPavimento 40x60 / Rivestimento 20x60, 20x60 decoro trame, 4,7x4,7 mosaico trame
Floor 16”x24” / Wall 8”x24”, 8”x24” trame decor, 1.8”x1.8” trame mosaic

BEIGEPavimento 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico trame
Floor 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 1.8”x1.8” trame mosaic
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Contempora

FONDI_TILES BEIGE BIANCO GRIGIO PIOMBO NERO

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60274
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60272
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60271
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60273
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60270
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 60622
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 60623
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 60624
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 60626
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 60625
■ GR-0620

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60627
■ GR-0660

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60628
■ GR-0660

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60629
■ GR-0660

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60631
■ GR-0660

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60630
■ GR-0660

FONDI DECORATI_DECORATED PLAIN TILES

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60905
■ GR-0770

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60906
■ GR-0770

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60907
■ GR-0770

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60908
■ GR-0770

60x60
24"x24"

ART 60909
■ GR-0770

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60910
■ GR-0810

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60911
■ GR-0810

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60912
■ GR-0810

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60913
■ GR-0810

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60914
■ GR-0810

DECORI_DECORS

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60870
▲ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60871
▲ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60872
▲ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60874
▲ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 60873
▲ GR-0630

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 40X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

GEOMETRIE 60X60 
(6 SOGGETTI MIX)

GEOMETRIE 20X60 
(6 SOGGETTI MIX)

DECORO TRAME 20X60 
(2 SOGG.MIX)

BEIGE BIANCO GRIGIO PIOMBO NERO

DECORO TRAME 

GEOMETRIE 

ART 60870 60871 60872 60874 60873
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Contempora

DECORI_DECORS BEIGE BIANCO GRIGIO PIOMBO NERO

30x30
12"x12"

ART 60875
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 60876
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 60877
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 60879
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 60878
▲ GR-0630

5x60
2"x24"

ART 60924
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2"x24"

ART 60927
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2"x24"

ART 60928
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2"x24"

ART 60930
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2"x24"

ART 60929
▲ GR-0260

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60830
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60831
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60832
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60834
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 60833
◆ GR-0210

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60835
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60836
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60837
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60839
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60838
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60886
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60888
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60890
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60894
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60892
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60885
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60887
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60889
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60893
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 60891
▲ GR-1000

MOSAICO TRAME 4,7X4,7

LIST. GEOMETRIE 5X60 (2 SOGG.MIX)

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60

MOSAICO TRAME ART 60875

LISTELLO GEOMETRIE ART 60924

60876

60927

BIANCO

60877

60928

GRIGIO

60879

60930

PIOMBO

60878

60929

NEROBEIGE

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  3 1,08 23,60 32 34,56 755,20
40x60  4 0,96 20,75 60 57,60 1245
20x60  8 0,96 20,70 48 46,08 993,60
20x60 decoro trame 4
30x30 mosaico trame 6
5x60 listello geometrie 12
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,45
33x60 gradino costa retta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kendodesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,62

C.O.F.

DRY
0,76

WET
0,77

A+BCLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

MOKA
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

IVORY
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

SAGE GREEN
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BLACK
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

SAND
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

CEMENT
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

GREY
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

METAL
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kendo

SANDPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato, 16,5x100 fascia idra, 33x100 gradino costa retta, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40” rectified, 6.5”x40” idra decor, 13”x40” straight edge step, 1.9”x40” skirtingCEMENTPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato, 16,5x100 rettificato satinato, 33x100 gradino costa retta / Rivestimento 16,5x100 fascia idra satinato

Floor 6.5”x40” rectified, 6.5”x40” brush-honed rectified, 13”x40” straight edge step / Wall 6.5”x40” idra decor brush-honed

GREYPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato, 4,8x100 battiscopa
Floor 6.5”x40” rectified, 1.9”x40” skirtingMETALPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato satinato, 4,8x100 battiscopa satinato / Rivestimento 16,5x100 fascia contrasti

Floor 6.5”x40” brush-honed rectified, 1.9”x40” skirting brush-honed / Wall 6.5”x40” contrasti decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kendo

BLACKPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato, 16,5x100 rettificato satinato / Rivestimento 16,5x100 fascia idra satinato
Floor 6.5”x40” rectified, 6.5”x40” brush-honed rectified / Wall 6.5”x40” idra decor brush-honedSAGE GREENPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato - 4,8x100 battiscopa

Floor 6.5”x40” rectified - 1.9”x40” skirting

IVORYPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato
Floor 6.5”x40” rectifiedMOKAPavimento 16,5x100 rettificato, 4,8x100 battiscopa

Floor 6.5”x40” rectified, 1.9”x40” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kendo

FONDI_TILES METAL GREY CEMENT SAND MOKA IVORY SAGE GREEN BLACK

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63211
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63209
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63208
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63214
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63212
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63210
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63213
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63207
■ GR-0780

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63219
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63217
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63216
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63222
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63220
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63218
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63221
■ GR-0840

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63215
■ GR-0840

DECORI_DECORS

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63759
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63757
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63756
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63762
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63760
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63758
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63761
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

ART 63755
▲ GR-0552

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63743
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63741
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63740
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63746
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63744
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63742
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63745
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63739
● GR-0903

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63751
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63749
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63748
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63754
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63752
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63750
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63753
● GR-0932

16,5x100
6.5"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63747
● GR-0932

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

0,5x100
0.2”x40”

ART 63767
▲ GR-0190

RETTIFICATO 16,5X100

RETTIFICATO/SATINATO 16,5X100

FASCIA CONTRASTI MULTILEVEL MIX NAT/SAT 16,5X100

FASCIA IDRA NATURALE 16,5X100 (SET 2PZ)

FASCIA IDRA SATINATO 16,5X100 (SET 2PZ)

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,5X100

ART 63759

METAL METAL GREY GREY CEMENT CEMENT SAND SAND MOKA MOKA IVORY IVORY S. GREEN S. GREEN BLACK BLACK 

ART 63756 ART 63760 ART 63761ART 63757 ART 63762 ART 63758 ART 63755

FASCIA IDRAFASCIA CONTRASTI MULTILEVEL MIX NATURALE/SATINATO

NATURALE ART 63743
SATINATO ART 63751

ART 63740
ART 63748

ART 63744
ART 63752

ART 63745
ART 63753

ART 63741
ART 63749

ART 63746
ART 63754

ART 63742
ART 63750

ART 63739
ART 63747
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kendo

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
16,5x100  6 0,99 21,05 48 47,52 1010,40
16,5x100 fascia contrasti 2
16,5x100  fascia idra (set 2 pz) set 1
0,5x100 bacchetta argento 14
4,8x100 battiscopa 10 ml. 10,00 10,00 
33x100 gradino costa retta 2
33x100 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS METAL GREY CEMENT SAND MOKA IVORY SAGE GREEN BLACK

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63347
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63345
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63344
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63350
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63348
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63346
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63349
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

NAT/NATURAL
ART 63343
◆ GR-0300

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63358
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63356
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63355
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63361
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63359
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63357
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63360
◆ GR-0350

4,8x100
1.9"x40"

SAT/BRUSH H.
ART 63352
◆ GR-0350

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63323
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63321
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63320
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63326
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63324
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63322
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63325
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63319
▲ GR-1010

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63335
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63331
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63329
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63341
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63337
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63333
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63339
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63327
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63336
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63332
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63330
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63342
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63338
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63334
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63340
▲ GR-1060

33x100
13"x40"

ART 63328
▲ GR-1060

BATTISCOPA 4,8X100

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X100

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X100

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X100
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kimerastyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5% > 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

R 10

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm/0.3”

D. C.O.F.

0,64

C.O.F.

DRY
0,72

WET
0,64

A+BCLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

WENGEWHITE

TAUPEGREYCHARCOAL

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kimera

WENGEPavimento 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirtingWHITEPavimento 60x60, 30x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa

Floor 24”x24”, 12”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting

TAUPE
Pav. 30x60, 1,5x59,6 bacchetta metallo,  
battiscopa 4,8x60 / Riv. 4,7x4,7 mosaico
Floor 12”x24”, 0.6”x23.4” decor, 1.9”x24” skirting
Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaicGREYPavimento 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa

Floor 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting CHARCOAL
Pavimento 30x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa 
Rivestimento 4,7x4,7, mosaico
Floor 12”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting 
Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaic 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kimera

FONDI_TILES CHARCOAL GREY TAUPE WHITE WENGE

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65530
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65533
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65532
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65531
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65534
■ GR-0570

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65535
■ GR-0570

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65541
■ GR-0570

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65539
■ GR-0570

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65538
■ GR-0570

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65542
■ GR-0570

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66321
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66322
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66323
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66325
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 66324
▲ GR-0280

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

ART 66321

CHARCOAL 

66322

GREY 

66323

TAUPE 

66325

WHITE 

66324

WENGE 

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kimera

DECORI_DECORS CHARCOAL GREY TAUPE WHITE WENGE

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66316
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66317
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66318
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66320
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66319
◆ GR-0210

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66301
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66302
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66303
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66305
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66304
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66306
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66307
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66308
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66310
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66309
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66311
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66312
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66313
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66315
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 66314
▲ GR-1000

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  4 1,44 27,70 32 46,08 886
30x60  7 1,26 23,55 40 50,40 942
30x30 mosaico 4,7 6
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15 
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20 
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml 12,00 14,50
33x60 gradino costa retta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Materiadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,57

C.O.F.

DRY
0,71

WET
0,72

A+BCLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

SANDRUSTWHITE

DENIMSMOKEBLACK

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Materia

DENIMPavimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48”

BLACKPavimento 20x120 / Rivestimento WHITE 20x120
Floor 8”x48” / Wall WHITE 8”x48”

SMOKEPavimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Materia

RUSTPavimento 20x120, 4,8x120 battiscopa / Rivestimento 20x120
Floor 8”x48”, 1.9”x48” skirting / Wall 8”x48”

WHITEPavimento 20x120, 4,8x120 battiscopa
Floor 8”x48”, 1.9”x48” skirting

SANDRivestimento 20x120
Wall 8”x48”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Materia

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
20x120  4 0,94 21,15 40 39,48 888,30
0,5x120 bacchetta argento 5
4,8x120 battiscopa 8 ml. 9,60  12,00
33x120 gradino costa retta 2
33x120 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 1

FONDI_TILES BLACK SMOKE DENIM WHITE RUST SAND

20x120
8"x48"

ART 64838
■ GR-0840

20x120
8"x48"

ART 64842
■ GR-0840

20x120
8"x48"

ART 64839
■ GR-0840

20x120
8"x48"

ART 64843
■ GR-0840

20x120
8"x48"

ART 64840
■ GR-0840

20x120
8"x48"

ART 64841
■ GR-0840

DECORI_DECORS

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.2”x48”

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x120
1.9"x48"

ART 64947
◆ GR-0260

4,8x120
1.9"x48"

ART 64952
◆ GR-0260

4,8x120
1.9"x48"

ART 64949
◆ GR-0260

4,8x120
1.9"x48"

ART 64953
◆ GR-0260

4,8x120
1.9"x48"

ART 64950
◆ GR-0260

4,8x120
1.9"x48"

ART 64951
◆ GR-0260

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64911
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64916
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64912
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64918
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64913
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64915
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64919
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64923
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64920
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64924
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64921
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64922
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64925
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64929
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64926
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64930
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64927
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13"x48"

ART 64928
▲ GR-1090

RETTIFICATO 20X120

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,5X120

BATTISCOPA 4,8X120

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120
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LEFKA

OXIDIA

PIETRA D’ASSISI

PIETRA DI BORGOGNA

REGIS 

ROK
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Basicstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

TRAFF. PESANTE
HEAVY TRAFFIC

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,77

C.O.F.

DRY
0,79

WET
0,83

R 12A+B+C

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

GRIGIO BIANCO BEIGE

ANTRACITE ROSSO

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Basic

ANTRACITEPavimento 40x40, 20x40, 20x20, 35x95 pavé
Floor 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8”, 13.7”x37.4” pavé

BIANCOPavimento 20x20, 35x95 pavé, 30x33 gradone lineare, 33x33 angolo gradone
Floor 8”x8”, 13.7”x37.4” pavé, 12”x13” step, 13”x13” c. step

GRIGIOPavimento 20x40, 15x30 elemento L
Floor 8”x16”, 6”x12” elemento L

BEIGEPavimento 20x20
Floor 8”x8”ROSSOPavimento 40x40, 20x40, 20x20

Floor 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Basic

FONDI_TILES GRIGIO BIANCO BEIGE ANTRACITE ROSSO

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59672
■ GR-0510

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59671
■ GR-0510

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59670
■ GR-0510

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59669
■ GR-0510

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59673
■ GR-0510

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59667
■ GR-0510

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59666
■ GR-0510

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59665
■ GR-0510

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59663
■ GR-0510

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59668
■ GR-0510

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59661
■ GR-0510

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59660
■ GR-0510

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59659
■ GR-0510

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59658
■ GR-0510

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59662
■ GR-0510

DECORI_DECORS

35x95
13.7"x37.4"

ART 59888
▲ GR-0890

35x95
13.7"x37.4"

ART 59887
▲ GR-0890

35x95
13.7"x37.4"

ART 59886
▲ GR-0890

35x95
13.7"x37.4"

ART 59885
▲ GR-0890

35x95
13.7"x37.4"

ART 59889
▲ GR-0890

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 59950
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 59949
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 59948
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 59947
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 59951
◆ GR-0160

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59945
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59944
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59943
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59942
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59946
▲ GR-0240

30x33
12"x13"

ART 59935
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 59934
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 59933
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 59932
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 59936
▲ GR-0580

33x33
13"x13"

ART 59940
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 59939
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 59938
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 59937
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 59941
▲ GR-0980

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

PAVE 35X95

BATTISCOPA 8X40

ELEMENTO “L” 15X30

GRADONE 30X33

ANGOLO GRADONE 33X33

59887 59886 59885 59889PAVE ART 59888

formato cm pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
40x40  7 1,12 24,71 52 58,24 1285
20x40  13 1,04 22,33 45 46,80 1005
20x20  26 1,04 22,45 60 62,40 1347
35x95 pavé 3
8x40 battiscopa 22 ml. 8,80 14,00
15x30 elemento L 8 
30x33 gradone lineare 6
33x33 angolo gradone 4
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Blastdesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

R 9

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,56

C.O.F.

DRY
0,79

WET
0,63

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULA-UHC

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm/0.3”
10 mm/0.4”

BLAST CALACATTA

BLAST GIOIABLAST STATUARIO

BLAST

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Blast

BLAST CALACATTAPavimento 50x100 / Rivestimento 25x100, 29x32 intreccio
Floor 20”x40” / Wall 10”x40”, 11.4”x12.6” intreccio

BLAST STATUARIOPavimento 60x60 / Rivestimento 30x30 esagonetta, 3,1x3,1mosaico
Floor 24”x24” / Wall 12”x12” esagonetta, 1.2”x1.2” mosaic

BLAST GIOIAPavimento 30x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 30x30 esagonetta
Floor 12”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 12”x12” esagonetta
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Blast

BLAST CALACATTAPavimento 25x100 / Rivestimento 7,4x30 brick
Floor 10”x40” / Wall 2.9”x12” brick

BLAST GIOIARivestimento 7,4x30 brick
Wall 2.9”x12” brick

BLAST STATUARIOPavimento 25x100 / Rivestimento 25x100, 29x32 intreccio
Floor 10”x40” / Wall 10”x40”, 11.4”x12.6” intreccio
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Blast

FONDI_TILES STATUARIO GIOIA CALACATTA

50x100
20"x40"

ART 65266
■ GR-0635

50x100
20"x40"

ART 65265
■ GR-0635

50x100
20"x40"

ART 65264
■ GR-0635

25x100
10"x40"

ART 65269
■ GR-0635

25x100
10"x40"

ART 65268
■ GR-0635

25x100
10"x40"

ART 65267
■ GR-0635

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65254
■ GR-0580

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65253
■ GR-0580

60x60
24"x24"

ART 65252
■ GR-0580

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65257
■ GR-0580

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65256
■ GR-0580

30x60
12"x24"

ART 65255
■ GR-0580

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

ART 65260
■ GR-0865

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

ART 65259
■ GR-0865

7,4x30
2.9"x12"

ART 65258
■ GR-0865

RETTIFICATO 50X100 
spessore 10 mm

RETTIFICATO 25X100 
spessore 10 mm

RETTIFICATO 60X60 
spessore 9 mm

RETTIFICATO 30X60 
spessore 9 mm

spessore 9 mm

RETT. 7,4X30
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Blast

DECORI_DECORS STATUARIO GIOIA CALACATTA

29x32
11.4”x12.6"

ART 65578
▲ GR-0385

29x32
11.4”x12.6"

ART 65577
▲ GR-0385

29x32
11.4”x12.6"

ART 65576
▲ GR-0385

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65572
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65571
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65569
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65575
▲ GR-0390

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65574
▲ GR-0390

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65573
▲ GR-0390

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65581
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65580
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12"x12"

ART 65579
▲ GR-0400

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66660
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66659
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 66657
◆ GR-0210

MOSAICO INTRECCIO 29X32

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

MOSAICO 3,1X3,1

ESAGONETTA 30X30

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
50x100  2 1,00 21,85 40 40,00 874
25x100  4 1,00 21,80 48 48,00 1046
60x60  4 1,44 27,70 32 46,08 886
30x60  7 1,26 24,25 40 50,40 970
7,4x30  30 0,67 14,25 63 42,52 897,75
30x30 esagonetta 5
29x32 intreccio 5
30x30 mosaico 3,1 6 
30x30 mosaico 4,7 6
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50

STATUARIO ART 65572

STATUARIO ART 65575

STATUARIO ART 65581

GIOIA ART 65571

GIOIA ART 65574

GIOIA ART 65580

CALACATTA ART 65569

CALACATTA ART 65573

CALACATTA ART 65579

STATUARIO ART 65578 GIOIA ART 65577 CALACATTA ART 65576
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Castlestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5% > 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”
12 mm/0.5”

CHARCOAL
NATURALE_NATURAL

DARK GREY
NATURALE_NATURAL

WHITE
NATURALE_NATURAL

GREY
NATURALE/GRIP_NATURAL/GRIP

ECRU
NATURALE/GRIP_NATURAL/GRIP

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

D. C.O.F.

0,80
GRIP 0,88

R 9 - GRIP R 11A+B
GRIP A+B+C

C.O.F.

DRY
0,76 - GRIP 0,90

WET
0,79 - GRIP 0,89

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali/grip- the data refers to first choice material in the natural/grip version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Castle

GREYPavimento 60x60, 40x40, 20x20 / Rivestimento 7,5x30 brick, 4,7x4,7 mosaico
Floor 24”x24”, 16”x16”, 8”x8” / Wall 3”x12” brick, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic

DARK GREYPavimento 40x60, 40x40, 20x40, 20x20 / Esterno pavimento 20x40
Floor 16”x24”, 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8” / Outside floor 8”x16”WHITEPavimento 40x40, 33x60 gradino costa retta / Rivestimento 20x20, 20x20 decoro armonie

Floor 16”x16”, 13”x24” straight edge step / Wall 8”x8”, 8”x8” armonie decor

ECRU CHARCOALPavimento 60x60 / Esterno pavimento GREY 40x60 grip
Floor 24”x24” / Outside floor GREY 16”x24” grip 

Pavimento 80x80 
Floor 31.5”x31.5”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Castle

FONDI_TILES ECRU GREY WHITE DARK GREY CHARCOAL

80x80
31,5”x31,5”

ART 65089
■ GR-0760

80x80
31,5”x31,5”

ART 65090
■ GR-0760

80x80
31,5”x31,5”

ART 65091
■ GR-0760

80x80
31,5”x31,5”

ART 65088
■ GR-0760

80x80
31,5”x31,5”

ART 65087
■ GR-0760

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64205
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64206
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64207
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64310
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64204
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64209
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64210
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64211
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64311
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64208
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

GRIP
ART 64255
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

GRIP
ART 64256
■ GR-0620

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64213
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64214
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64215
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64312
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64212
■ GR-0520

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64217
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64218
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64219
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64313
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64216
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64221
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64222
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64223
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64314
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64220
■ GR-0550

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64440
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64441
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64442
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64439
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64438
■ GR-0835

NATURALE 80X80 
spessore 12 mm

NATURALE 60X60 
spessore 10 mm

NATURALE 40X60 
spessore 10 mm

GRIP 40X60 
spessore 10 mm

NATURALE 40X40 
spessore 10 mm

NATURALE 20X40 
spessore 10 mm

NATURALE 
20X20 

sp. 10 mm

sp. 10 mm

NATURALE 7,5X30
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Castle

DECORI_DECORS ECRU GREY WHITE DARK GREY CHARCOAL

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64318
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64319
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64321
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64317
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64316
▲ GR-0310

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64445
● GR-0980

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64446
● GR-0980

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64447
● GR-0980

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64444
● GR-0980

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64443
● GR-0980

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

8x60
3.1"x24"

ART 64434
◆ GR-0260

8x60
3.1"x24"

ART 64435
◆ GR-0260

8x60
3.1"x24"

ART 64436
◆ GR-0260

8x60
3.1"x24"

ART 64433
◆ GR-0260

8x60
3.1"x24"

ART 64432
◆ GR-0260

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64420
▲ GR-0370

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64421
▲ GR-0370

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64422
▲ GR-0370

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64419
▲ GR-0370

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64418
▲ GR-0370

20x40
8"x16"
GRIP

ART 64427
▲ GR-0385

20x40
8"x16"
GRIP

ART 64431
▲ GR-0385

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64331
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64332
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64333
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64330
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64329
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13”x24”

GRIP
ART 64423
▲ GR-0975

33x60
13”x24”

GRIP
ART 64428
▲ GR-0975

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

DECORO 
ARMONIE 

20X20 
1-5

BATTISCOPA 8X60

ELEMENTO “L” C.R. 20X40

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

MOSAICO ART 64318

ARMONIE ART 64445

ECRU

ART 64319

ART 64446

GREY

ART 64321

ART 64447

WHITE

ART 64317

ART 64444

DARK GREY

ART 64316

ART 64443

CHARCOAL
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Castle

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS ECRU GREY WHITE DARK GREY CHARCOAL

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64338
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64340
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64342
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64336
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64334
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

GRIP
ART 64424
▲ GR-1005

33x60
13"x24"

GRIP
ART 64429
▲ GR-1005

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64339
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64341
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64343
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64337
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64335
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

GRIP
ART 64426
▲ GR-1005

33x60
13"x24"

GRIP
ART 64430
▲ GR-1005

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
80x80  2 1,28 32,68 35 44,80 1143,80
60x60  3 1,08 24,15 32 34,56 772,80
40x60  4 0,96 22,16 60 57,60 1329,60
40x40  7 1,12 25,13 52 58,24 1306,76
20x40  13 1,04 23,11 45 46,80 1039,95
20x20  26 1,04 23,16 60 62,40 1389,60
7,5x30 brick 30 0,67  42 28,38
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
20x20 armonie 1-5 set 2
8x60 battiscopa 10 ml. 6,00  16,00
20x40 elemento L costa retta 4
33x60 gradino costa rettta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Domestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,62

C.O.F.

DRY
0,73

WET
0,64

R 10UA
ULA-UHC

BROWN WALNUT WHITE

GOLDCHARCOALRUST

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Dome

GOLDPavimento 60x60 / Rivestimento 40x60, 20x20, 4,7x4,7 mosaico, 4,7x4,7 tozzetti gemma copper
Floor 24”x24” / Wall 16”x24”, 8”x8”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic, 1.8”x1.8” gemma copper decorWALNUT

RUST

Rivestimento 40x60, 40x40, 20x40, 20x60 fascia stripe, 9x60 fascia slide
Wall 16”x24”, 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x24” decor stripe, 3.5”x24” decor slide

Pavimento 60x60, 4,7x4,7 mosaico / Esterno 20x20
Floor 24”x24”, 1.8”x1.8”” mosaic / Outside 8”x8”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Dome

CHARCOALPavimento 60x60, 40x60, 40x40, 20x40, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24”, 16”x24”, 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 1.9”x24” skirting

WHITEPavimento 60x60, 4,7x4,7 tozzetto moonshine / Rivestimento 20x40, 4,7x20 listello moonshine
Floor 24”x24”, 1.8”x1.8” moonshine decor / Wall 8”x16”, 1.8”x1.8” moonshine decorBROWNPavimento 40x40, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 20x20, 4,7x20 listello gemma amber, 4,7x4,7 tozzetti gemma amber

Floor 16”x16”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 8”x8”, 1.8”x8” gemma amber decor, 1.8”x1.8” gemma amber decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Dome

FONDI_TILES RUST CHARCOAL GOLD BROWN WALNUT WHITE

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57552
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57550
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57551
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57549
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57553
■ GR-0620

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57554
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 57558
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 57556
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 57557
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 57555
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 57559
■ GR-0620

40x60
16"x24"

ART 57560
■ GR-0620

40x40
16"x16"

ART 57564
■ GR-0550

40x40
16"x16"

ART 57562
■ GR-0550

40x40
16"x16"

ART 57563
■ GR-0550

40x40
16"x16"

ART 57561
■ GR-0550

40x40
16"x16"

ART 57565
■ GR-0550

40x40
16"x16"

ART 57566
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 57570
■ GR-0600

20x40
8"x16"

ART 57568
■ GR-0600

20x40
8"x16"

ART 57569
■ GR-0600

20x40
8"x16"

ART 57567
■ GR-0600

20x40
8"x16"

ART 57571
■ GR-0600

20x40
8"x16"

ART 57572
■ GR-0600

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57577
■ GR-0600

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57575
■ GR-0600

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57576
■ GR-0600

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57574
■ GR-0600

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57578
■ GR-0600

20x20
8"x8"

ART 57579
■ GR-0600

DECORI_DECORS

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

SET 4 PZ
ART 58132
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

SET 4 PZ
ART 58130
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

SET 4 PZ
ART 58131
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

SET 4 PZ
ART 58129
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

SET 4 PZ
ART 58133
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

SET 4 PZ
ART 58134
● GR-1050

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58138
▲ GR-0470

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58136
▲ GR-0470

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58137
▲ GR-0470

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58135
▲ GR-0470

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58139
▲ GR-0470

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58140
▲ GR-0470

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58144
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58142
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58143
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58141
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58145
▲ GR-0350

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58146
▲ GR-0350

NATURALE 60X60

NATURALE 40X60

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

ROSONE CLASSIC 
80X80 

set composto da  
4 pezzi 40x40

FASCIA CLASSIC 20X40

ANGOLO 
CLASSIC 

20X20

80x80
Rosone
Classic  

set 4 pz 40x40

20x40 
Fascia 

Classic 
1 pz

20x20 
Angolo 
Classic 

1 pz

CHAR. GOLD BROW. WALN. WHITERUST
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Dome

DECORI_DECORS RUST CHARCOAL GOLD BROWN WALNUT WHITE

20x60
8"x24"

ART 58049
▲ GR-0430

20x60
8"x24"

ART 58047
▲ GR-0430

20x60
8"x24"

ART 58048
▲ GR-0430

20x60
8"x24"

ART 58046
▲ GR-0430

20x60
8"x24"

ART 58050
▲ GR-0430

20x60
8"x24"

ART 58051
▲ GR-0430

30x30
12"x12"

ART 57964
▲ GR-0610

30x30
12"x12"

ART 57962
▲ GR-0610

30x30
12"x12"

ART 57963
▲ GR-0610

30x30
12"x12"

ART 57961
▲ GR-0610

30x30
12"x12"

ART 57965
▲ GR-0610

30x30
12"x12"

ART 57966
▲ GR-0610

30x30
12"x12"

ART 58043
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 58041
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 58042
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 58040
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 58044
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 58045
▲ GR-0290

9x60
3.5"x24"

ART 57958
▲ GR-0500

9x60
3.5"x24"

ART 57956
▲ GR-0500

9x60
3.5"x24"

ART 57957
▲ GR-0500

9x60
3.5"x24"

ART 57955
▲ GR-0500

9x60
3.5"x24"

ART 57959
▲ GR-0500

9x60
3.5"x24"

ART 57960
▲ GR-0500

4,7x20
1.8"x8"

COPPER
ART 58029
▲ GR-0260

4,7x20
1.8”x8"
COPPER

ART 58029
▲ GR-0260

4,7x20
1.8”x8"
COPPER

ART 58029
▲ GR-0260

4,7x20
1.8”x8”
AMBER

ART 58028
▲ GR-0260

4,7x20
1.8”x8”
AMBER

ART 58028
▲ GR-0260

4,7x20
1.8”x8”
AMBER

ART 58028
▲ GR-0260

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
COPPER

ART 58027
▲ GR-0120

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
COPPER

ART 58027
▲ GR-0120

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
COPPER

ART 58027
▲ GR-0120

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
AMBER

ART 58026
▲ GR-0120

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
AMBER

ART 58026
▲ GR-0120

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
AMBER

ART 58026
▲ GR-0120

4,7x20
1.8”x8"

SUNSHINE
ART 58039
▲ GR-0320

4,7x20
1.8”x8"

SUNSHINE
ART 58039
▲ GR-0320

4,7x20
1.8”x8"

SUNSHINE
ART 58039
▲ GR-0320

4,7x20
1.8”x8”

MOONSHINE
ART 58038
▲ GR-0320

4,7x20
1.8”x8”

MOONSHINE
ART 58038
▲ GR-0320

4,7x20
1.8”x8”

MOONSHINE
ART 58038
▲ GR-0320

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
SUNSHINE

ART 58037
▲ GR-0150

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
SUNSHINE

ART 58037
▲ GR-0150

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”
SUNSHINE

ART 58037
▲ GR-0150

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”

MOONSHINE
ART 58036
▲ GR-0150

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”

MOONSHINE
ART 58036
▲ GR-0150

4,7x4,7
1.8”x1.8”

MOONSHINE
ART 58036
▲ GR-0150

FASCIA STRIPE 20X60

MOSAICO MULTILEVEL 30X30

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

FASCIA SLIDE 9X60

LISTELLO GEMMA COPPER/AMBER 4,7X20

TOZZETTI GEMMA COPPER/AMBER 4,7X4,7 

LISTELLO SUNSHINE/MOONSHINE 4,7X20

TOZZETTI SUNSHINE/MOONSHINE 4,7X4,7 

MULTILEVEL ART 57964

STRIPE ART 58049

MOSAICO ART 58043

SLIDE ART 57958

57962

58047

58041

57956

57963

58048

58042

57957

57961

58046

58040

57955

57965

58050

58044

57959

57966

58051

58045

57960

MOONSHINE ART 58038LISTELLO SUNSHINE ART 58039

MOONSHINE ART 58036TOZZETTI SUNSHINE ART 58037

AMBER ART 58028LISTELLO GEMMA COPPER ART 58029

AMBER ART 58026TOZZETTI GEMMA COPPER ART 58027

CHAR. GOLD BROW. WALN. WHITERUST
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Dome

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS RUST CHARCOAL GOLD BROWN WALNUT WHITE

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 57996
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 57994
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 57995
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 57993
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 57997
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 57998
▲ GR-0130

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 58005
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 58003
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 58004
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 58002
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 58006
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 58007
▲ GR-0230

4x20
1.6"x8"

ART 58017
▲ GR-0310

4x20
1.6"x8"

ART 58015
▲ GR-0310

4x20
1.6"x8"

ART 58016
▲ GR-0310

4x20
1.6"x8"

ART 58014
▲ GR-0310

4x20
1.6"x8"

ART 58018
▲ GR-0310

4x20
1.6"x8"

ART 58019
▲ GR-0310

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 58023
▲ GR-0400

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 58021
▲ GR-0400

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 58022
▲ GR-0400

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 58020
▲ GR-0400

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 58024
▲ GR-0400

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 58025
▲ GR-0400

15x30
6"x12"

ART 58011
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 58009
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 58010
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 58008
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 58012
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 58013
▲ GR-0250

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57984
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57982
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57983
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57981
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57985
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57986
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57990
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57988
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57989
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57987
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57991
▲ GR-0400

2,5x15
1"x6"

ART 57992
▲ GR-0400

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57971
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57969
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57970
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57968
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57972
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57973
◆ GR-0210

QUARTER ROUND 3X20

BEAK 3X3

CHAIR RAIL 4X20

CHAIR RAIL OC 4X2

COVE BASE 15X30

COVE BASE ESTERNO 2,5X15

COVE BASE INTERNO 2,5X15

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Dome

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS RUST CHARCOAL GOLD BROWN WALNUT WHITE

33x60
13"x24"

ART 58055
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 58053
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59078
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 58052
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59079
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59080
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 61680
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62418
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62420
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62416
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62422
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62424
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 61681
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62419
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62421
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62417
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62423
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62425
▲ GR-1000

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  3 1,08 24,84 32 34,56 794,88
40x60  4 0,96 21,91 60 57,60 1314,60
40x40  7 1,12 24,46 52 58,24 1271,92
20x40  13 1,04 23,22 45 46,80 1044,90
20x20  26 1,04 23,30 60 62,40 1398,00
80x80 rosone classic (set 4 pz) set 1
20x40 fascia classic 4
20x20 angolo classic 4
20x60 fascia stripe 5
30x30 mosaico multilevel 5
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
9x60 fascia slide 4
4,7x20 listello gemma copper/amber 7
4,7x4,7 tozzetti gemma copper/amber 10
4,7x20 listello moonshine/sunshine 15
4,7x4,7 tozzetto moonshine/sunshine 20
3x20 quarter round 6
3x3 beak 4
4x20 chair rail 6
4x2 chair rail oc 4
15x30 cove base 8
2,5x15 cove base interno 6
2,5x15 cove base esterno 6
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50
33x60 gradino costa retta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Durangostyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,49

C.O.F.

DRY
0,83

A+B+C

NOCE GOLD

BIANCOBEIGEAMBRA

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Durango

GOLDPavimento 40x40, 20x40, 20x20, 20x40 br 1-2
Floor 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8”, 8”x16” br 1-2BEIGEPavimento 40x60, 30x30, 20x20, 10x10, 8x40 battiscopa, BIANCO 40x40

Floor 16”x24”, 12”x12”, 8”x8”, 4”x4”, 3.1”x16” skirting, BIANCO 16”x16”

AMBRA

NOCE
Pav. 40x40, 20x40, 20x20 / Riv. 40x60,  
20x20, 20x20 BR 1-4, 20x20 bnc
Floor 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8” / Wall 16”X24”, 
8”x8”, 8”x8” BR 1-4, 8”x8” bncBIANCOPavimento 40x60, 20x40 / Rivestimento 40x60

Floor 16”x24”, 8”x16” / Wall 16”x24”

Pavimento 40x60, 40x40
Floor 16”x24”, 16”x16”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Durango

FONDI_TILES AMBRA BEIGE BIANCO NOCE GOLD

40x60
16"x24"

ART ZAUV
■ GR-0480

40x60
16"x24"

ART ZAUW
■ GR-0480

40x60
16"x24"

ART ZAUX
■ GR-0480

40x60
16"x24"

ART ZAUY
■ GR-0480

40x60
16"x24"

ART ZAUZ
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAW5
■ GR-0460

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAW6
■ GR-0460

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAW7
■ GR-0460

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAW8
■ GR-0460

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAW9
■ GR-0460

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB1
■ GR-0460

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB2
■ GR-0460

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB3
■ GR-0460

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB4
■ GR-0460

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB5
■ GR-0460

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAA
■ GR-0520

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAB
■ GR-0520

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAC
■ GR-0520

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAD
■ GR-0520

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAE
■ GR-0520

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAA
■ GR-0520

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAB
■ GR-0520

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAC
■ GR-0520

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAD
■ GR-0520

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAE
■ GR-0520

DECORI_DECORS

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAF
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAG
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAH
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAJ
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAI
▲ GR-0120

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAF
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAG
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAH
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAJ
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAI
▲ GR-0060

NATURALE 40X60

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 30X30

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

BR 1-2 
20X40

BR 1-4 
20X20

BR 1-4 ART ZHAF

BR 1-2 ART ZKAF

AMBRA

ART ZKAG

BEIGE

ART ZHAG

ART ZKAH

BIANCO

ART ZHAH

ART ZKAJ

NOCE

ART ZHAJ

ART ZKAI

GOLD

ART ZHAI
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Durango

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS AMBRA BEIGE BIANCO NOCE GOLD

5x20
2"x8"

ART 32195
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 32196
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 32198
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 32200
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 32199
▲ GR-0230

20
8"

ART 32202
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 32203
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 32204
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 32208
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 32205
▲ GR-0320

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAK
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAL
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAM
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAO
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAN
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAP
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAQ
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAR
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAT
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAS
▲ GR-0080

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZYZ
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZY0
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZY1
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZY3
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZY2
◆ GR-0160

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZO
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZP
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZQ
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZS
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZR
◆ GR-0140

15x30
6"x12"

ART ZBAR
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART ZBAS
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART ZBAT
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART ZBAV
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART ZBAU
▲ GR-0240

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWP
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWQ
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWR
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWT
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWS
▲ GR-0140

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZYQ
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZYR
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZYS
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZYU
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZYT
▲ GR-0580

33x33
13"x13"

ART ZZX6
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART ZZX7
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART ZZX8
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART ZZYI
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART ZZX9
▲ GR-0980

TOP V CAP 5X20

TOP V CAP/OC 20

BNC 20X20

BNOC 20X20

BATTISCOPA 8X40

BATTISCOPA 7,2X30

ELEMENTO “L” 15X30

GRADINO SEMPLICE 30X30

GRADONE 30X33

ANGOLO GRADONE 33X33

formato cm pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
40x60  4 0,96 21,96 60 57,60 1318
40x40  7 1,12 24,37 52 58,24 1268
30x30  12 1,08 22,70 42 45,36 953
20x40  13 1,04 21,48 45 46,80 967
20x20  26 1,04 21,94 60 62,40 1316
20x40  BR 1-2 13
20x20 BR 1-4 26
8x40  battiscopa 22 ml. 8,80 14,00
7,2x30  battiscopa 27 ml. 8,10 12,70
15x30  elemento L 8
30x30  gradino semplice 12
30x33  gradone 6
33x33 ang. gr. c. r. (dx e sn) 4
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Flintstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,52

C.O.F.

DRY
0,70

WET
0,72

R 10

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm/0.3”

A+B

IVORYWALNUT

SILVER WHITEFLINT

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Flint

WHITE

IVORY

Pavimento 30x60
Floor 12”x24”

Pavimento 60x60, 30x60, 4,7x4,7 mosaico cream 
Floor 24”x24”, 12”x24” ,1.8”x1.8” cream mosaic

SILVER

WALNUT

Pavimento 60x60
Floor 24”x24”

Pavimento 30x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico ice
Floor 12”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 1.8”x1.8” ice mosaic 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Flint

FONDI_TILES WALNUT IVORY SILVER WHITE

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61717
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61715
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61716
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61718
■ GR-0560

30x60
12"x24"

ART 61721
■ GR-0560

30x60
12"x24"

ART 61719
■ GR-0560

30x60
12"x24"

ART 61720
■ GR-0560

30x60
12"x24"

ART 61722
■ GR-0560

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12"x12"
CREAM

ART 61724
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”
CREAM

ART 61724
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”

ICE
ART 61725

▲ GR-0280

30x30
12”x12”

ICE
ART 61725

▲ GR-0280

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61733
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61731
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61732
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 61734
◆ GR-0210

33x60
13"x24"

ART 61729
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 61727
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 61728
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 61730
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62452
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62448
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62450
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62454
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62453
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62449
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62451
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62455
▲ GR-1000

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60

CREAM ART 61724 
Walnut/Ivory

ICE ART 61725 
Silver/White

formato cm pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  4 1,44 27,20 32 46,08 870,40
30x60  7 1,26 23,55 40 50,40 942,00
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,45
33x60  gradino costa retta 4
33x60 ang. gr. c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Forgestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

C.O.F.

DRY
0,93

BEIGE WHITE

GOLDWALNUT

FORGE

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Forge

WHITEPavimento 50x50, 33x50, 16,5x16,5
Floor 20”x20”, 13”x20”, 6.5”x6.5”BEIGEPavimento e vasca 33x33, 4,7x4,7 mosaico mix / Rivestimento 16,5x16,5, 4,8x4,8 tozzetto, 4x16,5 top v cap, 16x33 cove base

Floor and bathtub 13”x13”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic mix / Wall 6.5”x6.5”, 1.9”x1.9” decor, 1.6”x6.5” top v cap, 6.3”x13” cove base

GOLDPavimento 50x50, 8x33 battiscopa
Floor 20”x20”, 3.1”x13” skirtingWALNUTPavimento 33x33, 33x50, battiscopa 8x33 / Rivestimento 16,5x33 fascia mix

Floor 13”x13”, 13”x20”, 3.1”x13” skirting / Wall 6.5”x13” decor mix
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Forge

FONDI_TILES WALNUT GOLD BEIGE WHITE

50x50
20"x20"

ART 54852
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 54851
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 54850
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 54853
■ GR-0520

33x50
13"x20"

ART 54859
■ GR-0550

33x50
13"x20"

ART 54858
■ GR-0550

33x50
13"x20"

ART 54856
■ GR-0550

33x50
13"x20"

ART 54860
■ GR-0550

33x33
13"x13"

ART 54863
■ GR-0530

33x33
13"x13"

ART 54862
■ GR-0530

33x33
13"x13"

ART 54861
■ GR-0530

33x33
13"x13"

ART 54864
■ GR-0530

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 54867
■ GR-0650

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 54866
■ GR-0650

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 54865
■ GR-0650

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 54868
■ GR-0650

DECORI_DECORS

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55869
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55869
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55869
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55869
▲ GR-0260

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

ART 55867
▲ GR-0300

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

ART 55867
▲ GR-0300

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

ART 55867
▲ GR-0300

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

ART 55867
▲ GR-0300

8x33
3.1”x13”

ART 55868
● GR-0500

8x33
3.1”x13”

ART 55868
● GR-0500

8x33
3.1”x13”

ART 55868
● GR-0500

8x33
3.1”x13”

ART 55868
● GR-0500

4,8x16,5
1.9"x6.5"

ART 55832
▲ GR-0180

4,8x16,5
1.9"x6.5"

ART 55831
▲ GR-0180

4,8x16,5
1.9"x6.5"

ART 55830
▲ GR-0180

4,8x16,5
1.9"x6.5"

ART 55833
▲ GR-0180

4,8x4,8
1.9"x1.9"

ART 55836
▲ GR-0060

4,8x4,8
1.9"x1.9"

ART 55835
▲ GR-0060

4,8x4,8
1.9"x1.9"

ART 55834
▲ GR-0060

4,8x4,8
1.9"x1.9"

ART 55837
▲ GR-0060

NATURALE 50X50

NATURALE 33X50

NATURALE 33X33

NAT. 
16,5X16,5

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

FASCIA MIX 16,5X33

FASCIA MIX SET 3 PZ 8X33

LISTELLO BAROQUE 4,8X16,5

TOZZETTO BAROQUE 4,8X4,8

WALNUT  
ART 55832

GOLD  
ART 55831

BEIGE  
ART 55830

WHITE  
ART 55833

MOSAICO ART 55869

FACIA MIX ART 55867

FACIA MIX SET 3 PZ ART 55868

WALNUT  
ART 55836

GOLD  
ART 55835

BEIGE  
ART 55834

WHITE  
ART 55837
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Forge

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS WALNUT GOLD BEIGE WHITE

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 55844
▲ GR-0100

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 55843
▲ GR-0100

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 55838
▲ GR-0100

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 55845
▲ GR-0100

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 55847
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 55846
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 55839
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 55848
▲ GR-0140

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 55850
▲ GR-0150

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 55849
▲ GR-0150

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 55841
▲ GR-0150

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 55851
▲ GR-0150

16,5
6.5"

ART 55853
▲ GR-0260

16,5
6.5"

ART 55852
▲ GR-0260

16,5
6.5"

ART 55842
▲ GR-0260

16,5
6.5"

ART 55854
▲ GR-0260

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 55857
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 55856
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 55855
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 55858
▲ GR-0250

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55861
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55860
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55859
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55862
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55865
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55864
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55863
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 55866
▲ GR-0330

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55872
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55871
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55870
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55873
◆ GR-0160

QUARTER ROUND 3X16,5

BEAK 3X3

TOP V CAP 4X16,5

TOP V CAP/OC 16,5

COVE BASE 16X33

COVE BASE INTERNO 3X16

COVE BASE ESTERNO 3X16

BATTISCOPA 8X33

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
50x50  4 1,00 22,37 36 36,00 805
33x50  7 1,17 26,48 44 51,48 1165
33x33  12 1,33 29,37 40 53,20 1175
16,5x16,5  40  1,09 22,41 60 65,40 1345
33x33 mosaico mix 9
16,5x33 fascia mix 8
8x33 fascia mix (set 3 pz.) set 4 
4,8x16,5 listello baroque 16
4,8x4,8 tozzetto baroque 10
8x33 battiscopa 28 ml. 9,24 13,90
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Imperostyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

UA

TORTORA
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

NOCE
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

BIANCO
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

BEIGE
SATINATO/BRUSH-HONED

IMPERO

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi satinati - the data refers to first choice material in the brush-honed version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Impero

NOCEPavimento 59,5x59,5
Floor 23.4”x23.4”TORTORAPavimento 59,5x59,5, 59,5x59,5 angolo damasco, 59,5x59,5 lineare damasco, 59,5x59,5 centrale damasco / Rivestimento 59,5x59,5

Floor 23.4”x23.4”, 23.4”x23.4” angolo damasco, 23.4”x23.4” lineare damasco, 23.4”x23.4” centrale damasco / Wall 23.4”x23.4”

BIANCOPavimento 59,5x59,5, 59,5x59,5 angolo damasco, 59,5x59,5 lineare damasco, 59,5x59,5 centrale damasco
Floor 23.4”x23.4”, 23.4”x23.4” angolo damasco, 23.4”x23.4” lineare damasco, 23.4”x23.4” centrale damascoBEIGEPavimento 59,5x59,5 / Rivestimento 59,5x59,5

Floor 23.4”x23.4” / Wall 23.4”x23.4”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Impero

FONDI_TILES BEIGE BIANCO TORTORA NOCE

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 59975
■ GR-0720

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 59976
■ GR-0720

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 59978
■ GR-0720

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 59977
■ GR-0720

DECORI_DECORS

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60200
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60201
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60203
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60202
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60196
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60197
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60199
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60198
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60192
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60193
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60195
▲ GR-1000

59,5x59,5
23.4"x23.4"

SATINATO/BRUSH H.
ART 60194
▲ GR-1000

SATINATO RETTIFICATO 59,5X59,5

ANGOLO DAMASCO  
SATINATO RETTIFICATO 59,5X59,5

LINEARE DAMASCO 
SATINATO RETTIFICATO 59,5X59,5

CENTRALE DAMASCO 
SATINATO RETTIFICATO 59,5X59,5

TORT.BEIGE BIANCO NOCE

Centrale
Damasco 

Lineare 
Damasco

Angolo 
Damasco
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Impero

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS BEIGE BIANCO TORTORA NOCE

4,8x59,5
1.9"x23.4"

ART 60210
◆ GR-0210

4,8x59,5
1.9"x23.4"

ART 60211
◆ GR-0210

4,8x59,5
1.9"x23.4"

ART 60213
◆ GR-0210

4,8x59,5
1.9"x23.4"

ART 60212
◆ GR-0210

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 60292
▲ GR-0990

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 60293
▲ GR-0990

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 60295
▲ GR-0990

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 60294
▲ GR-0990

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62550
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62552
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62556
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62554
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62551
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62553
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62557
▲ GR-1030

33x59,5
13"x23.4"

ART 62555
▲ GR-1030

BATTISCOPA 4,8X59,5

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X59,5

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X59,5

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X59,5

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
59,5x59,5  3 1,06 23,50 32 33,92 752
59,5x59,5 angolo damasco 2
59,5x59,5 lineare damasco 2
59,5x59,5 centrale damasco 2
4,8x59,5 battiscopa 20 ml. 11,90 14,50 
33x59,5 gradino costa retta 4
33x59,5 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefkadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,69

C.O.F.

DRY
0,90

R 10A+B+CCLASSE 4
CLASS 4

GOLDWALNUTSAND

SMOKEGREYWHITE

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

WHITEPavimento 40x60 / Rivestimento 20x60, 10x60, 5x60, 5x60 listello 1 e 4 argento, 4,7x4,7 mosaico ice+metal
Floor 16”x24” / Wall 8”x24”, 4”x24”, 2”x24”, 2”x24” 1 e 4 argento decor, 1.8”x1.8” ice+metal mosaic

GREYPavimento 60x60, 5x60, 5x5, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico ice+metal
Floor 24”x24”, 2”x24”, 2”x2”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 1.8”x1.8” ice+metal mosaic WALNUTPavimento 30x60, 20x60, 10x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 5x60, 5x5

Floor 12”x24”, 8”x24”, 4”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 2”x24”, 2”x2”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

SANDPavimento 60x60, 40x60, 30x60, 20x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa, 33x60 gradino costa retta
Floor 24”x24”, 16”x24”, 12”x24”, 8”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting, 13”x24” straight edge step

SMOKEPavimento 60x60, 30x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 30x60 mosaico multilevel optical
Floor 24”x24”, 12”x24”, 1.9”x24” skitrting / Wall 12”x24” multilevel optical mosaic

GOLDPavimento 60x60, 16x30 cove base, 3x30 quarter round, 30x30 mosaico multi mix / Riv. 30x60, 5x5, 4,7x4,7 mosaico cream+metal
Floor 24”x24”, 6.3”x12” cove base, 1.2”x12” quarter round, 12”x12” multi mix mosaic / Wall 12”x24”, 2”x2”, 1.8”x1.8” cream+metal mosaic
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

FONDI_TILES WHITE GREY SMOKE SAND WALNUT GOLD

60x60
24"x24"

ART 56989
■ GR-0640

60x60
24"x24"

ART 56986
■ GR-0640

60x60
24"x24"

ART 59752
■ GR-0640

60x60
24"x24"

ART 56987
■ GR-0640

60x60
24"x24"

ART 56988
■ GR-0640

60x60
24"x24"

ART 56985
■ GR-0640

40x60
16"x24"

ART 56994
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

ART 56991
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

ART 59751
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

ART 56992
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

ART 56993
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

ART 56990
■ GR-0670

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57022
■ GR-0670

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57019
■ GR-0670

30x60
12"x24"

ART 59753
■ GR-0670

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57020
■ GR-0670

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57021
■ GR-0670

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57018
■ GR-0670

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57000
■ GR-0670

20x60
8"x24"

ART 56997
■ GR-0670

20x60
8"x24"

ART 59754
■ GR-0670

20x60
8"x24"

ART 56998
■ GR-0670

20x60
8"x24"

ART 56999
■ GR-0670

20x60
8"x24"

ART 56996
■ GR-0670

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57007
■ GR-0790

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57003
■ GR-0790

10x60
4"x24"

ART 59755
■ GR-0790

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57004
■ GR-0790

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57005
■ GR-0790

10x60
4"x24"

ART 57002
■ GR-0790

5x60
2"x24"

ART 57017
■ GR-0920

5x60
2"x24"

ART 57014
■ GR-0920

5x60
2"x24"

ART 59756
■ GR-0920

5x60
2"x24"

ART 57015
■ GR-0920

5x60
2"x24"

ART 57016
■ GR-0920

5x60
2"x24"

ART 57013
■ GR-0920

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57074
● GR-0450

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57071
● GR-0450

5x5
2"x2"

ART 59806
● GR-0450

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57072
● GR-0450

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57073
● GR-0450

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57070
● GR-0450

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 40X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

RETTIFICATO 10X60

RETTIFICATO 5X60

RETTIFICATO 5X5



329328

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

DECORI_DECORS WHITE GREY SMOKE SAND WALNUT GOLD

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57152
▲ GR-0840

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57149
▲ GR-0840

30x60
12"x24"

ART 59805
▲ GR-0840

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57150
▲ GR-0840

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57151
▲ GR-0840

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57148
▲ GR-0840

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57157
▲ GR-0970

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57154
▲ GR-0970

30x60
12"x24"

ART 59804
▲ GR-0970

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57155
▲ GR-0970

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57156
▲ GR-0970

30x60
12"x24"

ART 57153
▲ GR-0970

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57414
▲ GR-0780

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57411
▲ GR-0780

20x60
8"x24"

ART 59803
▲ GR-0780

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57412
▲ GR-0780

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57413
▲ GR-0780

20x60
8"x24"

ART 57410
▲ GR-0780

30x30
12”x12”

ART 57160
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12”x12”

ART 57160
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12”x12”

ART 57160
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12”x12”

ART 57160
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12”x12”

ART 57160
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12”x12”

ART 57160
▲ GR-0400

30x30
12”x12”

ICE
ART 57162
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12”x12”

ICE
ART 57162
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12”x12”

ICE
ART 57162
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12”x12”
CREAM

ART 57161
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12”x12”
CREAM

ART 57161
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12”x12”
CREAM

ART 57161
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12”x12”

ICE+ARGENTO
ART 57164

▲ GR-0440

30x30
12”x12”

ICE+ARGENTO
ART 57164

▲ GR-0440

30x30
12”x12”

ICE+ARGENTO
ART 57164

▲ GR-0440

30x30
12”x12”

CREAM+RAME
ART 57163

▲ GR-0440

30x30
12”x12”

CREAM+RAME
ART 57163

▲ GR-0440

30x30
12”x12”

CREAM+RAME
ART 57163

▲ GR-0440

FASCIA MULTILEVEL 30X60 (RIVESTIMENTO)

MOSAICO OPTICAL 30X60 (RIVESTIMENTO)

DECORO SUITE 20X60

MOSAICO MULTIFORMATO MIX 30X30

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

MULTILEVEL ART 57152

OPTICAL ART 57157

SUITE ART 57414

57149

57154

57411

59805

59804

59803

57150

57155

57412

57151

57156

57413

57148

57153

57410

ART 57160

CREAM ART 57161ICE ART 57162

CREAM + RAME ART 57163ICE + ARGENTO ART 57164

white
grey
sand

walnut
gold

white
grey
sand

walnut
gold

white
grey

white 
grey
sand

walnut
gold

tozzetti rame

white 
grey

tozzetti argento

WHITE GREY SMOKE SAND WALN. GOLD
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

DECORI_DECORS WHITE GREY SMOKE SAND WALNUT GOLD

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57224
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57224
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57224
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57225
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57225
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57225
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57226
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57226
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57226
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57227
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57227
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57227
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57228
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57228
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2"x2"

ART 57228
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57229
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57229
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57229
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57230
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57230
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57230
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57231
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57231
▲ GR-0150

5x5
2”x2”

ART 57231
▲ GR-0150

5x60
2"x24"

ART 57219
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57219
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57219
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57220
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57220
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57220
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57221
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57221
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57221
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57222
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57222
▲ GR-0260

5x60
2”x24”

ART 57222
▲ GR-0260

TOZZETTO 1 ARGENTO 5X5

TOZZETTO 2 ARGENTO 5X5

TOZZETTO 3 ARGENTO 5X5

TOZZETTO 4 ARGENTO 5X5

TOZZETTO 1 RAME 5X5

TOZZETTO 2 RAME 5X5

TOZZETTO 3 RAME 5X5

TOZZETTO 4 RAME 5X5

LISTELLO 1 ARGENTO 5X60

LISTELLO 4 ARGENTO 5X60

LISTELLO 1 RAME 5X60

LISTELLO 4 RAME 5X60

LISTELLO ARGENTO 5X60

1 ART 57219

4 ART 57220

LISTELLO RAME 5X60

1 ART 57221

4 ART 57222

TOZZETTO ARGENTO 5X5

1 ART 57224

2 ART 57225

3 ART 57226

4 ART 57227

TOZZETTO RAME 5X5

1 ART 57228

2 ART 57229

3 ART 57230

4 ART 57231
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

DECORI_DECORS WHITE GREY SMOKE SAND WALNUT GOLD

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

15x30
6"x12"

ART 57169
▲ GR-0290

15x30
6"x12"

ART 57166
▲ GR-0290

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59797
▲ GR-0290

15x30
6"x12"

ART 57167
▲ GR-0290

15x30
6"x12"

ART 57168
▲ GR-0290

15x30
6"x12"

ART 57165
▲ GR-0290

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57179
▲ GR-0410

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57176
▲ GR-0410

60x60
24"x24"

ART 59798
▲ GR-0410

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57177
▲ GR-0410

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57178
▲ GR-0410

60x60
24"x24"

ART 57175
▲ GR-0410

33x60
13"x24"

ART 57184
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 57181
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59799
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 57182
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 57183
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 57180
▲ GR-0950

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

ELEMENTO “L” 15X30

GRADINO SEMPLICE 60X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Lefka

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS WHITE GREY SMOKE SAND WALNUT GOLD

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62477
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62469
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62473
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62471
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62475
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62467
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62478
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62470
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62474
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62472
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62476
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62468
▲ GR-1000

3x30
1.2"x12"

ART 57202
▲ GR-0230

3x30
1.2"x12"

ART 57199
▲ GR-0230

3x30
1.2"x12"

ART 59794
▲ GR-0230

3x30
1.2"x12"

ART 57200
▲ GR-0230

3x30
1.2"x12"

ART 57201
▲ GR-0230

3x30
1.2"x12"

ART 57198
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 57242
▲ GR-0150

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 57239
▲ GR-0150

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 59793
▲ GR-0150

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 57240
▲ GR-0150

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 57241
▲ GR-0150

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 57238
▲ GR-0150

6x30
2.4"x12"

ART 57189
▲ GR-0360

6x30
2.4"x12"

ART 57186
▲ GR-0360

6x30
2.4"x12"

ART 59795
▲ GR-0360

6x30
2.4"x12"

ART 57187
▲ GR-0360

6x30
2.4"x12"

ART 57188
▲ GR-0360

6x30
2.4"x12"

ART 57185
▲ GR-0360

6x5
2.4"x2"

ART 57237
▲ GR-0450

6x5
2.4"x2"

ART 57234
▲ GR-0450

6x5
2.4"x2"

ART 59796
▲ GR-0450

6x5
2.4"x2"

ART 57235
▲ GR-0450

6x5
2.4"x2"

ART 57236
▲ GR-0450

6x5
2.4"x2"

ART 57233
▲ GR-0450

16x30
6.3"x12"

ART 57197
▲ GR-0250

16x30
6.3"x12"

ART 57192
▲ GR-0250

16x30
6.3"x12"

ART 59800
▲ GR-0250

16x30
6.3"x12"

ART 57194
▲ GR-0250

16x30
6.3"x12"

ART 57195
▲ GR-0250

16x30
6.3"x12"

ART 57191
▲ GR-0250

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57256
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57253
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 59802
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57254
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57255
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57252
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57262
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57258
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 59801
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57259
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57261
▲ GR-0330

2,5x16
1"x6.3"

ART 57257
▲ GR-0330

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57174
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57171
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59872
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57172
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57173
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 57170
◆ GR-0210

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

QUARTER ROUND 3X30

BEAK 3X3

CHAIR RAIL 6X30

CHAIR RAIL OC 6X5

COVE BASE 16X30

COVE BASE ESTERNO 2,5X16

COVE BASE INTERNO 2,5X16

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm   pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
      europallet 80x120
60x60   3 1,08 24,84 32 34,56 795
40x60   4 0,96 22,00 60 57,60 1320
30x60   6 1,08 24,00 40 43,20 960
20x60   8 0,96 22,00 42 40,32 924
10x60   18 1,08 24,00 40 43,20 960
5x60   36 1,08 24,00 40 43,20 960
5x5   12 0,03 1,00
30x60 fascia multilevel 4
30x60 mosaico optical 4
30x30 mosaico multimix 8
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
20x60 decoro suite 6
5x60 listello decoro 8
5x5 tozzetto decoro 12 
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50
15x30 elemento L 10
60x60 gradino semplice 3 
33x60 gradino c.r.  4
33x60 a. grad. c.r. (dx/sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Oxidiadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5% > 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,50

C.O.F.

DRY
0,74

WET
0,72

R 9ACLASSE 4
CLASS 4

UA
ULC-UHC

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

DARK GREY SILVER

BLACKBROWN

OXIDIA

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Oxidia

SILVERPavimento 60x120, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 60x120, 60x60
Floor 24”x48”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 24”x48”, 24”x24”DARK GREYPavimento 60x60 / Rivestimento 60x120, 4,7x4,7 mosaico

Floor 24”x24” / Wall 24”x48”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic

BLACKPavimento 60x120 / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico
Floor 24”x48” / Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaicBROWNPavimento 30x60, 1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo fumè, 4,8x60 battiscopa

Floor 12”x24”, 0.6”x23.4” metal line fumè, 1.9”x24” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Oxidia

FONDI_TILES BROWN BLACK DARK GREY SILVER

60x120
24”x48”

ART 68873
■ GR-0710

60x120
24”x48”

ART 68872
■ GR-0710

60x120
24”x48”

ART 68874
■ GR-0710

60x120
24”x48”

ART 68875
■ GR-0710

60x60
24"x24"

ART 68877
■ GR-0610

60x60
24"x24"

ART 68876
■ GR-0610

60x60
24"x24"

ART 68878
■ GR-0610

60x60
24"x24"

ART 68879
■ GR-0610

30x60
12"x24"

ART 68881
■ GR-0680

30x60
12"x24"

ART 68880
■ GR-0680

30x60
12"x24"

ART 68882
■ GR-0680

30x60
12"x24"

ART 68883
■ GR-0680

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12"x12"

ART 68923
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 68922
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 68924
▲ GR-0310

30x30
12"x12"

ART 68925
▲ GR-0310

0,5x120
0.20”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”
ARGENTO

ART 64931
▲ GR-0260

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

FUME
ART 68783

▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

TITANIO
ART 68784
▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

TITANIO
ART 68784
▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

TITANIO
ART 68784
▲ GR-0400

0,5x120
0.20”x48”

TITANIO
ART 68784
▲ GR-0400

RETTIFICATO 60X120

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,5X120

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,5X120

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,5X120

68925MOSAICO ART 68923 6892468922

BACCHETTA ARGENTO 

BACCHETTA FUME 

BACCHETTA TITANIO 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Oxidia

DECORI_DECORS BROWN BLACK DARK GREY SILVER

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57370
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57365
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

1,5x59,4
0.6”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57366
▲ GR-0230

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”
ARGENTO

ART 57367
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

FUME
ART 57368
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

0,8x59,4
0.3”x23.4”

TITANIO
ART 57369
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 68904
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 68903
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 68905
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 68906
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68915
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68912
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68916
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68917
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68919
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68918
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68920
● GR-0310

4,8x60
1.9”x24”

ART 68921
● GR-0310

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 1,5X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO ARGENTO 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO FUME 0,8X59,4

BACCHETTA METALLO TITANIO 0,8X59,4

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 4,8X60

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 4,8X60
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Oxidia

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS BROWN BLACK DARK GREY SILVER

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68927
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68926
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68928
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68929
▲ GR-1032

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68931
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68930
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68932
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68933
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68935
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68934
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68936
▲ GR-1090

33x120
13”x48”

ART 68937
▲ GR-1090

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X120

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X120

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X120

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x120  2 1,42 31,87 32 45,44 1020
60x60  3 1,08 23,44 32 34,56 750
30x60  6 1,08 23,40 40 43,20 936
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
0,8x59,4 bacchetta metallo 20
1,5x59,4 bacchetta metallo 15
0,5x120 bacchetta metallo 5
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,45 
4,8x60 battiscala set 10 
33x120 gradino c.r.  2
33x120 a. grad. c.r. (dx/sn) 1
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra d’Assisistyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

TRAFF. PESANTE
HEAVY TRAFFIC

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

12 mm/0.5”
10 mm/0.4”

D. C.O.F.

0,72

C.O.F.

DRY
0,86

WET
0,60

R11A+B+C

NOCEROSSO BIANCO

GRIGIOOCRABEIGE

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra d’Assisi

ROSSOPavimento 40x40, 20x40, 20x20
Floor 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8”

NOCEPavimento 40x60, 40x40, 20x40, 20x20, 7,2x30 battiscopa
Floor 16”x24”, 16”x16”, 8”x16”, 8”x8”, 2.8”x12” skirting BEIGEBIANCO Pavimento 30x30 / Riv. 7,5x30 brick, 4,7x4,7 mosaico

Floor 12”x12” / Wall 3”x12” brick, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic
Pavimento 30x30, 7,5x30 brick
Floor 12”x12”, 3”x12” brick

GRIGIOPavimento 40x60, 40x40, 20x40
Floor 16”x24”, 16”x16”, 8”x16”

OCRAPavimento 30x60, 7,2x30 battiscopa / Rivestimento 4,7x4.7 mosaico
Floor 12”x24”, 2.8”x12” skirting / Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaic
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra d’Assisi

FONDI_TILES BEIGE OCRA GRIGIO ROSSO NOCE BIANCO

40x60
16"x24"

ART 31496
■ GR-0530

40x60
16"x24"

ART 31500
■ GR-0530

40x60
16"x24"

ART 31498
■ GR-0530

40x60
16"x24"

ART 31501
■ GR-0530

40x60
16"x24"

ART 31499
■ GR-0530

40x60
16"x24"

ART 31497
■ GR-0530

30x60
12”x24”

ART 69171
■ GR-0710

30x60
12”x24”

ART 69175
■ GR-0710

30x60
12”x24”

ART 69173
■ GR-0710

30x60
12”x24”

ART 69176
■ GR-0710

30x60
12”x24”

ART 69174
■ GR-0710

30x60
12”x24”

ART 69172
■ GR-0710

40x40
16"x16"

ART 31502
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 31506
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 31504
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 31507
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 31505
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 31503
■ GR-0520

30x30
12"x12"

ART 31508
■ GR-0570

30x30
12"x12"

ART 31512
■ GR-0570

30x30
12"x12"

ART 31510
■ GR-0570

30x30
12"x12"

ART 31513
■ GR-0570

30x30
12"x12"

ART 31511
■ GR-0570

30x30
12"x12"

ART 31509
■ GR-0570

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31516
■ GR-0610

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31520
■ GR-0610

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31518
■ GR-0610

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31521
■ GR-0610

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31519
■ GR-0610

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31517
■ GR-0610

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31522
■ GR-0610

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31526
■ GR-0610

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31524
■ GR-0610

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31527
■ GR-0610

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31525
■ GR-0610

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31523
■ GR-0610

7,5x30
3”x12”

ART 69496
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3”x12”

ART 69496
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3”x12”

ART 69496
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3”x12”

ART 69496
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3”x12”

ART 69496
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3”x12”

ART 69496
■ GR-0835

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12”x12”

ART 67178
▲ GR-0370

30x30
12”x12”

ART 69196
▲ GR-0370

30x30
12”x12”

ART 69194
▲ GR-0370

30x30
12”x12”

ART 69197
▲ GR-0370

30x30
12”x12”

ART 69195
▲ GR-0370

30x30
12”x12”

ART 69193
▲ GR-0370

NATURALE 40X60

NATURALE 30X60

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 30X30

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

spessore 10 mm 

NATURALE 7,5X30

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

69197 69195 69193MOSAICO ART 67178 6919469196
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra d’Assisi

BR 1-4 ART 31796 31800 31798 31801 31799 31797

ROSSO ART 30863

OCRA ART 30862

BR 1-4 ART 31774 31778 31776 31779 31777 31775

DECORI_DECORS BEIGE OCRA GRIGIO ROSSO NOCE BIANCO

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31796
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31800
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31798
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31801
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31799
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART 31797
▲ GR-0120

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31774
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31778
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31776
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31779
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31777
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31775
▲ GR-0060

9x40
3.5”x16”
ROSSO

ART 30863
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5"x16"
ROSSO

ART 30863
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5”x16”
ROSSO

ART 30863
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5”x16”
ROSSO

ART 30863
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5”x16”
OCRA

ART 30862
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5"x16"
OCRA

ART 30862
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5”x16”
OCRA

ART 30862
▲ GR-0260

9x40
3.5”x16”
OCRA

ART 30862
▲ GR-0260

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

5x20
2"x8"

ART 31759
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 31763
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 31761
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2”x8”

ART 31764
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 31762
▲ GR-0230

5x20
2"x8"

ART 31760
▲ GR-0230

20
8"

ART 31766
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 31771
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 31769
▲ GR-0320

20
8”

ART 31772
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 31770
▲ GR-0320

20
8"

ART 31767
▲ GR-0320

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31781
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31785
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31783
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8”x8”

ART 31786
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31784
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31782
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31788
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31793
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31790
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8”x8”

ART 31794
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31792
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART 31789
▲ GR-0080

BR 1-4 20X40

BR 1-4 
20X20

CIOTTOLATO ROSSO 9X40

CIOTTOLATO OCRA 9X40

TOP V CAP 5X20

TOP V CAP/OC 20

BNC 20X20

BNOC 20X20

BEIGE OCRA GRIGIO ROSSO NOCE BIANCO
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra d’Assisi

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS BEIGE OCRA GRIGIO ROSSO NOCE BIANCO

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 32526
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 32533
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 32529
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 32534
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 32530
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 32528
◆ GR-0160

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 32050
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 32054
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 32052
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 32055
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 32053
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 32051
◆ GR-0140

15x30
6"x12"

ART 32893
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 32895
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 32896
▲ GR-0240

15x30
6"x12"

ART 32894
▲ GR-0240

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33224
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33317
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART 32846
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33318
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33316
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33315
▲ GR-0140

30x33
12"x13"

ART 32885
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 51356
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 32887
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 51355
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 32888
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 32886
▲ GR-0580

33x33
13"x13"

ART 32889
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 51358
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 32891
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 51357
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 32892
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 32890
▲ GR-0980

BATTISCOPA 8X40

BATTISCOPA 7,2X30

ELEMENTO “L” 15X30

GRADINO SEMPLICE 30X30

GRADONE 30X33

ANGOLO GRADONE 33X33

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm   pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
      europallet 80x120
40x60   4 0,96 24,41 48 46,08 1172
30x60   6 1,08 25,50 40 13,20 1020
40x40   6 0,96 22,14 52 49,92 1151
30x30   10 0,90 22,50 42 37,80 945
20x40   11 0,88 21,85 45 39,60 983
20x20   22 0,88 22,22 60 52,80 1333
7,5x30 brick 25 0,56 13,00 63 35,43 819
30x30 mosaico 4,7 6 
20x40 BR 1-4 11
20x20 BR 1-4 22
9x40 fascia ciottolato 14  
5x20 top V cap 20
20 top V cap / OC 8
20x20 BNC 20
20x20 BNOC 20
8x40 battiscopa 19 ml. 7,60 14,00
7,2x30 battiscopa 24 ml. 7,20 12,00
15x30 elemento L  8
30x30 gradino semplice 12 
30x33 gradone 6 
33x33 angolo gradone 2 
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra di Borgognadesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

C.O.F.

DRY
0,81

WET
0,62

R 10A+B+C

LEGGERA
LOW

V2

VERDE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

SELCE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

GRIGIO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BIANCO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

BEIGE
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

ORO
NATURALE/SATINATO_NATURAL/BRUSH-HONED

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra di Borgogna

GRIGIOPavimento 40x60 / Rivestimento 20x40, 20x40 fascia P
Floor 16”x24” / Wall 8”x16”, 8”x16” decorBEIGEPavimento 40x60, 20x40 treccia MO, 8x40 battiscopa

Floor 16”x24”, 8”x16” decor, 3.1”x16” skirting

BIANCOPavimento 40x60, 20x20 / Rivestimento 40x60, 20x40, 20x20, 20x40 fascia P
Floor 16”x24”, 8”x8” / Wall 16”x24”, 8”x16”, 8”x8”, 8”x16” decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra di Borgogna

OROPavimento 40x40, 20x40, 20x40 fascia P
Floor 8”x8”, 4”x8”, 4”x8” decor

VERDEPavimento 40x40, 8x40 battiscopa / Rivestimento 20x20, 30x30 mosaico
Floor 16”x16”, 3.1”x16” skirting / Wall 8”x8”, 4”x4”, 12”x12” mosaic

SELCEPavimento 40x40, 20x40 treccia MO, 8x40 battiscopa
Floor 16”x16”, 8”x16” decor, 3.1”x16” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra di Borgogna

FONDI_TILES BIANCO BEIGE ORO GRIGIO SELCE VERDE

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 43254
■ GR-0550

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 43253
■ GR-0550

60x60
24"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 43255
■ GR-0550

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 43265
■ GR-0720

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 43264
■ GR-0720

60x60
24"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 43266
■ GR-0720

40x60
16"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36741
■ GR-0490

40x60
16"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36740
■ GR-0490

40x60
16"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36743
■ GR-0490

40x60
16"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36742
■ GR-0490

40x60
16"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 37158
■ GR-0490

40x60
16"x24"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36744
■ GR-0490

40x60
16"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39221
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39220
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39223
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39222
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39224
■ GR-0670

40x60
16"x24"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39225
■ GR-0670

40x40
16"x16"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36746
■ GR-0470

40x40
16"x16"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36745
■ GR-0470

40x40
16"x16"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36748
■ GR-0470

40x40
16"x16"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36747
■ GR-0470

40x40
16"x16"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 37157
■ GR-0470

40x40
16"x16"

NATURALE 
NATURAL

ART 36749
■ GR-0470

40x40
16"x16"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39215
■ GR-0670

40x40
16"x16"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39214
■ GR-0670

40x40
16"x16"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39217
■ GR-0670

40x40
16"x16"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39216
■ GR-0670

40x40
16"x16"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39218
■ GR-0670

40x40
16"x16"

SATINATO/RETT. 
BRUSH H/RECTIFIED

ART 39219
■ GR-0670

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36756
■ GR-0540

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36755
■ GR-0540

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36758
■ GR-0540

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36757
■ GR-0540

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37156
■ GR-0540

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36759
■ GR-0540

20x20
8"x8"

ART 36751
■ GR-0540

20x20
8"x8"

ART 36750
■ GR-0540

20x20
8"x8"

ART 36753
■ GR-0540

20x20
8"x8"

ART 36752
■ GR-0540

20x20
8"x8"

ART 37155
■ GR-0540

20x20
8"x8"

ART 36754
■ GR-0540

NATURALE 60X60
 

SATINATO/RETTIFICATO 60X60

NATURALE 40X60

SATINATO/RETTIFICATO 40X60

NATURALE 40X40 

SATINATO/RETT. 40X40

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pietra di Borgogna

DECORI_DECORS BIANCO BEIGE ORO GRIGIO SELCE VERDE

30x30
12"x12"

ART 37465
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 37463
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 37468
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 37466
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 37469
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 37472
▲ GR-0290

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36766
▲ GR-0150

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36765
▲ GR-0150

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36768
▲ GR-0150

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36767
▲ GR-0150

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37327
▲ GR-0150

20x40
8"x16"

ART 36769
▲ GR-0150

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37527
▲ GR-0200

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37523
▲ GR-0200

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37529
▲ GR-0200

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37528
▲ GR-0200

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37530
▲ GR-0200

20x40
8"x16"

ART 37531
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS 

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 36761
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 36760
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 36763
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 36762
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 37366
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART 36764
◆ GR-0160

40x40
16"x16"

ART 39954
▲ GR-0150

40x40
16"x16"

ART 39455
▲ GR-0150

40x40
16"x16"

ART 37319
▲ GR-0150

40x40
16"x16"

ART 41036
▲ GR-0150

40x40
16"x16"

ART 40719
▲ GR-0150

40x40
16"x16"

ART 39287
▲ GR-0150

MOSAICO 1,5X3

FASCIA P 20X40

TRECCIA MO 20X40

BATTISCOPA 8X40

GRADINO SEMPLICE 40X40

BIANCO BEIGE ORO GRIGIO SELCE VERDE

FASCIA P ART 36766 36765 36768 36767 37327 36769

MOSAICO ART 37465 37463 37468 37466 37469 37472

TRECCIA MO ART 37527 37523 37529 37528 37530 37531

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  3 1,08 24,84 32 34,56 795
40x60  4 0,96 21,91 60 57,60 1315
40x40  7 1,12 24,46 52 58,24 1272
20x40  13 1,04 23,22 45 46,80 1045
20x20  26 1,04 23,30 60 62,40 1398
1,5x3  mosaico 8 
20x40 fascia P 8
20x40 treccia MO 6
8x40  battiscopa 22 ml. 8,80 14,00
40x40 gradino semplice 7
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Regisstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,81

C.O.F.

DRY
0,68

WET
0,60

BIANCOBEIGE

NOCETORTORAREGIS

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Regis

NOCEPavimento 20x20, 20x40, 40x40, 40x60, 10x60 alzata / Rivestimento BEIGE 5x20 mattoncino
Floor 8”x8”, 8”x16”, 16”x16”, 16”x24”, 4”x24” skirting / Wall BEIGE 2”x8” brick

BEIGEPavimento 20x20, 20x40, 40x40, 40x60, 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 8”x8”, 8”x16”, 16”x16”, 16”x24”, 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirtingBIANCOPavimento 20x20, 40x40, 4,8x60 battiscopa

Floor 8”x8”, 16”x16”, 1.9”x24” skirting

TORTORAPavimento 60x60, 7,3x7,3 tozzetti, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24”, 2.9”x2.9” decor, 1.9”x24” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Regis

FONDI_TILES BEIGE BIANCO TORTORA NOCE

60x60
24"x24"

ART 58731
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 58732
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 58734
■ GR-0590

60x60
24"x24"

ART 58733
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 58726
■ GR-0520

40x60
16"x24"

ART 58727
■ GR-0520

40x60
16"x24"

ART 58729
■ GR-0520

40x60
16"x24"

ART 58728
■ GR-0520

40x40
16"x16"

ART 58722
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART 58723
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART 58725
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART 58724
■ GR-0480

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58718
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58719
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58721
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART 58720
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58714
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58715
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58717
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART 58716
■ GR-0550

5x20
2"x8"

ART 59070
■ GR-0900

5x20
2"x8"

ART 59071
■ GR-0900

5x20
2"x8"

ART 59073
■ GR-0900

5x20
2"x8"

ART 59072
■ GR-0900

DECORI_DECORS

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59551
● GR-0970

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59552
● GR-0970

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59554
● GR-0970

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59553
● GR-0970

NATURALE 60X60

NATURALE 40X60

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

NATURALE 5X20

SET DECORI GLITTER 1-4 20X20

BIANCO ART 59552

BEIGE ART 59551

GLITTER 1-4

NOCE ART 59553

TORTORA ART 59554
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Regis

DECORI_DECORS BEIGE BIANCO TORTORA NOCE

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

ART 59539
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

ART 59540
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

ART 59542
● GR-1050

80x80
31.5"x31.5"

ART 59541
● GR-1050

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59547
▲ GR-0300

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59548
▲ GR-0300

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59550
▲ GR-0300

20x20
8"x8"

ART 59549
▲ GR-0300

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59543
▲ GR-0580

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59544
▲ GR-0580

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59546
▲ GR-0580

20x40
8"x16"

ART 59545
▲ GR-0580

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59526
▲ GR-0650

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59527
▲ GR-0650

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59530
▲ GR-0650

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59528
▲ GR-0650

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59531
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59532
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59534
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59533
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59535
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59536
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59538
▲ GR-0630

40x40
16"x16"

ART 59537
▲ GR-0630

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59050
▲ GR-0270

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59051
▲ GR-0270

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59053
▲ GR-0270

30x30
12"x12"

ART 59052
▲ GR-0270

15x60x1
6"x24"x0.4"

ART 59199
▲ GR-0800

15x60x1
6"x24"x0.4"

ART 59200
▲ GR-0800

15x60x1
6"x24"x0.4"

ART 59202
▲ GR-0800

15x60x1
6"x24"x0.4"

ART 59201
▲ GR-0800

ROSONE GLITTER 80X80
set composto  

da 4 pezzi 40x40

ANGOLO 
GLITTER 

20X20

FASCIA GLITTER  
20X40

ROSONE ANTICO 
40X40

LINEARE ANTICO  
40X40

ANGOLO ANTICO  
40X40

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

BOISERIE 15X60X1

40x40 
Rosone
Antico 

40x40 
Lineare
Antico 

40x40 
Angolo
Antico 

TORTORABEIGE BIANCO NOCE

80x80
Rosone
Glitter  

set 4 pz 40x40

20x40 
Fascia 
Glitter 

1 pz

20x20 
Angolo 
Glitter 

1 pz

59051MOSAICO ART 59050 5905259053

BOISERIE ART 59199 59200 59202 59201
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Regis

DECORI_DECORS BEIGE BIANCO TORTORA NOCE

4,7x4,7
1.9"x1.9"

ART 59069
● GR-0390

4,7x4,7
1.9"x1.9"

ART 59069
● GR-0390

4,7x4,7
1.9"x1.9"

ART 59069
● GR-0390

4,7x4,7
1.9"x1.9"

ART 59069
● GR-0390

7,3x7,3
2.9"x2.9"

ART 59074
● GR-0420

7,3x7,3
2.9"x2.9"

ART 59074
● GR-0420

7,3x7,3
2.9"x2.9"

ART 59074
● GR-0420

7,3x7,3
2.9"x2.9"

ART 59074
● GR-0420

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 59165
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 59166
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 59168
▲ GR-0130

3x20
1.2"x8"

ART 59167
▲ GR-0130

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 59169
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 59170
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 59172
▲ GR-0230

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 59171
▲ GR-0230

6x20
2.4"x8"

ART 59186
▲ GR-0300

6x20
2.4"x8"

ART 59187
▲ GR-0300

6x20
2.4"x8"

ART 59189
▲ GR-0300

6x20
2.4"x8"

ART 59188
▲ GR-0300

20
8"

ART 59190
▲ GR-0390

20
8"

ART 59191
▲ GR-0390

20
8"

ART 59193
▲ GR-0390

20
8"

ART 59192
▲ GR-0390

1,5x40
0.6"x16"

ART 59195
▲ GR-0260

1,5x40
0.6"x16"

ART 59196
▲ GR-0260

1,5x40
0.6"x16"

ART 59198
▲ GR-0260

1,5x40
0.6"x16"

ART 59197
▲ GR-0260

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59173
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59175
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59177
▲ GR-0250

15x30
6"x12"

ART 59176
▲ GR-0250

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59182
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59183
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59185
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59184
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59178
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59179
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59181
▲ GR-0330

3x15
1.2"x6"

ART 59180
▲ GR-0330

SET TOZZETTI DEC. 1-5 4,7X4,7

SET TOZZETTI DEC. 1-5 7,3X7,3

QUARTER ROUND 3X20

BEAK 3X3

TOP V CAP 6X20

TOP V CAP/OC 20

CORNER LINE 1,5X40

COVE BASE 15X30

COVE BASE ESTERNO 3X15

COVE BASE INTERNO 3X15

SET TOZZETTI DEC. 1-5 ART 59069

SET TOZZETTI DEC. 1-5 ART 59074
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Regis

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS BEIGE BIANCO TORTORA NOCE

10x60
4"x24"

ART 59203
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 59204
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 59206
▲ GR-0470

10x60
4"x24"

ART 59205
▲ GR-0470

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59042
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59043
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59045
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 59044
◆ GR-0210

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59046
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59047
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59049
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 59048
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62495
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62497
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62501
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62499
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62496
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62498
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62502
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62500
▲ GR-1000

ALZATA 10X60

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  3 1,08 54,84 32 34,56 795
40x60  4 0,96 21,96 60 57,60 1318
40x40  7 1,12 24,38 52 58,24 1268
20x40  13 1,04 21,48 45 46,80 967
20x20  26 1,04 23,60 60 62,40 1416
5x20  48 0,48 12,00 56 26,88 672
80x80 rosone glitter (set 4 pz) set 1
20x40 fascia glitter 4
20x20 angolo glitter 4
20x20 decori glitter (set 4 pz) set 1
40x40 rosone antico 4
40x40 lineare antico 4
40x40 angolo antico 4
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 11
15x60 boiserie 4
4,7x4,7 tozzetti decoro 1-5 set 1
7,3x7,3 tozzetti decoro 1-5 set 1
10x60 alzata 8
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50
33x60 gradino costa retta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Rokstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

ALTA
HIGHT

V4
SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

ARESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

R 9CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,45

C.O.F.

DRY
0,82

WET
0,62

CALCARE ARDESIA ALMOND

TUFO NEROANTRACITE

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Rok

ANTRACITEPavimento 33x50, 16,5x16,5
Floor 13”x20”, 6.5”x6.5”CALCAREPavimento 33x33 / Rivestimento 33x50, 33x33, 16,5x16,5, 16x33 cove base, 4,8x16,5 listello metal light

Floor 13”x13” / Wall 13”x20”, 13”x13”, 6.5”x6.5”, 6.3”x13” cove base, 1.9”x6.5” metal light decor

ARDESIAPavimento 50x50 / Rivestimento 33x50, 16,5x33 fascia dark
Floor 20”x20” / Wall 13”x20”, 6.5”x13” dark decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Rok

NEROPavimento 50x50
Floor 20”x20”TUFOPavimento 50x50, 4,8x33 listello metal light

Floor 20”x20”, 1.9”x13” metal light decor

ALMONDPavimento 33x33, 16,5x16,5
Floor 13”x13”, 6.5”x6.5”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Rok

FONDI_TILES CALCARE ARDESIA ALMOND TUFO ANTRACITE NERO

50x50
20"x20"

ART 55362
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 55361
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 55360
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 55364
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 55950
■ GR-0520

50x50
20"x20"

ART 55363
■ GR-0520

33x50
13"x20"

ART 55367
■ GR-0590

33x50
13"x20"

ART 55366
■ GR-0590

33x50
13"x20"

ART 55365
■ GR-0590

33x50
13"x20"

ART 55369
■ GR-0590

33x50
13"x20"

ART 55951
■ GR-0590

33x50
13"x20"

ART 55368
■ GR-0590

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55372
■ GR-0520

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55371
■ GR-0520

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55370
■ GR-0520

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55375
■ GR-0520

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55952
■ GR-0520

33x33
13"x13"

ART 55373
■ GR-0520

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 55379
■ GR-0680

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 55378
■ GR-0680

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 55377
■ GR-0680

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 55381
■ GR-0680

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 55953
■ GR-0680

16,5x16,5
6.5"x6.5"

ART 55380
■ GR-0680

DECORI_DECORS

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55973
▲ GR-0220

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

DARK
ART 55975
▲ GR-0220

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55973
▲ GR-0220

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55973
▲ GR-0220

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

DARK
ART 55975
▲ GR-0220

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

DARK
ART 55975
▲ GR-0220

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55974
▲ GR-0370

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

DARK
ART 55976
▲ GR-0370

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55974
▲ GR-0370

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55974
▲ GR-0370

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

DARK
ART 55976
▲ GR-0370

16,5x33
6.5”x13”

DARK
ART 55976
▲ GR-0370

4,8x16,5
1.9”x6.5”

LIGHT
ART 56221
▲ GR-0200

4,8x16,5
1.9”x6.5”

DARK
ART 56220
▲ GR-0200

4,8x16,5
1.9”x6.5”

LIGHT
ART 56221
▲ GR-0200

4,8x16,5
1.9”x6.5”

LIGHT
ART 56221
▲ GR-0200

4,8x16,5
1.9”x6.5”

DARK
ART 56220
▲ GR-0200

4,8x16,5
1.9”x6.5”

DARK
ART 56220
▲ GR-0200

4,8x33
1.9”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55977
▲ GR-0230

4,8x33
1.9”x13”

DARK
ART 55978
▲ GR-0230

4,8x33
1.9”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55977
▲ GR-0230

4,8x33
1.9”x13”

LIGHT
ART 55977
▲ GR-0230

4,8x33
1.9”x13”

DARK
ART 55978
▲ GR-0230

4,8x33
1.9”x13”

DARK
ART 55978
▲ GR-0230

NATURALE 50X50

NATURALE 33X50

NATURALE 33X33

NAT. 
16,5X16,5

FASCIA 16,5X33

FASCIA METAL 16,5X33

LISTELLO METAL 4,8X16,5

LISTELLO METAL 4,8X33

LIGHT ART 55973 DARK ART 55975

METAL LIGHT ART 55974 METAL DARK ART 55976

METAL LIGHT ART 56221 METAL DARK ART 56220

METAL LIGHT ART 55977 METAL DARK ART 55978

tufo
almond

ardesia
antracite

tufo
almond

t. metallo

tufo
almond

dec. metallo

ardesia
antracite
t. metallo

ardesia
antracite

dec. metallo
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Rok

DECORI_DECORS CALCARE ARDESIA ALMOND TUFO ANTRACITE NERO

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55979
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55979
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55979
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55979
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 55979
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 56219
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 56219
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 56219
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 56219
▲ GR-0260

33x33
13”x13”

ART 56219
▲ GR-0260

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 56035
▲ GR-0110

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 56034
▲ GR-0110

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 56032
▲ GR-0110

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 56037
▲ GR-0110

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 56033
▲ GR-0110

3x16,5
1.2"x6.5"

ART 56036
▲ GR-0110

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 56041
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 56040
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 56038
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 56043
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 56039
▲ GR-0140

3x3
1.2"x1.2"

ART 56042
▲ GR-0140

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 56047
▲ GR-0250

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 56046
▲ GR-0250

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 56044
▲ GR-0250

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 56049
▲ GR-0250

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 56045
▲ GR-0250

4x16,5
1.6"x6.5"

ART 56048
▲ GR-0250

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 56053
▲ GR-0450

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 56052
▲ GR-0450

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 56050
▲ GR-0450

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 56055
▲ GR-0450

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 56051
▲ GR-0450

4x2
1.6"x0.8"

ART 56054
▲ GR-0450

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 56073
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 56058
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 56056
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 56060
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 56057
▲ GR-0250

16x33
6.3"x13"

ART 56059
▲ GR-0250

MOSAICO MIX 2X8

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

QUARTER ROUND 3X16,5

BEAK 3X3

CHAIR RAIL 4X16,5

CHAIR RAIL OC 4X2

COVE BASE 16,5X33

MOSAICO MIX ART 56219

MOSAICO MIX SFALSATO ART 55979

tufo
almond
ardesia
calcare 

antracite

tufo
almond
ardesia
calcare 

antracite
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Rok

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
50x50  4 1,00 21,25 36 36,00 765
33x50  7 1,17 26,02 44 51,48 1145
33x33  12 1,33 28,37 40 53,20 1135
16,5x16,5  40  1,09 23,92 60 65,40 1435
16,5x33 fascia 10
16,5x33 fascia metal 10 
33x33 mosaico mix 2x8 9 
33x33 mosaico mix 4,7x4,7 9 
4,8x33 listello metal 8
4,8x16,5 listello metal 16
8x33 battiscopa 28 ml. 9,24 13,90

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS CALCARE ARDESIA ALMOND TUFO ANTRACITE NERO

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56070
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56069
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56067
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56072
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56068
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56071
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56064
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56063
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56061
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56066
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56062
▲ GR-0330

3x16
1.2"x6.3"

ART 56065
▲ GR-0330

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55967
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55966
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55964
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55969
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55965
◆ GR-0160

8x33
3.1"x13"

ART 55968
◆ GR-0160

COVE BASE ESTERNO 3X16

COVE BASE INTERNO 3X16

BATTISCOPA 8X33
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COTTAGE

KYRAH

PÒRTICO

VERVE



393392

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Anìmastyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

TRAFF. PESANTE
HEAVY TRAFFIC

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

C.O.F.

DRY
0,80

WET
0,60

R 10A+B+C

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

12 mm/0.5”

NEROCOTTO

OCRAALMOND

ANÌMA

ALTA
HIGHT

V4

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Anìma

NEROPavimento 30x30, 30x32,5 fascia stripe
Floor 12”x12”, 12”x12.8” stripe decor

OCRAPavimento 60x60, 30x60, 30x30, 7,2x30 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24”, 12”x24”, 12”x12”, 2.8”x12” skirting

COTTO

ALMOND

Pavimento 15x30
Floor 6”x12”

Pavimento 30x60
Floor 12”x24”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Anìma

FONDI_TILES ALMOND OCRA COTTO NERO

60x60
24"x24"

ART 48364
■ GR-0650

60x60
24"x24"

ART 48367
■ GR-0650

60x60
24"x24"

ART 48365
■ GR-0650

60x60
24"x24"

ART 48366
■ GR-0650

30x60
12"x24"

ART 48360
■ GR-0710

30x60
12"x24"

ART 48363
■ GR-0710

30x60
12"x24"

ART 48361
■ GR-0710

30x60
12"x24"

ART 48362
■ GR-0710

30x30
12"x12"

ART 48198
■ GR-0710

30x30
12"x12"

ART 48201
■ GR-0710

30x30
12"x12"

ART 48199
■ GR-0710

30x30
12"x12"

ART 48200
■ GR-0710

15x30
6"x12"

ART 48194
■ GR-0710

15x30
6"x12"

ART 48197
■ GR-0710

15x30
6"x12"

ART 48195
■ GR-0710

15x30
6"x12"

ART 48196
■ GR-0710

DECORI_DECORS

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 48996
▲ GR-0190

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 48999
▲ GR-0190

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 48997
▲ GR-0190

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 48998
▲ GR-0190

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 49001
▲ GR-0470

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 49004
▲ GR-0470

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 49002
▲ GR-0470

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 49003
▲ GR-0470

15x30
6"x12"

ART 49023
▲ GR-0630

15x30
6"x12"

ART 49027
▲ GR-0630

15x30
6"x12"

ART 49025
▲ GR-0630

15x30
6"x12"

ART 49026
▲ GR-0630

30x32,5
12"x12.8"

MIX
ART 48887
▲ GR-0200

30x32,5
12”x12.8”

MIX
ART 48887
▲ GR-0200

30x32,5
12”x12.8”

MIX
ART 48887
▲ GR-0200

30x32,5
12”x12.8”

NERO
ART 48885
▲ GR-0200

NATURALE 60X60

NATURALE 30X60

NATURALE 30X30

NATURALE 15X30

FASCIA SPINA 23X34

TRIANGOLI PER FASCIA 2,5X2,5X4

FASCIA GLITTER 15X30

FASCIA STRIPE 30X32,5

MIX ART 48887
ALMOND/OCRA/COTTO

NERO ART 48885

TRIANG. ART 49001 ART 49004 ART 49002 ART 49003

ALMOND ART 48996 OCRA ART 48999 COTTO ART 48997 NERO ART 48998

ALMOND ART 49023 OCRA ART 49027 COTTO ART 49025 NERO ART 49026
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Anìma

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  3 1,08 25,78 32 34,56 825
30x60  6 1,08 25,50 40 43,20 1020
30x30  10 0,90 21,78 42 37,80 915
15x30  20 0,90 21,66 42 37,80 910
23x34  fascia spina 10
2,5x2,5x4 triangoli 10
15x30  fascia glitter 5
30x32,5 fascia stripe 6
7,2x30  battiscopa 24 ml. 7,20 11,50
16,5x30  elemento L 8
30x33  gradone 6
33x33  angolo gradone 4

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS ALMOND OCRA COTTO NERO

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 48654
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 48657
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 48655
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 48656
◆ GR-0140

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 49677
▲ GR-0240

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 49680
▲ GR-0240

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 49678
▲ GR-0240

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 49679
▲ GR-0240

30x33
12"x13"

ART 49673
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 49676
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 49674
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 49675
▲ GR-0580

33x33
13"x13"

ART 49669
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 49672
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 49670
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 49671
▲ GR-0980

BATTISCOPA 7,2X30

ELEMENTO “L” 16,5X30

GRADONE 30X33

ANGOLO GRADONE 33X33
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Cottagestyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,60

C.O.F.

DRY
0,79

R 10CLASSE 4
CLASS 4

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

A

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

ANTRACITEGRIGIO

BIANCOOCRACOTTO

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Cottage

BIANCO COTTO

GRIGIOPavimento 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting

Pav. 20x20, 20x40, 40x40, 40x60, 4,7x4,7 mosaico, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 8”x8”, 8”x16”, 16”x16”, 16”x24”,  
1.8”x1.8” mosaic, 1.9”x24” skirting

Pavimento 20x20, 20x40, 40x40, 40x60, 60x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 8”x8”, 8”x16”, 16”x16”, 16”x24”, 24”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting

ANTRACITE

OCRA

Pavimento 40x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 4,7x4,7 mosaico 
Floor 16”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 1.8”x1.8” mosaic

Pavimento 20x20, 20x40, 40x40, 4,7x4,7 mosaico, 4,8x60 battiscopa
Floor 8”x8”, 8”x16”, 16”x16”, 1.8”x1.8” mosaic, 1.9”x24” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Cottage

FONDI_TILES COTTO OCRA BIANCO GRIGIO ANTRACITE

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64689
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64691
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64686
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64688
■ GR-0570

60x60
24"x24"

ART 64687
■ GR-0570

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64695
■ GR-0550

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64697
■ GR-0550

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64693
■ GR-0550

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64694
■ GR-0550

40x60
16"x24"

ART 64692
■ GR-0550

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64701
■ GR-0500

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64703
■ GR-0500

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64699
■ GR-0500

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64700
■ GR-0500

40x40
16"x16"

ART 64698
■ GR-0500

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64707
■ GR-0530

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64709
■ GR-0530

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64705
■ GR-0530

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64706
■ GR-0530

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64704
■ GR-0530

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64714
■ GR-0530

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64716
■ GR-0530

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64712
■ GR-0530

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64713
■ GR-0530

20x20
8"x8"

ART 64710
■ GR-0530

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64726
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64728
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64724
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64725
■ GR-0835

7,5x30
3"x12"

ART 64723
■ GR-0835

DECORI_DECORS

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64810
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64812
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64808
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64809
▲ GR-0290

30x30
12"x12"

ART 64807
▲ GR-0290

NATURALE 60X60

NATURALE 40X60

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

NATURALE 7,5X30

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

COTTO 
ART 64810

OCRA 
ART 64812

BIANCO 
ART 64808

GRIGIO 
ART 64809

ANTRACITE 
ART 64807
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Cottage

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  3 1,08 23,75 32 34,56 760
40x60  4 0,96 21,00 60 57,60 1260
40x40  7 1,12 23,90 52 58,24 1242,8
20x40  13 1,04 22,00 45 46,80 990
20x20  26 1,04 22,00 60 62,40 1389,6
7,5x30  30 0,67 15,00 42 28,35
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,50
20x40 elemento L 4
33x60 gradino costa retta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS COTTO OCRA BIANCO GRIGIO ANTRACITE

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 64775
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 64777
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 64773
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 64774
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 64772
◆ GR-0210

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64783
▲ GR-0350

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64785
▲ GR-0350

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64780
▲ GR-0350

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64782
▲ GR-0350

20x40
8"x16"

ART 64778
▲ GR-0350

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64790
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64792
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64788
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64789
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64786
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64796
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64798
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64794
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64795
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64793
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64802
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64804
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64800
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64801
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 64799
▲ GR-1000

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

ELEMENTO “L” C.R. 20X40

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60



409408

Q
U

IN
TE

SS
EN

ZA
ES

SE
N

ZE
C

EM
EN

TI
PI

ET
RE

C
O

TT
I

kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kyrahstyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

C.O.F.

DRY
0,80

A+B

MANDANA REDMORAK

MOON WHITEGOLDEN GREENOCEAN BLUE

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kyrah

MANDANA REDMOON WHITE

MORAK

Riv. 20x20, 40x40, MOON WHITE 20x20
Wall 8”x8”, 16”x16”, MOON WHITE 8”x8”

Pavimento MORAK 40x40, 15x30 fascia CS / Rivestimento 20x20,  
MORAK 20X20, 15x30 fascia CS
Floor MORAK 16”x16”, 6”x12” decor / Wall 8”x8”, MORAK 8”x8”, 6”x12” decor

Pavimento 20x20, OCEAN BLU 20x20 
Rivestimento 20x20
Floor 20x20, OCEAN BLU 8”x8” 
Wall 8”x8”

GOLDEN GREEN
Pav. 40x40, 20x20, MOON WHITE 40x40,20x20
Floor 16”x16”, 8”x8”,  
MOON WHITE 16”x16”, 8”x8”

OCEAN BLUEPavimento 30x30
Floor 12”x12”
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kyrah

FONDI_TILES OCEAN BLUE GOLDEN GREEN MOON WHITE MORAK MANDANA RED

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAWT
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAWP
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAWR
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAWS
■ GR-0480

40x40
16"x16"

ART ZAWQ
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZACB
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB7
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB9
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZACA
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZAB8
■ GR-0480

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAO
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAK
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAM
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAN
■ GR-0550

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAL
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAY
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAU
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAW
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAX
■ GR-0550

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAV
■ GR-0550

DECORI_DECORS

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAT
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAP
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAR
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAS
▲ GR-0120

20x40
8"x16"

ART ZKAQ
▲ GR-0120

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHA3
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHAZ
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHA1
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHA2
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHA0
▲ GR-0060

30x30
12"x12"

ART 30837
▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

ART 32737
▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

ART 30836
▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33734
▲ GR-0420

30x30
12"x12"

ART 33733
▲ GR-0420

NATURALE 40X40

NATURALE 30X30

NATURALE 20X40

NATURALE 
20X20

BR 1-2 20X40

BR 1-4 
20X20

MOSAICO 1,5X1,5

ZKAP ZKAR ZKAS ZKAQBR 1-2 ART ZKAT

ZHAZ ZHA1 ZHA2 ZHA0BR 1-4 ART ZHA3

32737 30836 33734 33733MOSAICO ART 30837
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Kyrah

DECORI_DECORS OCEAN BLUE GOLDEN GREEN MOON WHITE MORAK MANDANA RED

15x30
6”x12”

ART ZBA2
▲ GR-0200

15x30
6”x12”

ART ZBA2
▲ GR-0200

15x30
6”x12”

ART ZBA2
▲ GR-0200

15x30
6”x12”

ART ZBA2
▲ GR-0200

15x30
6”x12”

ART ZBA2
▲ GR-0200

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBS
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBO
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBQ
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBR
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBP
▲ GR-0060

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBX
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBT
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBV
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBW
▲ GR-0080

20x20
8"x8"

ART ZHBU
▲ GR-0080

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZSE
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZSA
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZSC
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZSD
◆ GR-0160

8x40
3.1"x16"

ART ZZSB
◆ GR-0160

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZM
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZI
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZK
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZL
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART ZZZJ
◆ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWO
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWK
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWM
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWN
▲ GR-0140

30x30
12"x12"

ART ZZWL
▲ GR-0140

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZVK
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZVL
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART ZZVJ
▲ GR-0580

33x33
13”x13”

ART ZZUK
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13”x13”

ART ZZUL
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13”x13”

ART ZZUJ
▲ GR-0980

FASCIA CS RETTANGOLI 15X30

BNC 20X20

BNOC 20X20

BATTISCOPA 8X40

BATTISCOPA 7,2X30

GRADINO SEMPLICE 30X30

GRADONE 30X33

ANGOLO GRADONE 33X33

FASCIA CS ART ZBA2

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm   pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
      europallet 80x120
40x40   7 1,12 22,66 52 58,24 1178
30x30   12 1,08 22,15 42 45,36 930
20x40   13 1,04 21,21 45 46,80 954
20x20   26 1,04 21,22 60 62,40 1273
1,5x1,5 mosaico 30x30 8 0,72 15,20   
20x40 BR 1-2 13     
20x20 BR 1-4 26     
15x30 fascia CS 12
8x40 battiscopa 22 ml. 8,80 18,00   
7,2x30 battiscopa 27 ml. 8,10 12,70   
30x30 gradino semplice 12 
30x33 gradone 6
33x33 angolo gradone 4
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pòrticostyle collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

10 mm/0.4”

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

UA
ULA-UHA

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

C.O.F.

DRY
0,80

R 10A+B+C

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

SAN LUCASANTO STEFANO

SAN FELICESAN VITALE

PÒRTICO

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pòrtico

SAN LUCAPavimento 30x30, 23x34 fascia spina con triangoli 2,5x2,5x4, 30x33 gradone, 7,2x30 battiscopa
Floor 12”x12”, 9”x13.4” decor, step 12”x13”, 3”x12” skirting

S. STEFANOPav. 30x30, 15x30, 3,5x30 listello
Floor 12”x12”, 6”x12”, 1.4”x12” decorSAN FELICE

Pavimento 30x30, 23x34 fascia spina,
2,5x2,5x4 triangoli, 7,2x30 battiscopa
Floor 12”x12”, 9”x13.4” decor, 3”x12” sk.

SAN VITALEPavimento 30x30, 15x30, 16,5x30 elemento L, 7,2x30 battiscopa
Floor 12”x12”, 6”x12”, 6.5”x12” elemento L, 2.8”x12” skirting
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pòrtico

ART 43429

FONDI_TILES SAN VITALE SAN FELICE SANTO STEFANO SAN LUCA

30x30
12"x12"

ART 42860
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART 42858
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART 42861
■ GR-0480

30x30
12"x12"

ART 42859
■ GR-0480

15x30
6"x12"

ART 42856
■ GR-0480

15x30
6"x12"

ART 42854
■ GR-0480

15x30
6"x12"

ART 42857
■ GR-0480

15x30
6"x12"

ART 42855
■ GR-0480

DECORI_DECORS

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 43391
▲ GR-0150

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 43388
▲ GR-0150

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 43390
▲ GR-0150

23x34
9"x13.4"

ART 43389
▲ GR-0150

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 44495
▲ GR-0260

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 44492
▲ GR-0260

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 44494
▲ GR-0260

2,5x2,5x4
1"x1"x1.6"

ART 44493
▲ GR-0260

3,5x30
1.4"x12"

ART 43429
▲ GR-0150

3,5x30
1.4"x12"

ART 43425
▲ GR-0150

3,5x30
1.4"x12"

ART 43428
▲ GR-0150

3,5x30
1.4"x12"

ART 43427
▲ GR-0150

NATURALE 30X30

NATURALE 15X30

FASCIA SPINA 23X34

TRIANG. PER FASCIA 2,5X2,5X4

LISTELLO 3,5X30

TRIANG. ART 44495 ART 44492 ART 44494 ART 44493

S. VITALE ART 43391 S. FELICE ART 43388 S. STE. ART 43390 S. LUCA ART 43389

ART 43425 ART 43428 ART 43427
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Pòrtico

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
30x30  12 1,08 24,20 42 45,36 1016
15x30  24 1,08 22,60 42 45,36 949
23x34 fascia spina 10
2,5x2,5x4 triangoli 10
3,5x30 listello 20
7,2x30 battiscopa 27 ml. 8,10 12,70
16,5x30 elemento a L 8
30x33 gradone 6
33x33 angolo gradone 4

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS SAN VITALE SAN FELICE SANTO STEFANO SAN LUCA

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 43127
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 43124
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 43126
◆ GR-0140

7,2x30
2.8"x12"

ART 43125
◆ GR-0140

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 43490
▲ GR-0240

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 43487
▲ GR-0240

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 43489
▲ GR-0240

16,5x30
6.5"x12"

ART 43488
▲ GR-0240

30x33
12"x13"

ART 43482
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 43479
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 43481
▲ GR-0580

30x33
12"x13"

ART 43480
▲ GR-0580

33x33
13"x13"

ART 43486
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 43483
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 43485
▲ GR-0980

33x33
13"x13"

ART 43484
▲ GR-0980

BATTISCOPA 7,2X30

ELEMENTO “L” 16,5X30

GRADONE 30X33

ANGOLO GRADONE 33X33
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Vervedesign collection

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE 
технические характеристики _ Technische Eigenschaften _ características técnicas _ caractéristiques techniques _ technical characteristics

SUGGERIMENTI DI UTILIZZO 
рекомендации по применению _ Empfehlungen zur Verwendung _ recomendaciones de uso _ recommandations pour l’emploi _ suggestions for use

ESTERNO PUBB.
PUBLIC OUTDOOR

ESTERNO RES.
RES. OUTDOOR

AEROPORTI
AIRPORTS

OSPEDALI
HOSPITALS

FACC. VENTILATE
FACING SYSTEMS

INTERNO RES.
RES. INDOOR

INTERNO COMM.
PUBLIC INDOOR

SCUOLE
SCHOOLS

NEGOZI
SHOPS

ALBERGHI
HOTELS

RISTORANTI/BAR
REST./BAR

RIVESTIMENTO
WALL

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

RICICLATO
RECYCLED

RESISTE
RESISTANT

<= 0,5%

CLASSE 5
CLASS 5

> 1300 N
> 35 N/mm³

D. C.O.F.

0,61

C.O.F.

DRY
0,76

WET
0,73

UA
ULA-UHC

SPESSORE
THICKNESS

9 mm/0.3”

R 10A+B

COTTOIVORYBROWN

BEIGEGREYCHARCOAL

MEDIA
MEDIUM

V3

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Verve

COTTOPavimento 60x60 / Rivestimento 30x60 
Floor 24”x24” / Wall 12”x24”BROWNPavimento 60x60 Vintage

Floor 24”x24” Vintage

GREYPavimento 20x60, 4,8x60 battiscopa / Rivestimento 40x40 remix dark
Floor 8”x24”, 1.9”x24” skirting / Wall 16”x16” remix darkIVORYPavimento 60x60 Vintage

Floor 24”x24” Vintage

BEIGE
Pavimento 30x60, 33x60 gradino c.r., 4,8x60 battiscopa, 4,8 battiscala sx
Floor 12”x24”, 13”x24” straight edge step,  
1.9”x24” skirting, 1.9” battiscala sxCHARCOALRivestimento 20x60 decoro versus cold

Wall 8”x24” versus cold decor
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Verve

FONDI_TILES CHARCOAL GREY BEIGE BROWN IVORY COTTO

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61925
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61927
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61923
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61924
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61928
■ GR-0560

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61926
■ GR-0560

40x60
16"x24"

ART 62003
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 62005
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 62001
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 62002
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 62006
■ GR-0590

40x60
16"x24"

ART 62004
■ GR-0590

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62015
■ GR-0590

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62017
■ GR-0590

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62013
■ GR-0590

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62014
■ GR-0590

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62018
■ GR-0590

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62016
■ GR-0590

20x60
8"x24"

ART 62009
■ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 62011
■ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 62007
■ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 62008
■ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 62012
■ GR-0630

20x60
8"x24"

ART 62010
■ GR-0630

FONDI DECORATI_DECORATED PLAIN TILES

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61932
■ GR-0750

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61934
■ GR-0750

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61930
■ GR-0750

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61931
■ GR-0750

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61935
■ GR-0750

60x60
24"x24"

ART 61933
■ GR-0750

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62127
■ GR-0770

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62129
■ GR-0770

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62125
■ GR-0770

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62126
■ GR-0770

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62130
■ GR-0770

30x60
12"x24"

ART 62128
■ GR-0770

RETTIFICATO 60X60

RETTIFICATO 40X60

RETTIFICATO 30X60

RETTIFICATO 20X60

VINTAGE 60X60 
(6 SOGGETTI MIX)

VINTAGE 30X60 
(6 SOGGETTI MIX)

VINTAGE CHARCOAL GREY BEIGE BROWN IVORY COTTO
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Verve

DECORI_DECORS CHARCOAL GREY BEIGE BROWN IVORY COTTO

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62113
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62115
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62111
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62112
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62116
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62114
▲ GR-0280

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62167
▲ GR-0360

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62169
▲ GR-0360

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62165
▲ GR-0360

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62166
▲ GR-0360

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62170
▲ GR-0360

30x30
12"x12"

ART 62168
▲ GR-0360

20x60
8”x24”
COLD

ART 62057
● GR-0970

20x60
8”x24”
COLD

ART 62057
● GR-0970

20x60
8”x24”
WARM

ART 62058
● GR-0970

20x60
8”x24”
WARM

ART 62058
● GR-0970

20x60
8”x24”
WARM

ART 62058
● GR-0970

20x60
8”x24”
WARM

ART 62058
● GR-0970

40x40
16”x16”
DARK

ART 62059
● GR-0910

40x40
16”x16”
DARK

ART 62059
● GR-0910

40x40
16”x16”
LIGHT

ART 62060
● GR-0910

40x40
16”x16”
LIGHT

ART 62060
● GR-0910

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7

MOSAICO VINTAGE 4,7X4,7

DECORO VERSUS 20X60 (SET 2 PEZZI)

REMIX 40X40 (COMP. 2 PZ)

LIGHT ART 62060 
Beige/Ivory

WARM ART 62058

DARK ART 62059 
Charcoal/Grey

COLD ART 62057

CHARCOAL  
ART 62167

GREY  
ART 62169

BEIGE 
ART 62165

BROWN 
 ART 62166

IVORY 
 ART 62170

COTTO 
 ART 62168

CHARCOAL 
ART 62113

GREY 
ART 62115

BEIGE 
ART 62111

BROWN
ART 62112

COTTO 
ART 62114

IVORY 
ART 62116

MOSAICO VINTAGE 4,7X4,7

MOSAICO 4,7X4,7
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kерамогранит _ Feinsteinzeug _ gres porcelánico _ grès cérame _ porcelain tiles  GRES PORCELLANATO Verve

formato cm  pezzi scatola mq. scatola kg. scatola scatole pallet mq. pallet kg. pallet
size cm  pieces box sq. mt. box weight box box pallet sq. mt. pallet weight pallet
format cm  pièces boîte mq. boîte poids boîte boîte pallet mq. pallet poids pallet
Format cm  Stück Karton Qm. Karton Gewichte Karton Karton Pallette Qm. Pallette Gewichte Pallette
     europallet 80x120
60x60  4 1,44 27,20 32 46,08 870,40
40x60  5 1,20 22,22 60 72,00 1333,20
30x60  7 1,26 23,70 40 50,40 948,00
20x60  9 1,08 20,30 48 51,84 974,40
30x30 mosaico 4,7x4,7 6
20x60 decoro versus (set 2 pz) set 2
40x40 mosaico remix (comp. 2 pz) set 2
4,8x60 battiscopa 20 ml. 12,00 14,45 
34,6x24,6 battiscala h. 4,8 (comp. 2 pz) set 10
33x60 gradino costa retta 4
33x60 angolo gradino c. r. (dx e sn) 2

PEZZI SPECIALI_SPECIAL TRIMS CHARCOAL GREY BEIGE BROWN IVORY COTTO

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 62063
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 62065
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 62061
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 62062
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 62066
◆ GR-0210

4,8x60
1.9"x24"

ART 62064
◆ GR-0210

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9"x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62086
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62090
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62077
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62083
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62092
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62088
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62087
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62091
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62082
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62085
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62093
● GR-0430

4,8x34,6x24,6
1.9”x13.6”x9.7”

ART 62089
● GR-0430

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62069
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62071
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62067
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62068
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62072
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62070
▲ GR-0950

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62175
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62179
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62171
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62173
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62181
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62177
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62176
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62180
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62172
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62174
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62182
▲ GR-1000

33x60
13"x24"

ART 62178
▲ GR-1000

BATTISCOPA 4,8X60

BATTISCALA DESTRO 4,8

BATTISCALA SINISTRO 4,8

GRADINO COSTA RETTA 33X60

ANGOLO DX GRADINO C.R. 33X60

ANGOLO SN GRADINO C.R. 33X60
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IPEZZI SPECIALI

Special Trims
Pièces spéciales
Piezas especiales
Sonderteile
Специальные Элементы

32 mm +/- 1
31 mm +/- 1

330 mm +/- 1

GRADINO
COSTA RETTA

Step tile
Nez de marche
Peldaño simple
Stufenplatte
Простая Ступень

AVENUE  100
BARRIQUE  100
CALACATTA  120
CASTLE  60
CHROME  100
CLUB  100
CONTEMP.  60
COTTAGE  60
DOME  60
EPIC  100

FLINT  60 
HIROS  100
IMPERO  59,5
KENDO  100
KIMERA  60
LEFKA  60
LEFKA MAXI  80
MATERIA  120
MEXICANA  120
OTHELLO  120

OXIDIA  120 
OVER  100 
PULPIS  120
REGIS  60
SAVANNA  100
SEQUOIA  120
STAGE P.  100
STATUARIO  120
TAHOE  100
VERVE  60

32 mm +/- 1
330 mm +/- 1

ANGOLARE
DESTRO/DX
COSTA RETTA

AVENUE  100
BARRIQUE  100
CALACATTA  120
CASTLE  60
CHROME  100
CLUB  100
CONTEMP.  60
COTTAGE  60
DOME  60
EPIC  100

FLINT  60 
HIROS  100
IMPERO  59,5
KENDO  100
KIMERA  60
LEFKA  60
LEFKA MAXI  80
MATERIA  120
MEXICANA  120
OTHELLO  120

OXIDIA  120 
OVER  100 
PULPIS  120
REGIS  60
SAVANNA  100
SEQUOIA  120
STAGE P.  100
STATUARIO  120
TAHOE  100
VERVE  60

ANGOLARE
SINISTRO/SN
COSTA RETTA

AVENUE  100
BARRIQUE  100
CALACATTA  120
CASTLE  60
CHROME  100
CLUB  100
CONTEMP.  60
COTTAGE  60
DOME  60
EPIC  100

FLINT  60 
HIROS  100
IMPERO  59,5
KENDO  100
KIMERA  60
LEFKA  60
LEFKA MAXI  80
MATERIA  120
MEXICANA  120
OTHELLO  120

OXIDIA  120 
OVER  100 
PULPIS  120
REGIS  60
SAVANNA  100
SEQUOIA  120
STAGE P.  100
STATUARIO  120
TAHOE  100
VERVE  60

GRADINO

Step tile
Nez de marche
Peldaño simple
Stufenplatte
Простая Ступень

DURANGO 30x30
KYRAH 30x30
LEFKA 60x60
P. ASSISI 30x30
P. BORG. 40x40
TABLEAU 40x40

GRADONE
MONOLITICO 
30x33

ANIMA
DURANGO
KYRAH
PIETRA D’ASSISI
PORTICO
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IBATTISCOPA

ALTO
ANIMA 7,2x30
BASIC 8x40
CASTLE 8x60
DURANGO 7,2x30
 8x40
FORGE 8x33

KYRAH 7,2x30
 8x40
LEFKA MAXI 6x80
P. ASSISI 7,2x30
 8x40
P. BORG. 8x40

PORTICO 7,2x30
ROK 8x33
TABLEAU 6x40

BATTISCOPA
COSTA RETTA
H. 10

CALACATTA  60
MEXICANA  60
PULPIS  60
SEQUOIA  60
STATUARIO  60

BATTISCALA
DX/SN
COSTA RETTA
H. 10

CALACATTA  60
MEXICANA  60
PULPIS  60
SEQUOIA  60
STATUARIO  60

BATTISCALA
DX/SN

VERVE 4,8x24,6x34,6

QUARTER 
ROUND

DOME 3x20 
FORGE 3x16,5
LEFKA 3x30
REGIS 3x20
ROK 3x16,5

BEAK DOME 3x3
FORGE 3x3
LEFKA 3x3
REGIS 3x3
ROK 3x3

ANGOLARE 
GRADONE
MONOLITICO 
33x33

ANIMA
DURANGO
KYRAH
PIETRA D’ASSISI
PORTICO

GRADONE
MONOLITICO 
30x33

BASIC

ANGOLO
GRADONE
MONOLITICO 
33x33

BASIC

ELEMENTO L
COSTA RETTA

COTTAGE 20x40
CASTLE 20x40

ELEMENTO L ANIMA 16,5x30
BASIC 15x30
DURANGO 15x30
LEFKA 15x30
P. ASSISI 15x30
PORTICO 16,5x30

BATTISCOPA
BASSO
H. 4,8

AVENUE  100
BARRIQUE  60/100
BLAST  100
CHROME  60/100
CONTEMP.  60
COTTAGE  60
DOME  60
EPIC  100
FLINT  60

HIROS  50
IMPERO  60
KENDO  100
KIMERA  60
LEFKA  60
MATERIA  120
NATURAL  100
OTHELLO  120
OXIDIA  60

OVER  100
REGIS  60
RESERVE  100
SAVANNA  60/100
STAGE P.  60/100
TAHOE  100
VERVE  60
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ITOP V CAP

CHAIR RAIL
DOME 4x20
FORGE 4x16,5
LEFKA 6x30
REGIS 6x20
ROK 4x16,5

TOP V CAP OC
CHAIR RAIL OC

DOME 4x2
FORGE 4x2
LEFKA 6x5
REGIS 6x2,5
ROK 4x2

TOP V CAP DURANGO 5x20
P. ASSISI 5x20

TOP V CAP OC DURANGO 5x3
P. ASSISI 5x3

BULLNOSE DURANGO 20x20 
KYRAH 20x20
P. ASSISI 20x20

BULLNOSE 
CORNER

DURANGO 20x20 
KYRAH 20x20
P. ASSISI 20x20

COVE BASE DOME 15x30
FORGE 16x33
LEFKA 16x30
REGIS 15x30
ROK 16x33

COVE BASE 
ESTERNO

DOME 2,5x15
FORGE 3x16
LEFKA 2,5x16
REGIS 3x15
ROK 3x16

COVE BASE 
INTERNO

DOME 2,5x15
FORGE 3x16
LEFKA 2,5x16
REGIS 3x15
ROK 3x16

CORNER LINE AVENUE 1,5x30 
REGIS 1,5x40
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SCARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Technical characteristics
Caractéristiques techniques
Características técnicas
Technische Eigenschaften
Технические характеристики

VALORI LIMITE PREV.
Expected limit values
Valores límite previsto
Valeurs limites prévues
Erwartete Grenzwerte
Предусмотренные предельные значения

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
Water Absorption - Absorción de agua
Absorption d’eau - Wasseraufnahme
Водопоглощение

UNI EN ISO 10545-03

<= 0,5%

UNI EN 14411 G

FORZA DI ROTTURA
Breaking strength - Carga de rotura
Résistance aux chocs - Bruchlast
Разрушающее усилие

UNI EN ISO 10545-04

1300 N min

UNI EN 14411 G

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
Modulus of rupture - Resistencia a la flexión
Résistance à la flexion - Biegefestigkeit
Cтойкость на изгиб

UNI EN ISO 10545-04

35 N/mm² min

UNI EN 14411 G

RESISTENZA ALL’URTO
Shock resistance - Resistencia al choque
Résistance aux chocs - Stoßfestigkeit
Сопротивление удару

UNI EN ISO 10545-05

METODO DI PROVA DISPONIBILE
Available test method - Método de prueba 
disponible - Méthode d’essai disponible - 
Verfügbare Testmethode
Доступная методика испытаний
UNI EN 14411 G

RESISTENZA ALL’ABRASIONE PROFONDA
Resistance to deep abrasion
Resistencia a la abrasión profunda
Résistance à l’abrasion profonde
Tiefenabriebfestigkeit - Стойкость к глубокому истиранию
UNI EN ISO 10545-06

175 mm³ max

UNI EN 14411 G

DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE
Linear thermal expansion - Dilatación térmica lineal
Dilatation thermique linéaire - Thermische Dilatation
Линейное тепловое расширение

UNI EN ISO 10545-08

METODO DI PROVA DISPONIBILE
Available test method - Método de prueba 
disponible - Méthode d’essai disponible - 
Verfügbare Testmethode
Доступная методика испытаний
UNI EN 14411 G

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
Thermal shock resistance - Resistencia al choque térmico
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
Стойкость к тепловым перепадам
UNI EN ISO 10545-09

METODO DI PROVA DISPONIBILE
Available test method - Método de prueba 
disponible - Méthode d’essai disponible - 
Verfügbare Testmethode
Доступная методика испытаний
UNI EN 14411 G

DILATAZIONE DOVUTA ALL’UMIDITA’
Determination of moisture expansion - Dilación causada por 
la humedad - Détermination de la dilatation à l’humidité
Ausdehnung auf Grund von Feuchtigkeit
Расширение под воздействием влажности
UNI EN ISO 10545-10

METODO DI PROVA DISPONIBILE
Available test method - Método de prueba 
disponible - Méthode d’essai disponible - 
Verfügbare Testmethode
Доступная методика испытаний
UNI EN 14411 G

RESISTENZA AL GELO
Frost resistance - Resistencia al hielo
Résistance au gel - Frostbeständigkeit
Морозостойкость

UNI EN ISO 10545-12

RICHIESTA
Required - Solicitud
Requise - Gefordert
Требуется

UNI EN 14411 G
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Chemical resistance - Resistencia al ataque químico
Résistance chimique - Chemische Beständigkeit
Стойкость к химическому воздействию

UNI EN ISO 10545-13

UB Min. - UNI EN 14411 G

Da ULA a ULC da UHA a UHC - From ULA to ULC 
from UHA to UHC - De ULA à ULC de UHA à UHC 
Von ULA auf ULC von UHA auf UHC - От ULA до 
ULC от UHA до UHC

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
Stain resistance - Resistencia a las manchas
Résistance aux taches - Fleckenbeständigkeit
Стойкость к загрязнению

UNI EN ISO 10545-14

Classe 3 min
Class 3 min - Clase 3 min - Categorie 3 min - 
Klasse 3 min - Класс 3 мин

UNI EN 14411 G

RESISTENZA ALLO SCIVOLAMENTO
Slip resistance - Resistencia al deslizamiento
Résistance au glissement - Rutschfestigkeit
Сопротивление скольжению

DIN 51130

Da R9 a R13
From R9 to R13 - De R9 a R13 - De R9 à 13 - Von R9 
auf R13 - От R9 до R13

BGR 181

RESISTENZA ALLO SCIVOLAMENTO A PIEDI NUDI
Slip resistance barefoot - Resistencia al deslizamiento 
con pies descalzos - Résistance au glissement pieds nus - 
Rutschfestigkeit fuer den Barfussbereich - Сопротивление 
скольжению при хождении босиком
DIN 51097

METODO DI PROVA DISPONIBILE
Available test method - Método de prueba 
disponible - Méthode d’essai disponible
Verfügbare Testmethode
Доступная методика испытаний
UNI EN 14411 G

C.O.F.

DETERMINAZIONE COEFFICIENTE ATTRITO STATICO
Static coefficient of friction C.O.F. - Determinación del coeficiente 
de fricción estática - Calcul du coefficient de frottement statique 
sec mouillé - Bestimmung des statischen Reibungskoeffizienten 
Trockenreibung Nassreibung - Oпределение коэффициента 
статического трения сухая поверхность мокрая поверхность
ASTM C 1028

<= 0,5%

UNI EN 14411 G

D. C.O.F.

DETERMINAZIONE COEFFICIENTE ATTRITO DINAMICO
Dynamic coefficient of friction D.C.O.F.
Determinación del coeficiente de fricción dinamica - Calcul du 
coefficient de frottement dynamique sec mouillé - Bestimmung 
des statischen Reibungskoeffizienten Trockenreibung 
Nassreibung - Oпределение коэффициента динамического 
трения сухая поверхность мокрая поверхность

<= 0,5%

UNI EN 14411 G

V
STONALIZZAZIONE
Shade Variation
Dénuancement
Variedad de tonalidades
Farbspiel
Разнотонность

V1 Uniforme - Uniform - Uniforme - Uniforme - 
Gleichmäßig - Однородная
V2 Leggera - Light - Légère - Ligera - Leicht - 
Легкая
V3 Media - Medium - Moyenne - Media - Mittel - 
Средняя
V4 Alta - Hight - Haute - Alta - Hoch - Высокая

mm/”
SPESSORE
Thickness
Epaisseur
Espesor
Stärke
Толщина

PAVIMENTO
Floor
Carrelage
Pavimento
Boden
Пол

RIVESTIMENTO
Wall
Revêtement
Revestimiento
Verkleidung
Облицовка

FACILE PULIZIA
Easy cleaning
Nettoyage facile
Fácil de limpiar
Einfache Reinigung
Легкая очистка

RICICLATO
Percentuale di utilizzo di materiale proveniente da riciclo
RECYCLING MATERIAL Percentage of recycled material used - RECYCLAGE Pourcentage d’utilisation de matériaux 
issus du recyclage - RECICLADO Porcentaje de utilización de material reciclado - WIEDERVERWERTET Prozentsatz 
an eingesetzten Materialien, die aus Wiederverwertung stammen - ПОВТОРНО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАННЫЙ Процент 
использования повторно используемого материала

i valori sono relativi alla prima scelta dei fondi naturali - the data refers to first choice material in the natural version
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OCERTIFICAZIONI E MARCATURA DI PRODOTTO
CERTIFICATIONS AND PRODUCT MARKING - CERTIFICATIONS ET MARQUAGE DU PRODUIT - CERTIFICACIÓN Y MARCA-
DO DE PRODUCTOS - ZERTIFIZIERUNGEN UND MARKIERUNG DES PRODUKTS - СЕРТИФИКАТЫ И МАРКИРОВКА ПРОДУКТА

023PT 0129

Il marchio Certiquality UNI – Keymark, riconosciuto a livello europeo, certifica la qualità del prodotto di prima scelta se-
condo la norma UNI EN 14411 e garantisce la costanza qualitativa della produzione.
Tale marchio garantisce un efficace passaporto per l’esportazioni verso paesi che necessitano di un attestato sulla qualità 
del prodotto.

The Certiquality UNI – Keymark, recognised in Europe, certifies the quality of the first choice product according to stand-
ard EN 14411 and guarantees constant production quality.
This mark guarantees an effective passport for export to countries requiring a certificate on the quality of the product.

La marque Certiquality UNI – Keymark, reconnue au niveau européen, certifie la qualité du produit de premier choix 
conformément à la norme UNI EN 14411 et garantit la constance de la qualité de la production.
Cette marque représente un excellent passeport pour les exportations vers des pays qui exigent une certification sur la 
qualité du produit.

El marcado Certiquality UNI - Keymark, reconocida a nivel europeo, certifica la calidad del producto de primera cali-
dad según la norma UNI EN 14411 y garantiza una calidad constante de la producción.
Esta marca garantiza un pasaporte efectivo para las exportaciones a los países que necesitan un certificado de calidad 
del producto.

Die auf europäischer Ebene anerkannte Marke Certiquality UNI - Keymark zertifiziert die Qualität des Produktes erster 
Wahl nach der Norm UNI EN 14411 und garantiert die qualitative Produktionsbeständigkeit.
Diese Marke garantiert einen wirksamen Produktpass für den Export in Länder, in denen ein Qualitätszeugnis für das Pro-
dukt erforderlich ist.

Маркировка Certiquality UNI - Keymark, признанная на европейском уровне, сертифицирует продукт в соответствии 
с нормативом UNI EN 14411 и гарантирует неизменность качества производства.
Данная маркировка гарантирует эффективный пропуск для экспорта в страны, где требуется сертификат качества 
продукта.
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Il marchio CE garantisce la sicurezza del prodotto in ottemperanza alla direttiva sui prodotti da costruzione 89/106/ CEE.
The CE mark guarantees the safety of the product in compliance with the directive on construction products 89/106/ EEC.
Le marquage CE garantit la sécurité du produit conformément à la directive sur les produits de construction 89/106/ CEE.
El marcado CE garantiza la seguridad del producto según la Directiva sobre Productos para la Construcción 89/106 / CEE.
Die Marke CE garantiert die Sicherheit des Produkts nach den Richtlinien für Bauprodukte gemäß 89/106/ EWG.
Маркировка CE гарантирует безопасность изделия в соответствии с директивой, касающейся продукции для строительства 
89/106/ CEE.

Marchio cinese che certifica la bassa radioattività nei materiali.
The Chinese mark which certifies low radioactivity in materials.
Le marquage Chinois certifie le faible niveau de radioactivité dans les matériaux.
Marcado chino que certifica la baja radioactividad en los materiales.
Chinesische Marke zur Zertifizierung der geringen Radioaktivität in den Materialien.
Китайская маркировка удостоверяет низкую радиоактивность материалов.

     

I prodotti Cerdomus rispondono a diversi requisiti dello standard LEED (Leadership in Energy & Enviromental Design): un 
sistema di parametri per l’edilizia sostenibile che indica l’efficienza ambientale ed energetica degli edifici. Si tratta di un 
sistema di rating per lo sviluppo di edifici verdi. Il Leed attribuisce crediti per ciascuno dei requisiti di sostenibilità. Dalla 
somma dei crediti deriva il livello di certificazione dell’edificio. I prodotti Cerdomus contribuiscono ai crediti Leed per 
l’utilizzo di una percentuale di materiale riciclato superiore al 40% e rientrando nella classificazione dei materiali a bassa 
emissione di sostanze organiche volatili (VOC). I colori più chiari delle collezioni Cerdomus sono inoltre in grado di ridurre 
al minimo gli effetti sul microclima di pavimentazioni, rivestimenti e coperture esterne (effetto isola di calore), in quanto 
dotati di un idoneo indice di riflettanza solare.

Cerdomusproducts meet different requirements of the LEED (Leadership in Energy andEnvironmental Design) standard: 
a set of sustainable building requirementswhich rank the energy and environmental efficiency of buildings. Effectively,it’s 
a ratings system for green buildings. Under the LEED system, pointsare awarded for each sustainability requirement which 
is met. The point scoredetermines the degree of certification awarded to the building. Cerdomusproducts contribute to 
earn LEED points since they contain over 40% of recycledmaterials and fall within the class of materials that emit a low 
amount ofvolatile organic compounds (VOCs). Light-coloured Cerdomus collections alsominimise the impact on the 
microclimate of floors, tiling and external roofs(heat island effect) since they show a suitable solar reflectance index.

Les produits Cerdomus répondent aux différentes exigences du LEED (Leadership in Energy & Enviromental Design) : un 
système de paramètres pour la construction durable qui indique l’efficience environnementale et énergétique des bâ-
timents. Il s’agit d’un systèmed’évaluation pour le développement de bâtiments verts. Le Leed attribue des crédits pour 
chaque exigence de durabilité. Le niveau de certification du bâtiment dépend de la somme des crédits. Les produits 
Cerdomus contribuentaux crédits Leed grâce à l’utilisation d’un pourcentage de matériau recyclé supérieur à 40 % et 
rentrant dans la classification des matériaux à faible émission de composés organiques volatils (COV). Les couleurs plus 
claires  des collections Cerdomus sont également en mesure de réduire au minimum les effets sur le microclimat des 
carrelages, revêtements et couvertures externes (effet d’isolation contre la chaleur), car elles possèdent un indice de 
réflectance solaire approprié.

Los productos Cerdomus cumplen con diferentes requisitos del estándar LEED (Leadership in Energy & Enviromental De-
sign):un sistema de parámetros para la construcción sostenible que indica la eficiencia ambiental y energética de los 
edificios. Se trata de un sistema de calificación para el desarrollo de edificios ecológicos. El Leed otorga créditos para 
cada uno de los requisitos de sostenibilidad. De la suma de los créditosderiva el nivel de certificación del edificio. Los pro-
ductos Cerdomus contribuyen a los créditos Leed para el uso de un porcentaje de material reciclado por encima del 40% 
y están incluidos en la clasificación de materiales  con baja emisión de compuestos orgánicos volátiles (COV). Los colores  
más claros de las colecciones Cerdomus también son capaces de minimizar los efectos en el microclima de pisos, reves-
timientos y cubiertas de exteriores (efecto isla de calor), puesto que cuentan con un índice de reflexión solar adecuado.

Die Produkte von Cerdomus entsprechen den verschiedenen Anforderungen des LEED Standards (Leadership in Energy 
& Environmental Design): Mit diesem Parametersystem für nachhaltiges Bauen wird die Umwelt- und Energieeffizienz von 
Gebäuden gekennzeichnet. Es handelt sich um ein Rating-System für die Entwicklung “grüner” Gebäude. Leed vergibt 
Punkte für jedeNachhaltigkeitsanforderung. Aus der Summe der Punkte ergibt sich die Zertifizierungsstufe des Gebäudes. 
Die Produkte von Cerdomus tragen zu den Leed-Punkten durch die Verwendung eines Anteils von über 40% an Recy-
clingmaterial bei. Sie fallen unter die Klassifizierung von Materialien mit geringen Emissionen flüchtiger organischer Verbin-
dungen (VOC). Die hellsten Farben der Kollektionen von Cerdomus können außerdem die Wirkungen auf das Mikroklima 
von Fußböden, Wandverkleidungen und Dächern reduzieren (Wärmeinseleffekt), da sie einen entsprechenden Index des 
Reflexionsvermögens SRI besitzen.
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представляет собой систему параметров для строительной отрасли в плане энергосберегающей и экологической эффективности 
зданий. Речь идет о системе рейтингов за разработку экологических зданий. Leed предусматривает присуждение баллов за ка-
ждое требование по экологической совместимости. Суммабаллов дает оценку сертификации здания. Изделия Cerdomus имеют 
высокий рейтинг по стандарту Leed благодаря содержанию в продукции 40% переработанного материала и входят в категорию 
материалов с низким уровнем выделения летучих органических соединений (ЛОС). Более светлые оттенки коллекций Cerdomus 
способны свести к минимуму влияние полов, облицовок и внешних покрытий (эффект острова тепла) на микроклимат, поскольку 
обладают соответствующим индексом отражения солнечных лучей.

Cerindustries S.p.a. è socio ordinario del Green Building Council Italia, il quale si occupa di bioedilizia, bioarchitettura e progettazione 
eco compatibile, secondo gli standard ed i criteri internazionali introdotti dallo statunitense Green Building Council U.S. con la certi-
ficazione L.E.E.D. (Leadership in Energy and Enviromental Design). Cerindustries S.p.a. è infatti in grado di fornire una vasta gamma di 
articoli utilizzabili ai fini di questa certificazione di sistema.

Cerindustries S.p.a. is a member of the Italian branch of the Green Building Council, an association which promotes green building 
practices, green architecture and eco-compatible design according to the international standards and criteria introduced by the 
Green Building Council US through LEED (Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) certification. Cerindustries S.p.a. is capable 
of producing a vast range of articles suitable for use in LEED-certified building projects.

Cerindustries S.p.a. est associé ordinaire du Green Building Council Italia, qui s’occupe de bioconstruction, bioarchitecture et de 
conception compatible avec l’environnement, conformément aux standards et aux critères internationaux introduits par le Green 
Building Council U.S. avec la certification L.E.E.D. (Leadership in Energy and Enviromental Design). En effet, Cerindustries S.p.a. est en 
mesure de fournir une vaste gamme d’articles utilisables dans le cadre de cette certification de système.

Cerindustries S.p.A. es socio ordinario del Green Building Council Italia, el cual se ocupa de bioedilicia, bioarquitectura y diseño eco-
compatible, conformes a los estándares y a los criterios internacionales introducidos por el estadounidense Green Building Council U.S. 
con la certificación L.E.E.D. (Leadership in Energy and Enviromental Design). Cerindustries S.p.A., en efecto, es capaz de ofrecer una 
vasta gama de artículos  que se pueden utilizar para esta certificación de sistema.

Cerindustries S.p.a. ist ordentliches Mitglied des Green Building Council Italien. Diese Einrichtung ist im Bereich ökologisches Bauen, 
ökologische Architektur und umweltverträgliches Planen tätig, gemäß den internationalen Standards und Kriterien des US-amerika-
nischen Green Building Council U.S. mit der Zertifizierung L.E.E.D. (Leadership in Energy and Enviromental Design). Cerindustries S.p.a. 
bietet eine umfassende Palette an Artikeln an, die im Sinne dieser Systemzertifizierung eingesetzt werden können.

“Cerindustries S.p.a.” является действительным членом Совета по экологическому строительству в Италии, который занима-
ется вопросами строительства, архитектуры и проектирования с учетом аспектов экологии. Согласно международным стандар-
там и критериям, введенным американским советом по экологическому строительству, компания получила сертификат L.E.E.D. 
(Leadership in Energy and Enviromental Design). Компания “Cerindustries S.p.a.” в силах предложить широкий ассортимент продукции, 
который может использоваться в целях этой сертификации.

Il Marchio Ceramic Tiles of Italy, grazie alla nuova disciplina adottata da Confindustria Ceramica, ha assunto il ruolo di 
fondamentale strumento teso a valorizzare le piastrelle Made in Italy e riaffermare con forza il principio della trasparenza 
sull’indicazione di origine dei prodotti. Il Marchio è un segno di forte identità visiva, perfetta sintesi fra tradizione, qualità 
e creatività del «Made in Italy». Non un semplice marchio, ma l’emblema che dà impulso e prestigio all’immagine delle 
piastrelle di ceramica italiana e più impatto alle campagne promozionali e pubblicitarie, di comunicazione e d’immagi-
ne, alle iniziative fieristiche ed alle partecipazioni istituzionali. Utilizzando il Marchio Ceramic Tiles of Italy, le aziende as-
sociate licenziatarie possono abbinare alla propria forza commerciale una potente immagine di sistema coordinato e 
compatto, indispensabile per affermare l’unicità e l’eccellenza della piastrella in ceramica Made in Italy.

Under a new scheme introduced by Confindustria Ceramica, the Ceramic Tiles of Italy mark is designed to promote 
Italian-made tiles and impose transparency in the indication of the origins of products. The Ceramic Tiles of Italy mark 
confers a strong visual identity which strikes the perfect balance between Italian tradition, quality and imaginative flair. 
More than a brand logo, the Ceramic Tiles of Italy mark is an emblem which gives visibility and prestige to Italian-made 
ceramic tiles – with more impact than promotional and advertising campaigns, media and image communication, trade 
shows and institutional initiatives can ever achieve. By displaying the Ceramic Tiles of Italy mark on their products, certified 
companies can put a powerful and concise image that attests to the distinction and excellence of Italian-made at the 
service of their own sales forces.

Grâce à la nouvelle réglementation adoptée par Confindustria Ceramica, la marque Ceramic Tiles of Italy est devenue 
un instrument fondamental visant à valoriser les carreaux “ Made in Italy ” et à réaffirmer fortement le principe de la trans-
parence sur l’indication d’origine des produits. La marque est un signe de forte identité visuelle, synthèse parfaite entre 
tradition, qualité et créativité du “Made in Italy”. Il ne s’agit donc pas d’une simple marque, mais plutôt de l’emblème qui 
atteste le prestige des carreaux céramiques italiens et qui donne plus d’impulsion aux campagnes promotionnelles et 
publicitaires, de communication et d’image, aux organisations de foires, aux participations institutionnelles. En utilisant la 
marque Ceramic Tiles of Italy, les entreprises associées titulaires de la licence d’exploitation peuvent compter sur l’image 
puissante d’un système coordonné et compact, indispensable pour affirmer l’unicité et l’excellence du carreau cérami-
que “Made in Italy”.

La Marca Ceramic Tiles of Italia,  gracias a las nuevas normas adoptadas por Confindustria Ceramica, ha asumido 
el papel de ser una herramienta básica destinada a mejorar los azulejos italianos y reafirmar con fuerza el principio de 
transparencia sobre la indicación del origen de los productos. La marca es un signo de una fuerte identidad visual, una 
perfecta síntesis entre la tradición, la calidad y la creatividad del «Made in Italy». No es una simple marca, sino el emble-
ma que da impulso y prestigio a la imagen de Los azulejos de cerámica italiana y un mayor impacto a las campañas 
de promoción y publicidad, de comunicación e imagen, a las ferias y a las participaciones institucionales. Mediante el 
uso de la Marca Ceramic Tiles of Italy, las empresas miembros licenciatarias pueden combinar su fuerza comercial con 
una poderosa imagen de un sistema coordinado y compacto, esencial para afirmar la singularidad y excelencia de el 
azulejo de cerámica Made in Italy.

Das Markenzeichen Ceramic Tiles of Italy hat dank der neuen, von der Confindustria Ceramica angewandten Bestim-
mungen die Rolle eines grundlegenden Instruments zur Aufwertung von Fliesen Made in Italy eingenommen und bestätigt 
mit großer Deutlichkeit das Prinzip der Transparenz bei der Angabe der Herkunft der Produkte. Die Marke ist ein stark visuell 
geprägtes Zeichen, eine perfekte Synthese von Tradition, Qualität und Kreativität des “Made in Italy”. Keine einfache 
Marke, sondern ein Emblem, das das Image italienischer Keramikkacheln stärkt und ihm Prestige verleiht und Werbe-, 
Kommunikations- und Imagekampagnen, Messeinitiativen und institutionelle Beteiligungen stützt. Durch Verwendung des 
Markenzeichens Ceramic Tiles of Italy können die beteiligten Lizenzfirmen ihre wirtschaftliche Kraft mit dem leistungsfähi-
gen Image eines koordinierten und kompakten Systems kombinieren, das unverzichtbar ist, um den einzigartigen Charak-
ter und die hochwertige Qualität italienischer Keramikkacheln durchzusetzen.

Знак “Ceramic Tiles of Italy”, благодаря новой политике ассоциации “Confindustria Ceramica”, является основным инстру-
ментом для повышения ценности плитки под маркой “Made in Italy” и демонстрирует принцип открытости, указывая 
происхождение продукции. Данный знак свидетельствует о значительной визуальной индивидуальности, о безупреч-
ном слиянии между традициями, качеством и креативностью под эгидой “Made in Italy”. Это не просто знак, а эмблема, 
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которая продвигает и повышает престиж итальянской керамической плитки, способствуя проведению рекламно-пропагандист-
ских кампаний, привлечению СМИ и распространению информации, продвижению выставочных и организационных инициатив. 
Используя знак “Ceramic Tiles of Italy”, лицензированные компании, являющиеся членами ассоциации, способны подчеркнуть 
достоинства собственной продукции благодаря яркому имиджу координированной и компактной системы, которая бесспорно под-
тверждает уникальность и эксклюзивность керамической плитки, произведенной в Италии.

CERTIFICAZIONI DI SISTEMA
SYSTEM CERTIFICATION - CERTIFICATIONS DE SYSTÈME - CERTIFICACIONES DEL SISTEMA - SYSTEMZERTIFIZIERUNG - СИСТЕМА СЕР-
ТИФИКАЦИИ

La certificazione EMAS è rilasciata da un organismo APAT che fa capo a tutti gli enti di controllo ambientale che operano sul territorio 
nazionale. La certificazione è quindi un’attestato rilasciato alla nostra azienda in cui si evidenzia, non solo il rispetto legislativo delle pro-
prie emissioni in atmosfera, ma accerta l’assenza di scarichi idrici, il rispetto, la raccolta differenziata ed invio al recupero sistematico di 
tutti i propri rifiuti e politiche ambientali che comprendono obiettivi di continuo miglioramento, come la messa in esercizio di impianti 
di cogenerazione per la produzione di energia elettrica sfruttando gas a basso impatto ambientale, come il metano e recupero dei 
gas caldi di scarico per il riutilizzo nei propri impianti. Non solo, si è arrivati, dopo studi approfonditi al riutilizzo di vetro da discarica 
all’interno dell’impasto per la fabbricazione di piastrelle. Tanto si è fatto ed altrettanto si farà e tutto per la salvaguardia dell’ambiente.

The EMAS certificate is issued by an APAT body which heads all the environmental control bodies operating in Italy.
The certification is therefore a testimonial issued to our company, indicating, not only the lawful respect of our emissions into the at-
mosphere, but ascertaining the absence of water drains, respect, differentiated collection and shipment to the systematic recovery 
of all our waste, and environmental policies which include on-going improvement objectives, such as commissioning of cogeneration 
systems for the production of electrical energy, by exploiting gasses with a low environmental impact, such as methane, and the re-
covery of hot waste gasses for reuse in our plants. And that’s not all: after in-depth studies, we now reuse glass from landfills in the tile 
manufacturing paste. We have done so much and will do so in future to safeguard the environment.

La certification EMAS est délivrée par un organisme APAT qui contrôle tous les organismes de contrôle environnemental qui opèrent 
sur le territoire national. Par conséquent, la certification remise à notre entreprise atteste le respect de la législation au niveau des 
émissions dans l’atmosphère, l’absence de rejet de déchets dans les milieux aquatiques, le respect de la collecte sélective, la va-
lorisation systématique des déchets et la mise en oeuvre de politiques environnementales qui ont pour objectif une amélioration 
continuelle, comme la mise en service d’installations de cogénération pour la production d’énergie électrique en exploitant des 
gaz à faible impact environnemental comme le méthane et la valorisation des gaz chauds d’évacuation pour la réutilisation dans 
les installations de l’entreprise. De plus, suite à des études approfondies, nous sommes parvenus à recycler les déchets de verre 
dans la pâte pour la fabrication de carreaux. Notre entreprise a toujours été très sensible à la protection de l’environnement et elle 
le sera encore plus dans le futur.

La certificación EMAS es emitida por un organismo APAT que pertenece a todos los órganos de control ambiental que operan en todo 
el país. La certificación es un certificado expedido a nuestra empresa que pone de relieve no solo el cumplimiento de la legislación 
sobre las emisiones a la atmósfera, sino que garantiza la ausencia de vertidos de aguas, el respeto, la recogida diferenciada y el en-

vío al reciclado sistemático de todos sus residuos y las políticas ambientales que incluyen objetivos de mejora continua, 
como la puesta en marcha de plantas de cogeneración para la producción de energía eléctrica mediante gas de bajo 
impacto ambiental, tales como el metano, y la recuperación de las emisiones de gases calientes para su reutilización 
en sus plantas. No solo eso, después de extensos se ha llegado a la reutilización del vidrio de los vertederos para la fabri-
cación de azulejos. Tanto se ha hecho y se hará para proteger el medio ambiente. Esta marca garantiza un pasaporte 
efectivo para las exportaciones a los países que necesitan un certificado de calidad del producto.

Die EMAS-Zertifizierung wird durch ein APAT-Amt ausgestellt, das für alle Organe der Umweltkontrolle auf nationaler 
Ebene zuständig ist. Die Zertifizierung ist daher ein Zeugnis für unser Unternehmen, das nicht nur besagt, dass die Gesetz-
gebung hinsichtlich der Emissionen in die Atmosphäre eingehalten wird, sondern auch garantiert, dass keine Wasser-
ableitungen vorhanden sind, die Abfalltrennung durchgeführt und alle Abfälle systematisch dem Recycling zugeführt 
werden, und dass Umweltpolitiken, mit denen eine dauerhafte Verbesserung erzielt werden soll, eingehalten werden. 
Dazu gehört die Inbetriebnahme der KWK-Anlagen zur Produktion von elektrischer Energie unter Verwendung von Gas 
mit geringen Auswirkungen auf die Umwelt, wie etwa Methan, sowie die Wiederverwendung heißer Abgase in den 
fabrikseigenen Anlagen.
Außerdem wird, nach der Durchführung genauer Untersuchungen, Abfallglas in der Masse für die Herstellung von Fliesen 
wiederverwendet. So viel wurde für den Umweltschutz bereits unternommen, und mindestens so viel wird in Zukunft noch 
unternommen werden.

Сертификация EMAS выдана APAT - одним из главных агентств, занимающихся мониторингом окружающей среды 
и оперирующих на национальной территории. Сертификат - это свидетельство, выданное нашему предприятию, в 
котором сказано не только о соблюдении законодательства, регламентирующего выбросы в атмосферу, но и об от-
сутствии вредных водных стоков, дифференцированном сборе и системной рекуперации всех отходов производства, 
соблюдении политики сохранения окружающей среды, а также о непрерывных улучшениях, касающихся как запуска 
оборудования по комбинированному производству электроэнергии (использующего газ с низким воздействием на 
окружающую среду как, например, метан), так и рекуперации выхлопных горячих газов для повторного использования 
в собственных установках.
Не только: после глубокого изучения началось повторное использование стекла, добавляемого в смесь для изготов-
ления плитки. Уже много сделано и еще будет сделано для сохранения окружающей среды.
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ECONSIGLI PER LA POSA 

I fattori che concorrono alla buona riuscita di un pavimento sono molteplici: le caratteristiche tecniche ed estetiche del 
materiale scelto sono basilari, ma anche l’insieme delle operazioni di posa, correttamente eseguite, risulta decisamente 
importante. I prodotti Cerdomus possono essere posati sia con collanti che con malta cementizia.
Per la scelta dell’adesivo più indicato e le relative modalità di applicazione, si consiglia di attenersi alle istruzioni della 
ditta produttrice del collante stesso. In ogni caso specifico sarà il progettista a stabilire il corretto modo di applicazione 
delle piastrelle, a seconda della destinazione d’uso delle superfici da ricoprire. I materiali Cerdomus, grazie alle materie 
prime utilizzate e alle originali tecniche produttive, tendono a simulare la casualità della natura; le variazioni cromatiche 
e di superficie di ogni prodotto sono assolutamente ricercate e sono qualità che l’esperienza del posatore può valorizzare 
per creare pavimentazioni e rivestimenti unici ed irripetibili.
Per esaltare tutte le caratteristiche dei nostri prodotti, si consiglia di seguire alcuni accorgimenti per la posa in opera:
 Stendere a terra alcuni pezzi (2-3 metri quadri almeno) per controllare l’effetto d’insieme.
 Posare il materiale attingendo i pezzi da più scatole, controllando accuratamente tonalità, calibro e scelta del 
materiale;
 Non segnare la parte superiore con matite o pennarelli;
 Battere il materiale sino alla totale scomparsa di cavità o bolle d’aria nella malta e fino alla fuoriuscita del cemento 
liquido dalle fughe.
Seguire comunque tutte le indicazioni riportate sulla confezione.
Per una maggior valorizzazione dei materiali stonalizzati si consiglia di posare il materiale prelevandolo alternativamente 
da scatole diverse. La stonalizzazione del prodotto risulta essere una caratteristica peculiare dello stesso e non un difetto. 
Per la posa dei prodotti rettificati si consiglia l’uso di un massetto autolivellante e l’utilizzo di una fuga non inferiore ai 2 mm. 
Cerindustries S.p.A. non sarà responsabile per difetti dovuti alla non corretta posatura dei materiali.
Per prodotti levigati si raccomanda la massima cautela durante le operazioni di movimentazione e posa, evitando in 
particolare di sfregare le piastrelle l’una contro l’altra e si consiglia, a posatura effettuata, di proteggere la pavimentazio-
ne con una copertura in cartone fino alla conclusione dei lavori di cantiere. I prodotti con superficie levigata o satinata 
potrebbero, con il tempo e con il calpestio, subire delle minime variazioni di colore e lucentezza, conferendo al prodotto 
una caratteristica di invecchiamento naturale. Tali eventuali variazioni dovranno essere interpretate quali peculiarità del 
prodotto stesso, atte a determinarne la naturalità delle imperfezioni del prodotto industriale. Verificare sempre, personal-
mente o con persone di propria fiducia, il contenuto delle confezioni e la corretta posa in opera. Cerindustries S.p.A. non 
accetta contestazioni per prodotti già posati.

STUCCATURA E PRIMA PULIZIA DOPO LA POSA
 Stuccare il pavimento (già pulito) a 24/48 ore dalla posa.
 La stuccatura delle fughe si effettua normalmente, privilegiando l’impiego di prodotti specifici e curando in par-
ticolare l’applicazione ai bordi delle piastrelle, le cui caratteristiche particolari contraddistinguono i prodotti Cerdomus.
 Per i particolari tipi di struttura dei nostri prodotti, si consiglia di stuccare piccole superfici per volta (4-5 mq.), aspor-
tare rapidamente le quantità eccedenti con spugne umide e acqua pulita, rammentando l’importanza dell’esecuzione 
di posa e stuccatura a regola d’arte.
 Terminata la posa dei materiali naturali, lavare ripetutamente il pavimento con detergenti a base acida per elimi-
nare incrostazioni e residui cementizi.
Per materiali satinati o levigati, non utilizzare detergenti a base acida o alcalina, usare esclusivamente prodotti con PH 
NEUTRO (ad esempio Fila Cleaner, Floor Cleaner di Faber o comunque prodotti specifici).
 Attendere 48/72 ore prima di sottoporre il pavimento al normale transito.
 Qualora sia necessario eseguire altre operazioni, tipo tinteggiatura, lavori idraulici o altro, si consiglia, a 24/48 ore 
dalla fine della posa, di coprire il pavimento con teli pvc o tessuti.

PULIZIA
I prodotti in gres porcellanato a marchio Cerdomus Ceramiche nella finitura naturale possono tranquillamente soppor-
tare l’azione di solventi e prodotti particolari che ne agevolano la pulitura, essendo resistenti all’azione degli acidi e delle 
basi (eccetto l’acido fluoridrico e derivati).
Anche trattamenti di pulizia effettuati energicamente con l’ausilio di macchine possono essere effettuati di norma sen-
za problemi, garantendo le necessarie condizioni di igiene anche in ambienti soggetti a forti condizioni di sporcabilità.
In caso di residui di sporco rimasti tra le venature di superficie, è eventualmente consigliabile l’impiego di macchine a 
vapore (tipo vaporella).
Riguardo le quotidiane operazioni di pulizia domestica, è importante sottolineare che è sufficiente lavare i pavimenti con 
acqua e normali detergenti comunemente in commercio.
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EMANUTENZIONE ORDINARIA E STRAORDINARIA DEL GRES FINE PORCELLANATO

Per la manutenzione ordinaria impiegare detergenti a base alcalina comunemente in vendita anche presso tutti i supermercati o pro-
dotti mirati, con diluizioni di 1:5, 1:10, risciacquando al termine della pulizia. Per la manutenzione straordinaria, cioè in presenza di mac-
chie di qualsiasi natura (birra, bibite, vino, caffè, olio, nicotina, rossetto, ruggine, pennarello, inchiostro, lucido da scarpe, ecc.) molto 
tenaci e localizzate, applicare uno dei prodotti sopraindicati, puri, direttamente sulla macchia e sull’intera superficie della piastrella 
interessata. Lasciare asciugare fino a completa essiccazione ed asportare il residuo con spugna umida.

NOTA IMPORTANTE
Si ricorda che tutti i prodotti in gres porcellanato Cerdomus nella finitura naturale sono resistenti agli acidi, basi, e detergenti di uso 
domestico ed industriale ed alle macchie e certificati dal Centro Ceramico di Bologna.

POSA E MANUTENZIONE DI SUPERFICI SATINATE E LEVIGATE
La spazzolatura del gres fine porcellanato Cerdomus è una lavorazione che conferisce al prodotto l’aspetto della pietra erosa dal 
tempo.
Il processo di spazzolatura è meccanico, viene praticato sul prodotto naturale agendo sulla parte superficiale dello smalto, ricreando 
così effetti di luminosità e di rifrazione della luce differenti, rendendo la superificie della mattonella più morbida e  piacevole al tatto.
La levigatura del gres fine porcellanato Cerdomus è una particolare lavorazione che conferisce alla superficie della mattonella l’a-
spetto della pietra lucida, il processo meccanico viene praticato sulla parte superficiale dello smalto conferendogli un aspetto bril-
lante e morbido.
Nel gres porcellanato satinato e levigato, la lavorazione genera piccolissime microporosità superficiali che richiedono un’attenzione 
particolare durante la fase di posa e di stuccatura.
La superficie delle mattonelle satinate e levigate presenta leggere differenze di lucentezza tra le piastrelle che non sono da conside-
rare difetti ma caratteristiche del prodotto.
La pulizia finale, al termine della posa e della stuccatura, è indispensabile e va eseguita con prodotti specifici. Prima di procedere 
è necessario provare il detergente su di una piccola porzione nascosta di pavimento, da evitare assolutamente sono i detergenti 
che contengono acido e derivati, non idonei per le pulizie del gres porcellanato. Dopo la pulizia è necessario risciacquare più volte.
Per preservare la brillantezza delle superfici levigate durante e dopo la posa, è importante effettuare un’accurata protezione del 
pavimento per evitarne abrasioni o danneggiamenti che potrebbero essere causati dai lavori di cantiere. Per il mantenimento del 
pavimento nel tempo si consiglia di limitare al massimo l’utilizzo di mezzi abrasivi e di sostanze aggressive, per lapulizia quotidiana si 
suggerisce l’utilizzo di acqua calda e detergente neutro.

NORME GENERALI
Le piastrelle di ceramica sono delle lastre relativamente sottili e di vario formato di materiale ceramico, utilizzate per rivestire pavimenti 
e pareti. Il termine ceramica definisce la natura del materiale costituente le piastrelle e si applica tradizionalmente a prodotti ottenuti 
a partire da impasti di argille, sabbia ed altre sostanze naturali. Tali impasti, dopo apposita preparazione, vengono foggiati per pressa-
tura nella forma desiderata e quindi cotti a temperatura elevata, quest’ultima modifica in modo sostanziale la struttura del materiale 
crudo, ed impartisce alle piastrelle di ceramica le tipiche e ben note caratteristiche di durezza, resistenza meccanica, inerzia chimica 
e fisica (in termini, ad esempio, di sostanziale inalterabilità all’acqua, al fuoco, alla maggior parte delle sostanze chimiche che posso-
no venire a contatto con esse, etc.).
La natura ceramica delle piastrelle conferisce loro caratteristiche di resistenza meccanica ed inerzia chimica e fisica, grazie alle quali 
diversi tipi di piastrelle di ceramica si posizionano su livelli di eccellenza, per quanto concerne la prevedibile durabilità di pavimenti e 
pareti piastrellate anche in ambienti con condizioni di esercizio molto severe.
Le piastrelle di ceramica possono essere smaltate o non smaltate.
Le piastrelle smaltate (GL) hanno la superficie ricoperta da uno strato di vetro colorato, che impartisce ad essa importanti caratteristi-
che estetiche (di colore, lucentezza, decorazione, sfumature, etc.) e tecniche (di durezza, impermeabilità, etc.).
Le piastrelle non smaltate (UGL) sono invece uniformi in tutto lo spessore, senza nessuna differenza e discontinuità fra superficie e cor-
po. La norma EN 14411 (ISO13006) è la norma di riferimento per le piastrelle di ceramica e contiene le seguenti informazioni:
1 Classificazione delle piastrelle di ceramica;
2 Elenco delle caratteristiche che le piastrelle debbono possedere, in relazione all’impiego cui sono destinate;
3 Requisiti di accettabilità che le piastrelle di prima scelta, appartenenti a ciascuno dei diversi gruppi, debbono rispettare per 
ciascuna caratteristica.
4 Specifiche tecniche di riferimento;
5 Modalità e criteri per iscrizioni sugli imballaggi e per la specificazione;
6 Requisiti addizionali ai fini dell’apposizione del Marchio CE.
La classificazione delle piastrelle di ceramica, viene effettuata attraverso il metodo di formatura (pressatura o estrusione) e assorbi-
mento d’acqua.
L’assorbimento d’acqua è la quantità di acqua che, attraverso un metodo standardizzato, la piastrella può assorbire; tale parametro 
fornisce l’indicazione immediata della struttura del materiale: un elevato assorbimento d’acqua corrisponde ad una struttura porosa, 
mentre un basso assorbimento d’acqua ad una struttura compatta (greificata).

I metodi di misura di tutte le specifiche tecniche sono riportati nella norma EN ISO 10545 articolata in 16 parti, ciascuna 
relativa a un metodo di prova. La classificazione delle piastrelle di Cerindustries S.p.A. e i relativi requisiti di accettabilità 
(riportati nell’appendice di appartenenza) sono specificati nella norma UNI EN 14411 (ISO 13006) e sono principalmente:
 BIa UGL piastrella ottenuta per pressatura, con assorbimento d’acqua <= 0,5% e dalla superficie non smaltata
(appendice G).
 BIa GL piastrella ottenuta per pressatura, con assorbimento d’acqua <= 0,5% e dalla superficie smaltata
(appendice G).
 BIII GL piastrella ottenuta per pressatura, con assorbimento d’acqua > 10% e dalla superficie smaltata (appendice L).

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR INSTALLATION 
There are many factors involved in a successful flooring project: the technical and aesthetic characteristics of the cho-
sen material are fundamental, but correct installation is also important.
Cerdomus products may be laid with adhesives or cement mortar. In order to choose the most suitable adhesive and 
methods of application, we recommend that you follow the instructions provided by the manufacturer of the adhesive. 
The designer will decide on the correct method of application of tiles for each specific case according to the intended 
use of the services to be covered.
Thanks to the raw materials used and their technical production origins, Cerdomus tiles tend to simulate nature’s ran-
domness; all chromatic and surface variations of products are intended effects and represent qualities that an expe-
rienced tile-layer can put to use to create unique and unrepeatable flooring and coating. To fully bring out all of our 
products’ characteristics, we recommend that the following special techniques be used during installation:
 Lay a few tiles out on the ground (at least 2-3 square meters) in order to view the overall effect;
 Lay the tiles by drawing them from several boxes, carefully checking tone, calibre and choice of material;
 Do not mark the upper surface with pencils or markers;
 Strike the material until all cavities or air bubbles in the mortar disappear and until liquid cement comes out of the 
interspaces.
In any case follow all the indications on the packaging.
To improve the appearance of materials with varying tones, we recommend that the tiles be laid by taking them alter-
nately from different boxes.
The product stone effect its a characteristic quality of the same and not a defect. When laying rectified products it is 
advisable to use a self-levelling floor plaster with joints of not less than 2 mm. Cerindustries S.p.A. does not accept re-
sponsibility for defects resulting from the incorrect laying of materials.
Maximum care should be taken when handling and laying polished products, in particular avoid rubbing the tiles 
against each other. When laying is complete it is advisable to protect the floor with cardboard up until completion of 
building work on the site. Due to foot traffic, the colour or brightness of products with a polished or glazed surface could 
change slightly over time, thus bestowing a natural aged appearance.
Any such variations should be interpreted as a peculiarity of the product, aimed at determining the naturalness of the 
imperfections of the industrial product. Always check, personally or with trusted persons, the contents of the packages 
and correct laying. Cerindustries S.p.A. does no accept claims for products already laid.

GROUTING AND FIRST CLEAN-UP AFTER LAYING
 Grout the floor (already cleaned) 24/48 hours after laying.
 Grout the joints in the normal way, preferably using specific products, and taking particular care over the tile 
edges (whose special characteristics distinguish Cerdomus products).
 For the special types of structure of our products, we advise you to grout small areas at a time (4-5 sq.m), 
quickly remove excess quantities with damp sponges and clean water. Remember that laying and grouting must 
be expertly done.
 When you have finished laying the natural materials, repeatedly wash the floor with acid based detergents to 
eliminate deposits and cement residues.
For brush-honed or polished products, do not use detergents with an acid or alkaline base, use solely products with 
NEUTRAL PH (e.g. Fila Floor Cleaner, Floor Cleaner by Faber, or specific products).
 Wait for 48/72 hours before allowing the floor to be used for normal transit.
 If other jobs have to be carried out - such as painting, hydraulic works, etc. - we advise you to cover the floor with 
PVC or fabric sheets 24/48 hours after laying.

CLEANING
Cerdomus products in fine porcelain stoneware with natural finish easily support the action of solvents and special prod-
ucts, and facilitate cleaning, as they resist the action of acids and bases (except hydrofluoric acids and side products).
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EPowerful cleaning treatments by machines can also be carried out without any problems, thus assuring the necessary hygienic condi-

tions in places which can easily become dirty.
If dirt residues remain, if necessary, we recommend the use of steam machines. As for daily domestic cleaning jobs, we should stress 
that it is sufficient to wash the floors with water and normal off-the-shelf detergents.

ORDINARY AND EXTRAORDINARY MAINTENANCE OF FINE VITRIFIED CERAMIC STONEWARE
Ordinary maintenance: use alkaline base detergents normally also sold at all supermarkets or specifically targeted products, at dilution 
ratios of 1:5, 1:10, rinsing when you have finished cleaning.
For extraordinary maintenance, i.e. for very stubborn, localised stains of any kind (beer, drinks, wine, oil, nicotine, lipstick, rust, felt mark-
ers, ink, shoe polish etc.): apply one of the above products in pure form directly on the stain and on the entire surface of the tile in 
question. Allow to dry completely and remove the residue with a damp sponge.

IMPORTANT NOTE
It should be remembered that all Cerdomus products in fine porcelain stoneware with natural finish are resistant to acids, basics, do-
mestic and industrial detersives, and stains; furthermore, they are certified by the Bologna Ceramics Centre.

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF SATIN-FINISHED AND POLISHED SURFACES
The brushing of the Cerdomus fine vitrified stoneware is a process that gives the product the appearance of stone eroded by time.
The brushing process is mechanical and is done on the natural product on the surface side of the enamel, thereby creating different 
brightness and refraction effects of the light, giving the surface of the tile a softer, more pleasant feel.
The polishing of the Cerdomus fine vitrified stoneware is a particular process that gives the surface of the tile the appearance of shiny 
stone. The mechanical process is applied to the surface side of the enamel giving it a brilliant, soft appearance.
The process generates very small surface micro-pores in the satin-finished and polished porcelain stoneware which require particular 
care during the installation and plastering phase.
The surface of the satin-finished and polished tiles has slight differences in shine which are not defects but features of the product.
The final cleaning, at the end of the installation and plastering, is indispensable and must be done with specific products. Before start-
ing, try the detergent on a small hidden portion of the floor. Absolutely avoid detergents that contain acid and derivatives, which are 
not suitable for cleaning porcelain stoneware. After cleaning, it must be rinsed several times.
To preserve the shine of the polished surfaces during and after the installation, it is important to carefully protect the floor to avoid 
abrasion or damage which could be caused by worksite work. To maintain the floor over time, we recommend to limit as much as 
possible the use of abrasive means and aggressive substances. For daily cleaning, we recommend the use of hot water and a neutral 
detergent.

GENERAL REGULATIONS
Ceramic tiles are relatively thin slabs in varying formats of ceramic material, used for covering floors and walls.
The term ceramic defines the nature of the material in the tiles, and is traditionally applied to products obtained from clays, sands 
and natural substances.
After being prepared, these pastes are shaped by pressure into the required form and then fired at a high temperature which sub-
stantially modifies the structure of the raw material, and endows the ceramic tiles with the typical and well known characteristics of 
hardness, mechanical resistance, and chemical and physical inertia (for examples in terms of substantial unalterability by water, by 
fire, and by most chemical substances which may come into contact with them, etc.).
The ceramic nature of the tiles endows them with the characteristics of mechanical resistance and chemical and physical inertia, 
thanks to which various types of ceramic tiles are excellent, as concerns the foreseeable durability of tiled floors and walls even in 
places with very heavy use conditions.
Ceramic tiles can be glazed or non-glazed.
The surfaces of glazed tiles (GL) are covered by a layer of coloured glass, which endows them with important aesthetic character-
istics (colour, glossiness, decoration, shading, etc.) and technical characteristics (hardness, impermeability, etc.). Instead, unglazed 
tiles (UGL) are uniform throughout their thickness, without any difference or discontinuity between surface and body. Standard EN 
14411 (ISO13006) is the reference standard for ceramic tiles, and contains the following information:
1 Classification of ceramic tiles;
2 List of characteristics which the tiles must have in relation to their intended use;
3 The acceptability which first choice tiles, belonging to each of the different groups, must respect for each characteristic;
4 Reference technical specifications;
5 Methods and criteria for marking the packing and for the specification;
6 Additional requirements for affixing the CE mark.
The classification of ceramic tiles is performed by the forming (pressing or extrusion) and water absorption method.
Water absorption is the quantity of water which, by means of a standardised method, the tile can absorb; this parameter provides 
an immediate indication of the material’s structure; high water absorption corresponds to a porous structure, whereas low water 
absorption corresponds to a compact structure (vitrified).

The measuring methods of all the technical specifications are shown in standard EN ISO 10545, in 16 parts, each one re-
ferring to a test method. The classification of the tiles of Cerindustries S.p.A. and the relevant acceptability requirements 
(indicated in its appendix) are specified in standard UNI EN 144411 (ISO 13006) and are mainly:
 BIa UGL tile obtained by pressing, with water absorption of <= 0.5% and from the unglazed surface (appendix G).
 BIa GL tile obtained by pressing, with water absorption of <= 0.5% and from the glazed surface (appendix G).
 BIII GL tile obtained by pressing, with water absorption of > 10% and from the glazed surface (appendix L).

CONSEILS POUR LA POSE 
Plusieurs facteurs concourent à la réussite d’un carrelage : les caractéristiques techniques et esthétiques du matériau 
choisi sont bien évidemment essentielles, mais il est tout aussi important d’effectuer l’ensemble des opérations de pose 
correctement. Les produits Cerdomus peuvent être posés aussi bien avec des colles qu’avec du mortier.
Pour le choix de l’adhésif le mieux indiqué et ses modalités d’application, nous conseillons de respecter les instructions 
de son fabricant. Dans tous les cas spécifiques, le concepteur décidera le mode d’application correct des carreaux, 
en fonction de la destination d’usage des surfaces à revêtir.
Grâce aux matières premières utilisées et aux techniques de production originales, les matériaux Cerdomus tendent 
à simuler le hasard de la nature ; les variations chromatiques et de surfaces de chaque produit sont absolument re-
cherchées et l’expérience du poseur peut faire ressortir encore plus ces valeurs pour créer des sols et des revêtements 
uniques. Pour mettre en exergue toutes les caractéristiques de nos produits, nous conseillons de prendre quelques pré-
cautions lors de la pose.
 Déposer quelques pièces par terre (au moins 2-3 mètres carrés) pour contrôler l’effet d’ensemble ;
 Poser les carreaux en puisant les pièces dans plusieurs boîtes, en contrôlant soigneusement la tonalité, le calibre 
et le choix du matériau ;
 Ne pas faire de marques sur la partie supérieure avec des crayons ou des feutres ;
 Tapoter sur le matériau jusqu’à la disparition des cavités ou des bulles d’air dans le mortier et jusqu’au déborde-
ment de ciment liquide par les joints. Respecter scrupuleusement toutes les instructions indiquées sur la boîte.
Pour mieux mettre en valeur les matériaux en plusieurs tons, nous conseillons de les poser en les prélevant alternative-
ment dans plusieurs boîtes différentes. Les différences de tons du produit constituent une de ses caractéristiques et ne 
doivent pas être considérées comme un défaut.
Pour la pose des produits rectifiés, nous conseillons d’utiliser une chape autonivelante et un joint d’au moins 2 mm. 
Cerindustries S.p.A. décline toute responsabilité pour les défauts dus à une pose incorrecte des matériaux. Il est recom-
mandé de faire extrêmement attention lors de la manutention et de la pose des produits polis, en évitant notamment 
de frotter les carreaux l’un contre l’autre et, lorsque la pose est terminée, il est conseillé de protéger le sol avec des 
cartons jusqu’à la fin des travaux du chantier. Après avoir marché dessus pendant un certain temps, les produits avec 
des surfaces polies ou satinées pourraient subir de petites variations de couleur et d’éclat, en conférant au produit une 
caractéristique de vieillissement naturel.
Ces éventuelles variations doivent être interprétées comme des caractéristiques du produit, car elles donnent un as-
pect plus naturel au produit industriel. Toujours contrôler le contenu des boîtes, personnellement ou avec une personne 
de confiance, et vérifier si la pose est bien effectuée correctement.
Cerindustries S.p.A. n’accepte pas de réclamations pour les produits déjà posés.

JOINTOIEMENT ET PREMIER NETTOYAGE APRÈS LA POSE
 Mastiquer le jointoiement sur le sol (déjà propre) 24 h/48 h après la pose
 En principe, la réalisation des joints s’effectue en privilégiant l’emploi de produits spécifiques et en faisant très atten-
tion à l’application sur les bords des carreaux, dont les caractéristiques particulières distinguent les produits Cerdomus.
 Vu le type particulier de structure de nos produits, nous conseillons de couvrir de petites surfaces à la fois (4-5 
m2), d’éliminer rapidement les quantités excédantes avec une éponge humide et de l’eau propre, en n’oubliant pas 
l’importance de réaliser la pose et le jointoiement selon les règles de l’art.
 Lorsque la pose des matériaux naturels est terminée, laver plusieurs fois le sol avec des détergents à base acide 
pour éliminer les incrustations et les résidus de ciment. Pour les matériaux satinés ou polis, il ne faut pas utiliser de dé-
tergents à base acide ou alcalins, mais bien exclusivement des produits au pH NEUTRE (par exemple, Fila Cleaner, Floor 
Cleaner de Faber ou d’autres produits spécifiques).
 Attendre 48/72 heures avant de marcher normalement sur le sol.
 Si d’autres travaux, type peinture, plomberie ou autre, doivent encore être effectués, nous conseillons de couvrir 
le sol avec des bâches en PVC ou en tissu 24/48 heures après la fin de la pose.

NETTOYAGE
Les produits en grès cérame en finition naturelle de la marque Cerdomus Ceramiche peuvent tranquillement supporter 
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El’action de solvants et de produits spéciaux qui facilitent leur nettoyage, étant donné qu’ils sont résistants à l’action des acides et des 

bases (excepté l’acide fluorhydrique et ses dérivés). En principe, même des traitements de surface effectués énergiquement à l’aide 
de machines, dans le but de garantir les conditions d’hygiènes nécessaires dans des environnements très salissants, ne posent aucun 
problème. En cas de saleté résiduelle entre les veines des surfaces, nous conseillons d’utiliser éventuellement des nettoyeurs vapeur 
(type vaporella). En ce qui concerne le nettoyage domestique quotidien, il est important de préciser qu’il suffit de laver les sols avec 
de l’eau et des détergents normaux que l’on trouve dans le commerce.

ENTRETIEN COURANT ET EXCEPTIONNEL DU GRÈS CÉRAME FIN
Pour l’entretien courant, utiliser des détergents alcalins communs vendus dans tous les supermarchés ou bien des produits spéciaux, 
avec des dilutions de 1:5, 1:10, en rinçant à la fin du nettoyage. Pour l’entretien exceptionnel, c’est-à-dire en présence de taches de 
n’importe quelle nature (bière, boissons, vin, café, huile, nicotine, rouge à lèvres, rouille, feutre, encre, cirage, etc.) très tenaces et lo-
calisées, appliquer un des produits susmentionnés, pur, directement sur la tache et sur toute la surface du carreau concerné. Laisser 
sécher complètement et éliminer le résidu avec une éponge humide.

NOTE IMPORTANTE
Ne pas oublier que tous les produits en grès cérame finition naturelle de Cerdomus, sont résistants aux taches, aux acides, aux bases 
et aux détergents domestiques et industriel, et qu’ils sont certifiés par le Centre Céramique de Bologne.

POSE ET ENTRETIEN DE SURFACES SATINÉES ET POLIES
Le polissage du grès cérame fin Cerdomus est un façonnage qui confère au produit l’aspect de la pierre érodée par le passage du 
temps.
Le processus de polissage est mécanique, il est effectué sur la matière brute en agissant sur la partie superficielle de l’émail, re-
créant ainsi des effets différents de luminosité et de réfraction de la lumière, afin de rendre la surface de la dalle plus douce et 
agréable au toucher.
Le ponçage du grès cérame fin Cerdomus est un façonnage particulier qui confère à la surface de la dalle l’aspect de la pierre bril-
lante, le processus mécanique est appliqué sur la partie superficielle de l’émail, lui conférant un aspect brillant et doux.
Dans le grès cérame satiné et poli, le façonnage génère de minuscules microporosités superficielles qui demandent une attention 
particulière pendant la phase de pose et de jointoiement.
La surface des dalles satinées et polies présente de légères différences de luminosité entre les carreaux, qui ne doivent pas être consi-
dérées comme des défauts, mais des caractéristiques du produit.
Le nettoyage final, à la fin de la pose et du jointoiement, est indispensable, et doit être effectué à l’aide de produits spécifiques. Afin de 
procéder, il est impératif d’essayer le détergent sur une petite surface peu visible du carrelage, et il faut éviter absolument d’utiliser des 
détergents qui contiennent des acides ou dérivés, ceux-ci ne convenant pas pour le nettoyage du grès cérame. Après le nettoyage, 
rincer plusieurs fois.
Pour préserver la brillance des surfaces polies pendant et après la pose, il est important de protéger avec attention le carrelage pour 
éviter toute abrasion ou dommage qui pourraient être provoqués par les travaux de chantier. Pour l’entretien du carrelage dans la 
durée, nous conseillons de limiter au maximum l’utilisation d’abrasifs et de substances agressives, pour le nettoyage quotidien nous 
recommandons d’utiliser simplement de l’eau chaude et du savon neutre.

RÈGLES GÉNÉRALES
Les carreaux en céramique sont des plaques relativement minces et de différents formats de matériau céramique, utilisés pour revêtir 
des sols et des murs. Le terme céramique définit la nature du matériau constituant les carreaux et se réfère traditionnellement aux 
produits obtenus à partir de pâtes d’argile, de sable et d’autres substances naturelles.
Après une préparation spécifique, ces pâtes sont modelées par pressage dans la forme désirée, puis cuites à haute température. 
Celle-ci modifie de manière substantielle la structure du matériau cru et confère aux carreaux en céramique ses caractéristiques bien 
connues de dureté, de résistance mécanique, d’inertie chimique et physique (par exemple, il est inaltérable au contact de l’eau, du 
feu et de la plupart des produits chimiques, à l’écoulement du temps).
La nature céramique des carreaux leur confère des caractéristiques de résistance mécanique et d’inertie chimique et physique grâce 
auxquelles les différents types de carreaux en céramique se placent à des niveaux d’excellence en ce qui concerne la durabilité des 
sols et des murs carrelés, même dans des environnements caractérisés par des conditions d’exploitation très sévères. Les carreaux en 
céramique peuvent être émaillés ou non émaillés.
Les carreaux émaillés (GL) ont leur surface recouverte d’une couche de verre coloré, qui leur donne d’importantes caractéristiques 
esthétiques (au niveau de la couleur, de l’éclat, de la décoration, des nuances, etc.) et techniques (au niveau de la dureté, de l’imper-
méabilité, de la longévité). Les carreaux non émaillés (UGL), quant à eux, possèdent une épaisseur uniforme, sans aucune différence 
ni discontinuité entre la surface et le corps.
La norme EN 14411 (ISO13006) est la norme de référence pour les carreaux en céramique et contient les informations suivantes :
1 Classement des carreaux en céramique ;
2 Énumération des caractéristiques que les carreaux doivent posséder par rapport à l’usage auquel ils sont destinés ;
3 Critères d’acceptabilité que les carreaux de premier choix, appartenant à chaque groupe, doivent respecter au niveau de 

chaque caractéristique ;
4 Spécifications techniques de référence ;
5 Modalités et critères pour les inscriptions sur les emballages et pour la spécification ;
6 Critères supplémentaires pour le marquage CE.
Le classement des carreaux céramique est effectué sur base de la méthode de moulage (pressage ou extrusion) et de 
l’absorption d’eau. L’absorption d’eau est la quantité d’eau que le carreau peut absorber à travers une méthode stan-
dardisée ; ce paramètre fournit l’indication immédiate de la structure du matériau : une absorption d’eau élevée corres-
pond à une structure poreuse, tandis qu’une faible absorption d’eau correspond à une structure compacte (grésante).
Les méthodes de mesurage de toutes les spécifications techniques sont dictées par la norme EN ISO 10545 subdivisée en 
16 parties et chaque partie est relative à une méthode d’essai. Le classement des carreaux de Cerindustries S.p.A. et leurs 
critères d’acceptabilité (indiqués dans l’appendice s’y rapportant) sont spécifiés dans la norme UNI EN 14411 (ISO 13006) 
et sont principalement :
 Bla UGL carreau obtenu par pressage, avec une absorption d’eau <= 0,5 % et une surface non émaillée (appendice G).
 Bla UGL carreau obtenu par pressage, avec une absorption d’eau <= 0,5 % et une surface émaillée (appendice G).
 Bill GL carreau obtenu par pressage, avec une absorption d’eau > 10 % et une surface émaillée (appendice L).

RECOMENDACIONES PARA LA COLOCACIÓN 
Los factores que contribuyen al éxito de un suelo son numerosos: las características técnicas y estéticas del material 
elegido son básicas, pero también la colocación completa, debidamente realizada, es muy importante. Los productos 
Cerdomus se pueden colocar con adhesivos y con mortero de cemento. Para elegir el más adecuado y el método de 
aplicación específico, se recomienda seguir las instrucciones del fabricante del adhesivo. En cualquier caso específico 
será el diseñador quien establezca la forma correcta de aplicación de los azulejos, en función del uso previsto de las 
superficies a recubrir. Los materiales Cerdomus, gracias a las materias primas utilizadas y a las técnicas de fabricación 
originales, tienden a simular la aleatoriedad de la naturaleza; las variaciones de color y de la superficie de cada produc-
to son efectos previstos y cualidades que la experiencia del instalador puede valorar para crear pisos y revestimientos
únicos e irrepetibles. Para poner de relieve todas las características de nuestros productos, le recomendamos que siga 
algunos procedimientos para la colocación.
 Extienda algunas piezas (2-3 metros cuadrados, por lo menos) para controlar el efecto global.
 Coloque el material tomando las piezas de varias cajas, controlando cuidadosamente la tonalidad, el calibre y la 
elección del material.
 No marque la parte superior con lápices o marcadores.
 Golpee el material hasta que desaparezcan todas las cavidades o burbujas de aire en el mortero y hasta que el 
cemento líquido fluya por las juntas. Siga todas las instrucciones indicadas en el paquete.
Para mejorar el efecto de los materiales de diferentes tonalidades, se recomienda colocar el material alternativamente 
de diferentes cajas. La variedad de tonalidades del producto resulta ser una característica peculiar del mismo y no un 
defecto. Durante la colocación de los productos rectificados, es aconsejable utilizar un contrapiso autonivelante y un 
espacio entre baldosas de no menos de 2 mm. Cerindustries S.p.A. no se responsabiliza de los defectos que resulten de 
instalar el material de manera incorrecta. Para los productos pulidos se recomienda la máxima precaución durante la 
manipulación e colocación, en particular, evitando frotar los azulejos unos contra otros y se aconseja que, una vez insta-
lados, se proteja la pavimentación con cartón hasta finalizar con las obras de construcción. Los productos con superficie 
pulida o satinada podrían, con el tiempo y con el tránsito, sufrir cambios menores de color y brillo, dándole así al producto 
un aspecto de envejecido natural. Cualquiera de estos cambios debe interpretarse como peculiaridades del producto 
en sí, que permitena determinar la naturalidad de las imperfecciones del producto industrial. Compruebe siempre, per-
sonalmente o con personas de su confianza, el contenido de los paquetes y la colocación correcta. Cerindustries S.p.A. 
no acepta reclamos por productos ya instalados.

APLICACIÓN DE ESTUCADO Y PRIMERA LIMPIEZA TRAS LA COLOCACIÓN
 Aplique el estucado sobre el suelo (que ha sido limpiado previamente) 24/48 horas luego de la colocación.
 El estucado de las juntas se realiza preferentemente con productos específicos y cuidando en particular de apli-
carlo en los bordes de los azulejos, cuyas características especiales distinguen a los productos Cerdomus.
 Para determinados tipos de estructura de nuestros productos, se recomienda aplicar estucado en áreas pequeñas 
por vez (4-5 m2). Retire rápidamente las cantidades excedentes con una esponja húmeda y agua limpia, recordando la 
importancia de la ejecución profesional de la colocación y el estucado.
 Luego de colocar los materiales naturales, lave el piso repetidamente con limpiadores ácidos para eliminar incrus-
taciones y residuos de cemento.
Para materiales satinados o pulidos, no utilice limpiadores con base ácida o alcalina. Utilice únicamente productos con 
pH neutro (por ejemplo Fila Cleaner, Floor Cleaner de Faber o productos específicos).
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E Espere 48/72 horas antes de permitir el tránsito normal.

 Cuando sea necesario realizar otras operaciones, como pintura, obras hidráulicas u otros, se recomienda que a 24/48 horas de 
terminar la colocación, se cubra el suelo con telas PVC o tejidos.

LIMPIEZA
Los productos de gres porcelánico de la marca Cerdomus Ceramiche en acabado natural pueden soportar de manera segura la 
acción de solventes y productos especiales que facilitan la limpieza y son resistentes a la acción de ácidos y bases (excepto el ácido 
fluorhídrico y derivados). Incluso los tratamientos de limpieza llevados a cabo con la ayuda de máquinas de limpieza normalmente 
pueden realizarse sin problemas, garantizando las condiciones necesarias de higiene en ambientes con altos niveles de suciedad.
En caso de restos de suciedad entre las vetas de la superficie, se recomienda el uso de máquinas de vapor (tipo vaporella). En cuanto 
a las operaciones diarias de limpieza doméstica, es importante destacar que es suficiente lavar los suelos con agua y limpiadores que 
se encuentran normalmente en el mercado.

CONSERVACIÓN REGULAR Y MANTENIMIENTO EXTRAORDINARIO DEL GRES PORCELÁNICO
Para la conservación regular utilice los limpiadores con base alcalina comúnmente en venta en todos los supermercados o produc-
tos específicos, diluidos en relación de 1:5, 1:10, enjuagando luego de la limpieza. Para el mantenimiento extraordinario, es decir, en 
presencia de manchas de cualquier tipo (cerveza, refrescos, vino, café, aceite, nicotina, lápiz labial, óxido, rotuladores, tinta, betún 
de zapatos, etc.) muy resistentes y localizadas, aplique uno de los productos indicados anteriormente, puros, directamente sobre la 
mancha y toda la superficie del azulejo en cuestión. Deje secar completamente y elimine los residuos con una esponja húmeda.

NOTA IMPORTANTE
Recuerde que todos los productos en gres porcelánico de Cerdomus en acabado natural son resistentes a los ácidos, bases y limpia-
dores de uso doméstico e industrial y a las manchas, y certificados por el Centro Cerámico de Bolonia.

COLOCACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO DE SUPERFICIES SATINADAS Y PULIDAS
El cepillado del gres porcelánico fino Cerdomus es un proceso que le da al producto la apariencia de la piedra erosionada por el 
tiempo.
El proceso de cepillado es mecánico, se efectúa sobre el producto natural, en la superficie del esmalte, creando así diferentes efectos 
de luminosidad y de refracción de la luz, haciendo que la superficie de la baldosa quede más suave y agradable al tacto.
El pulido del gres porcelánico fino Cerdomus es un proceso especial que da a la superficie de la baldosa la apariencia de la piedra 
pulida, el proceso mecánico se efectúa en la superficie del esmalte dándole un aspecto brillante y suave.
En el gres porcelánico satinado y pulido, el proceso crea pequeñas microporosidades superficiales que requieren una atención espe-
cial durante la colocación y el rejuntado.
La superficie de las baldosas satinadas y pulidas tiene ligeras diferencias de brillo entre los azulejos que no se consideran defectos, 
sino características del producto.
La limpieza final, al terminar los procesos de colocación y rejuntado, es esencial y se debe efectuar con productos específicos. Antes 
de proceder, es necesario probar el limpiador sobre una pequeña porción oculta del pavimento. Hay que evitar el uso de productos 
de limpieza que contengan ácido y sus derivados, no son adecuados para la limpieza del gres porcelánico. Después de la limpieza, 
es necesario enjuagar varias veces.
Para preservar el brillo de las superficies pulidas durante y después de la colocación, es importante llevar a cabo una minuciosa 
protección del pavimento para evitar la abrasión o daños que pudieran ser causados por los trabajos de construcción. Para el man-
tenimiento del pavimento a lo largo del tiempo, se aconseja limitar al máximo el uso de medios abrasivos y de sustancias agresivas.
Para la limpieza diaria se recomienda usar agua caliente y limpiador suave.

REGLAS GENERALES
Los azulejos de cerámica son losas relativamente delgadas y de diversos tamaños de material cerámico, utilizados para revestir suelos 
y paredes. El término cerámica define la naturaleza del material del que están hechos los azulejos, y se aplica tradicionalmente a los 
productos obtenidos a partir de mezclas de arcilla, arena y otras sustancias naturales. Estas mezclas, después de una preparación 
adecuada, se moldean mediante el prensado en la forma deseada y luego se cocinan a alta temperatura. Esto último cambia fun-
damentalmente la estructura del material crudo, y le da a los azulejos de cerámica las características típicas y conocidas de dureza, 
resistencia mecánica, inercia química y física (en términos, por ejemplo, de inalterabilidad sustancial al agua, al fuego, a la mayoría 
de las sustancias químicas que pueden entrar en contacto con ellos).
La naturaleza cerámica de los azulejos le da características de resistencia mecánica e inercia química y física, gracias a las cuales 
diferentes tipos de azulejos cerámicos se colocan en un nivel de excelencia, en cuanto a la durabilidad prevista de suelos y paredes 
de azulejos incluso en entornos con condiciones más estrictas.
Los azulejos de cerámica pueden ser esmaltados o no esmaltados.
Los azulejos esmaltados (GL) tienen la superficie recubierta con una capa de vidrio de color, que le da importantes características 
estéticas (de color, brillo, decoración, matices, etc.) y técnicas (de dureza, impermeabilidad, envejecimiento). En cambio, los azu-
lejos no esmaltados (UGL) son uniformes en todo su espesor, sin ninguna diferencia o discontinuidad entre la superficie y el cuerpo.

La norma EN 14411 (ISO13006) es el estándar de referencia para los azulejos cerámicos y contiene la siguiente información.
1 Clasificación de los azulejos de cerámica;
2 Lista de las características que deben tener los azulejos, en relación con el uso al que estén destinados;
3 Los requisitos de aceptabilidad que los azulejos de primera calidad, que pertenece a cada uno de los diferentes 
grupos, deben
 respetarse para cada característica.
4 Especificaciones técnicas de referencia;
5 Métodos y criterios para las inscripciones en el embalaje y las especificaciones;
6 Requisitos adicionales con el fin de colocar el marcado CE.
La clasificación de los azulejos de cerámica se lleva a cabo a través del método de moldeado (prensado o extrusión) y 
absorción de agua. La absorción de agua es la cantidad de agua que, a través de un método estandarizado, el azulejo 
puede absorber; este parámetro brinda la indicación inmediata de la estructura del material.
Una gran absorción de agua corresponde a una estructura porosa, mientras que una baja absorción de agua, a una 
estructura compacta (vitrificada).
Los métodos de medición de todas las especificaciones técnicas se indican en la norma EN ISO 10545 dividida en 16 
partes, cada una relacionada con un método de prueba. La clasificación de los azulejos de Cerindustries S.p.A. y sus 
requisitos de aceptabilidad (enumerados en el Apéndice correspondiente) se especifican en la norma UNI EN 14411 (ISO 
13006) y son principalmente:
 Azulejo Bla UGL obtenido por prensado, con absorción de agua <= 0,5% y con superficie sin esmaltar (Apéndice G),
 Azulejo Bla GL obtenido por prensado, con absorción de agua <= 0,5% y con superficie esmaltada (Apéndice G),
 Azulejo Bill GL obtenido por prensado, con absorción de agua > 10% y con superficie esmaltada (Apéndice L).

VERLEGETIPPS 
Zum guten Gelingen eines Fußbodens tragen zahlreiche Faktoren bei: Die technischen und ästhetischen Eigenschaften 
des gewählten Materials sind grundlegend, aber auch alles, was mit der korrekten Durchführung der Verlegearbeiten zu 
tun hat, hat seine Bedeutung. Die Produkte von Cerdomus können sowohl mit Leim als auch mit Zementmörtel verlegt 
werden. Für die Wahl des passenden Klebers und die entsprechenden Anwendungskriterien verweisen wir auf die Anlei-
tungen der Herstellerfirma des Klebers. In jedem spezifischen Fall muss der Architekt bestimmen, wie die Fliesen am besten 
angebracht werden, entsprechend des jeweiligen Verwendungszwecks der zu bedeckenden Fläche. Durch die verar-
beiteten Rohstoffe und die speziellen Produktionstechniken neigen die Materialien von Cerdomus dazu, die Zufälle der 
Natur nachzuahmen; die chromatischen Veränderungen und die ungleichmäßige Oberfläche sind gewollt und gelten als 
besondere Eigenschaften, die durch die Erfahrung des Fliesenlegers hervorgehoben werden können, um einmalige und 
unnachahmliche Böden und Verkleidungen zu kreieren.
Um alle Eigenschaften unserer Produkte zur Geltung zu bringen, sollten beim Verlegen einige Kriterien beachtet werden.
 Einige Fliesen (mindestens 2-3 Quadratmeter) auf den Boden legen, um einen Eindruck von der Gesamtwirkung zu 
erhalten.
 Zum Verlegen des Materials Stücke aus verschiedenen Verpackungen verwenden; Farbnuance, Kaliber und Mate-
rialwahl genau kontrollieren.
 Die Oberfläche nicht mit Bleistiften oder Filzstiften beschriften.
 Das Material behämmern, bis Leerräume oder Luftblasen vollständig aus dem Mörtel ausgetreten sind und bis der 
flüssige Zement aus den Fugen tritt. Auf jeden Fall alle auf der Packung angegebenen Anleitungen befolgen.
Für eine Wertsteigerung nuancierter Materialien ist es empfehlenswert, abwechselnd aus verschiedenen Verpackungen 
stammende Fliesen zu verlegen. Die Nuancierung des Produkts ist eine besondere Eigenschaft und kein Mangel.
Zum Verlegen geschliffener Produkte ist die Verwendung eines selbstverlaufenden Estrichs sowie einer Fuge von nicht 
weniger als 2mm zu empfehlen.
Cerindustries S.p.A. ist nicht haftbar für Schäden, die durch nicht fachgerechte Verlegung der Materialien entstehen.
Für polierte Produkte ist beim Transport und beim Fliesen höchste Vorsicht geboten. Vor allem sollte eine gegenseitige 
Reibung der Fliesen vermieden werden.
Nach dem Verlegen bis zur Beendigung der Bauarbeiten den Boden mit Karton abdecken. Die Produkte mit polierter 
oder satinierter Oberfläche können im Verlauf der Zeit minimale Veränderungen an Farbe und Glanz erfahren, was dem 
Produkt den Eindruck einer natürlichen Alterung verleiht.
Diese allfälligen Veränderungen sind als besondere Produkteigenschaft zu verstehen, die die Natürlichkeit der Unvoll-
kommenheit des Industrieprodukts darstellen. Den Packungsinhalt und die korrekte Verlegung stets persönlich oder mit 
Vertrauenspersonen kontrollieren. Cerindustries S.p.A. akzeptiert keine Beanstandungen für bereits verlegte Produkte.

VERFUGEN UND ERSTE REINIGUNG NACH DEM VERLEGEN
 Den (bereits gereinigten) Boden 24-48 Stunden nach dem Verlegen verfugen.
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E Zum Verfugen sind spezielle Produkte zu bevorzugen. Beim Verfugen besonders auf die Ränder der Fliesen achten, deren spezi-

elle Eigenschaften eine Besonderheit der Produkte von Cerdomus darstellen.
 Aufgrund der besonderen Strukturtypen unserer Produkte empfehlen wir, kleine Flächen aufs Mal zu verfugen (4-5 qm), das über-
flüssige Material rasch mit feuchten Schwämmen und sauberem Wasser zu entfernen und beim Verlegen und Verfugen unbedingt auf 
eine fachgerechte Vorgehensweise zu achten.
 Nach dem Verlegen der natürlichen Materialien den Boden wiederholt mit Reinigern auf saurer Basis reinigen, um Verkrustungen 
und Zementreste zu entfernen.
Bei satinierten oder polierten Materialien keine Reiniger auf saurer oder alkalischer Basis verwenden, sondern nur Produkte mit NEU- 
TRALEM pH-WERT (zum Beispiel Fila Cleaner, Floor Cleaner von Faber oder andere Spezialprodukte).
 Vor dem Begehen des Bodens 48-72 Stunden warten.
 Falls weitere Arbeiten durchgeführt werden müssen (Wände streichen, Sanitärarbeiten usw.), 24-48 Stunden nach Beendigung 
des Verlegens den Boden mit PVC-Planen oder Tüchern abdecken.

REINIGUNG
Produkte aus Feinsteinzeug der Marke Cerdomus Ceramiche mit natürlichem Finish können zur besseren Reinigung problemlos mit Lö-
sungsmitteln und Spezialreinigern behandelt werden, da sie gegen die Einwirkung von Säuren und Basen resistent sind (mit Ausnahme 
von Flusssäure und deren Derivate).
Auch eine kraftvoll mit Putzmaschinen durchgeführte Reinigung ist in der Regel problemlos möglich; sie garantiert auch in Umgebun-
gen, die starker Verschmutzung ausgesetzt sind, die notwendigen hygienischen Voraussetzungen. Falls zwischen den Maserungen 
auf der Oberfläche Schmutzreste übrig bleiben, ist die Verwendung von Dampfreinigern eine gute Lösung (z.B. Vaporella). Für die 
gewöhnliche und alltägliche Reinigung ist es vollkommen ausreichend, die Böden mit Wasser und normalen, handelsüblichen Reini-
gungsmitteln zu putzen.

ORDENTLICHE UND AUSSERORDENTLICHE INSTANDHALTUNG VON FEINSTEINZEUG
Für die ordentliche Instandhaltung allgemein auch in Supermärkten erhältliche Reiniger oder Spezialprodukte auf alkalischer Basis 
verwenden, verdünnt im Verhältnis 1:5, 1:10 oder und nach dem Reinigen mit Wasser nachwischen. Für die ordentliche Instandhaltung, 
d.h. bei hartnäckigen, lokalisiert vorhandenen Flecken beliebiger Art (Bier, Getränke, Wein, Kaffee, Öl, Nikotin, Lippenstift, Rost, Filzstift, 
Tinte, Schuhcreme usw.) eines der oben genannten Produkte unverdünnt direkt auf den Fleck und auf die ganze verschmutzte Fliese 
auftragen. Vollständig eintrocknen lassen und den Rest mit einem feuchten Schwamm aufwischen.

WICHTIGER HINWEIS
Alle Feinsteinzeug-Produkte von Cerdomus mit natürlichem Finish sind beständig gegen Säuren, Laugen und Reinigungsmittel für Haus-
halt und Industrie und gegen Flecken sowie vom Centro Ceramico in Bologna zertifiziert.

VERLEGEN UND WARTUNG VON SATINIERTEN UND GESCHLIFFENEN OBERFLÄCHEN
Die Bürstung des Feinsteinzeugs von Cerdomus ist eine Bearbeitungsvariante, die das Produkt abgenutzt erscheinen lässt.
Die Bürstung erfolgt mechanisch am natürlichen Produkt, indem auf die Oberfläche des Lacks eingewirkt wird. So entstehen Effekte un-
terschiedlicher Helligkeit und Lichtbrechung, wodurch sich die Oberfläche der Fliese beim Anfassen weicher und angenehmer anfühlt.
Das Abschleifen des Feinsteinzeugs von Cerdomus ist eine spezielle Bearbeitungsvariante, die der Oberfläche der Fliese den Effekt 
eines glänzenden Steines verleiht. Der mechanische Prozess erfolgt an der Oberfläche des Lacks und verleiht ihr Glanz und Weichheit.
Bei satiniertem und geschliffenem Feinsteinzeug entstehen durch die Bearbeitung kleine, oberflächliche Mikroporösitäten, aufgrund 
derer beim Verlegen und Verfugen besondere Sorgfalt geboten ist.
Der Glanz der Oberfläche der satinierten und geschliffenen Fliesen kann sich zwischen einzelnen Fliesen leicht unterscheiden. Dies ist 
nicht als Fehler, sondern als eine Eigenschaft des Produkts anzusehen.
Die Endreinigung nach Beenden des Verlegens und des Verfugens ist unabdingbar und muss mit Spezialprodukten durchgeführt wer-
den. Vor der Reinigung sollte das Reinigungsmittel auf einem kleinen, gut verdeckten Bodenstück ausprobiert werden. Reinigungsmit-
tel, die Säure und Säure-Derivate enthalten, sind strengstens zu vermeiden, da sie zur Reinigung von Feinsteinzeug nicht geeignet sind. 
Nach dem Reinigen ist mehrmaliges Abspülen notwendig.
Um den Glanz der geschliffenen Oberflächen während und nach dem Verlegen aufrechtzuerhalten, ist es wichtig, den Boden ausrei-
chend zu schützen, um Abrasion oder eine eventuelle Beschädigung durch die Arbeiten vor Ort zu vermeiden. Zur Erhaltung des Bo-
dens im Laufe der Zeit wird empfohlen, abrasive Mittel und aggressive Substanzen nur beschränkt einzusetzen. Zur täglichen Reinigung 
sollten warmes Wasser sowie ein neutrales Putzmittel verwendet werden.

ALLGEMEINE REGELN
Keramikfliesen sind relativ dünne Platten aus verschiedenformatigem Keramikmaterial, die zum Verkleiden von Böden und Wänden 
verwendet werden.
Der Begriff Keramik bezeichnet das Material, aus dem die Fliesen bestehen, und wird gewöhnlich für Produkte verwendet, die aus Ton, 
Sand und anderen natürlichen Stoffen hergestellt werden. Diese Mischungen werden nach einer bestimmten Zubereitung in die ge-
wünschte Form gepresst und bei hoher Temperatur gebrannt. Die Temperatur verändert die Struktur des Rohmaterials wesentlich und 

verleiht keramischen Fliesen die typischen und bekannten Eigenschaften Härte, mechanische Festigkeit sowie chemische 
und physikalische Beständigkeit (in Bezug auf beispielsweise erhebliche Unveränderbarkeit gegenüber Wasser, Feuer, die 
meisten chemischen Substanzen, die mit ihnen in Kontakt kommen können, das Alter).
Die keramische Eigenschaft der Fliesen verleiht diesen mechanische Beständigkeit sowie chemische und physikalische 
Trägheit, wodurch die verschiedenen Arten von Keramikfliesen in Bezug auf die erwartete Lebensdauer von Fußböden 
und gefliesten Wänden selbst in Umgebungen mit sehr strengen Betriebsbedingungen auf einem ausgezeichneten Ni-
veau positioniert sind. Keramikfliesen können glasiert oder unglasiert sein. Glasierte Fliesen (GL) haben eine mit buntem 
Glas überzogene Oberfläche, die ihnen entscheidende ästhetische (Farbe, Glanz, Dekor, Nuancen usw.) und technisch 
Eigenschaften verleiht (Härte, Wasserdichte, Lebensdauer).
Unglasierte Fliesen (UGL) sind überall gleich stark ohne Unterschiede und Unterbrechungen zwischen Oberfläche und 
Korpus. Die Norm EN 14411 (ISO13006) ist maßgeblich für Keramikfliesen und enthält folgende Informationen:
1 Klassifizierung der Keramikfliesen;
2 Liste der Eigenschaften, die die Fliesen in Bezug auf ihren Verwendungszweck aufweisen müssen;
3 Zulässigkeitsvoraussetzungen, die die Fliesen erster Wahl, die jeweils zu den einzelnen verschiedenen Gruppen ge-
hören, in Bezug auf
 jede Eigenschaft besitzen müssen;
4 Maßgebliche technische Eigenschaften;
5 Modalitäten und Richtlinien für die Beschriftung auf den Verpackungen und für die Spezifizierung;
6 Zusätzliche Voraussetzungen für die Bezeichnung mit dem Siegel CE.
Die Klassifizierung der Keramikfliesen wird durch die Formgebungsmethode (Pressen oder Extrusion) und die Wasserab-
sorption durchgeführt.
Die Wasserabsorption ist die Menge an Wasser, welche die Fliese anhand einer standardisierten Methode absorbieren 
kann; dieser Parameter gibt unvermittelt Auskunft über die Struktur des Materials: Hohe Wasserabsorption bedeutet porö-
se Struktur, niedrige Wasserabsorption kompakte Struktur (verglast).
Die Messmethoden aller technischen Angaben stehen in der 16-teiligen Norm EN ISO 10545, nach einzelner Prüfmethode.
Die Klassifizierung der Fliesen von Cerindustries S.p.A. und die entsprechenden Zulässigkeitsvoraussetzungen (siehe im 
entsprechenden Anhang) folgen der Norm UNI EN 14411 (ISO 13006) und sind im Wesentlichen:
 Bla UGL gepresste Fliese mit Wasserabsorption <= 0,5% und unglasierter Oberfläche (Anhang G).
 Bla UGL gepresste Fliese mit Wasserabsorption <= 0,5% und glasierter Oberfläche (Anhang G).
 Bill UGL gepresste Fliese mit Wasserabsorption <= 10% und glasierter Oberfläche (Anhang L).

СОВЕТЫ ПО УКЛАДКЕ 
Существуют многочисленные факторы, влияющие на устройство пола: наиболее важными являются не только тех-
нические и эстетические характеристики материала, но и правильное выполнение операций по укладке имеющее 
большое значение. Изделия Cerdomus можно класть как на клей, так и на цементный раствор. Для выбора наиболее 
подходящего клея и способов укладки рекомендуем следовать инструкциям производителя клея. В каждом конкрет-
ном случае проектировщик выбирает правильный способ укладки, в зависимости от целевого назначения облицовы-
ваемых поверхностей.
Благодаря используемому сырью и оригинальным производственным техникам материалы Cerdomus пытаются воссо-
здать случайность природы: вариации оттенков и поверхностей каждого изделия очень необычны и являются характе-
ристиками, которые опытный плиточник может раскрыть и создавать уникальные и неповторимые полы и облицовку. 
Чтобы подчеркнуть все характеристики наших изделий, советуем следовать некоторым рекомендациям, касающимся 
укладки.
 Разложите на полу несколько плиток (не менее 2-3 метров), чтобы оценить эффект;
 Уложите материал, выбирая плитку из нескольких упаковок, тщательно проверяя тональность, размеры и материал;
 Не делайте каких-либо пометок карандашами или фломастерами на лицевой поверхности изделия;
 Постучите по материалу до полного исчезновения полостей или пузырьков воздуха в строительном растворе и 
до выхода раствора между швов. Соблюдайте все указания, приведенные на упаковке.
Для увеличения изысканности разнотонных материалов рекомендуем укладывать материал, выбирая попеременно 
из разных упаковок.
Разнотонность изделия является его характерной особенностью, не дефектом. Для укладки шлифованных изделий 
рекомендуем использовать самовыравнивающуюся стяжку и шов не менее 2 мм. Cerindustries S.p.A. не несет ответ-
ственности за дефекты, возникающие в результате неправильной укладки материалов.
Рекомендуем проявлять максимальную осторожность во время перемещения и укладки полированных изделий, избе-
гая, в частности, трения плитки друг о друга, а готовый пол накрыть картонным покрытием вплоть до завершения работ 
на стройке. У изделий с полированной или сатинированной поверхностью могут, со временем и в ходе эксплуатации, 
наблюдаться минимальные изменения цвета и блеска, что привносит в изделие черты естественного старения. Такие 
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Eвариации следует воспринимать как своеобразие самого продукта, подчеркивающее естественное несовершенство камня. Всегда 

проверяйте, лично или привлекая доверенных лиц, содержимое упаковок и правильную укладку. Cerindustries S.p.A. не принимает 
претензий за уже уложенные изделия.

ШТУКАТУРКА И ПЕРВАЯ ОЧИСТКА ПОСЛЕ УКЛАДКИ
 Оштукатурьте пол (уже очищенный) за 24-48 часов перед укладкой.
 Обычно оштукатуривание швов выполняется, отдавая предпочтение специальным продуктам и уделяя особое внимание 
нанесению штукатурки у бортов плитки, учитывая необычные характеристики изделий Cerdomus.
 Из-за особых типов структуры наших изделий рекомендуем оштукатуривать небольшие поверхности (4 - 5 кв. м) и быстро 
удалять избыточные количества штукатурки, используя губку и чистую воду, не забывая о важности выполнения укладки и ошту-
катуривания по всем правилам.
 По завершении укладки натуральных материалов несколько раз помойте пол кислым моющим средством, чтобы удалить 
корку
и остатки цемента.
Для очистки сатинированных или полированных изделий запрещено использовать кислые или щелочные моющие средства. Мож-
но использовать только НЕЙТРАЛЬНЫЕ (например, Fila Cleaner, Floor Cleaner фирмы Faber) или специальные моющие средства.
 Подождите 48-72 часа прежде, чем подвергать пол ежедневному хождению.
 Если необходимо выполнить другие операции, типа малярных, гидравлических и других работ рекомендуем, за 24-48 часов 
после укладки, накрыть пол полотном из ПВХ или тканью.

ОЧИСТКА
Продукты из керамогранита марки Cerdomus Ceramiche в естественной отделке, будучи резистентными к действию кислот и ще-
лочей (за исключением фтористоводородной кислоты и производных), спокойно могут выдерживать действие растворителей и 
специальных продуктов. Даже энергичная машинная очистка может выполнятся без проблем, обеспечивая необходимые гигиени-
ческие условия даже пространствам, подвергающимся сильному загрязнению.
Для удаления грязи, оставшейся в прожилках поверхности, рекомендуем использовать паровые машины (типа vaporella).
Для ежедневного ухода достаточно мыть полы водой и обычными моющими средствами, имеющимися в свободной продаже.

ТЕКУЩИЙ УХОД И ВНЕПЛАНОВОЕ ПРОФИЛАКТИЧЕСКОЕ ТЕХОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ КЕРАМОГРАНИТА
Для текущего техобслуживания используйте щелочные моющие средства, обычно имеющиеся во всех супермаркетах, или специ-
альные продукты с разведением в соотношении 1:5, 1:10, ополаскивая поверхности после очистки. Для профилактического техоб-
служивания, то есть в присутствии пятен любого происхождения (пиво, напитки, вино, кофе, никотин, помада, ржа, фломастеры, 
крем для обуви и т.д.), очень упорных и локализованных, нанесите перечисленные выше продукты в чистом виде непосредственно 
на пятно и на всю поверхность заинтересованной плитки. Оставьте до полного высыхания и удалите остаток влажной губкой.

ВАЖНОЕ ПРИМЕЧАНИЕ
Напоминаем, что все продукты из керамогранита Cerdomus в естественной отделке устойчивы к действию кислот, оснований и 
моющих средств бытового назначения, к пятнам и сертифицированы Центром Керамики Болоньи.

УКЛАДКА И ТЕХОБСЛУЖИВАНИЕ САТИНИРОВАННЫХ И ШЛИФОВАННЫХ ПОВЕРХНОСТЕЙ
Щеточная обработка тонкого керамогранита - это процесс, который придает изделию внешний вид камня, подточенного временем.
Щеточная обработка представляет собой механический процесс, применяющийся на натуральном материале и воздействующий 
на поверхность эмали, воссоздавая игру различного преломления света, что делает поверхность плитки более мягкой и приятной 
на ощупь.
Шлифовка тонкого керамогранита Cerdomus представляет собой особую обработку, которая придает поверхности плитки внешний 
вид полированного камня; данный механический процесс применяется на поверхности эмали, обеспечивая яркий и мягкий внеш-
ний вид.
В результате сатинирования и шлифовки на поверхности керамогранита образуются микропоры, требующие особого внимания на 
этапе укладки и оштукатуривания.
Поверхности сатинированных и полированных плиток несколько различаются между собой по блеску, что не является дефектом, 
но характеристикой изделия.
Конечная очистка после укладки и оштукатуривания является обязательной и выполняется с применением специальных продук-
тов. Перед очисткой необходимо протестировать моющее средство на небольшом скрытом участке пола; категорически избегайте 
чистящих средств, содержащих кислоты и их производные, не подходящие для очистки керамогранита. После очистки сполосните 
несколько раз.
Для сохранения блеска шлифованных поверхностей во время и после укладки важно защитить пол от возможного царапания или 
повреждений, которые могут быть получены во время работ на стройке. Для техобслуживания пола рекомендуется максимально 
ограничить использование абразивных и агрессивных средств; для повседневного ухода рекомендуется использование теплой 
воды и нейтрального моющего средства.

ОСНОВНЫЕ НОРМЫ
Керамическая плитка представляет собой относительно тонкие пластины из керамического материала различного 
формата, используемые для устройства полов и облицовки стен. Термин «керамика» определяет природу материала, 
из которого сделана плитка, и традиционно применяется для обозначения продуктов, полученных из смесей глины, 
песка и других натуральных веществ. Такие смеси, после соответствующего приготовления, спрессованные в нуж-
ную форму, подвергаются обжигу при повышенной температуре: последняя значительно меняет структуру сырого 
материала и придает керамической плитке известные типичные характеристики твердости, механической прочности, 
химической и физической инерции (проще говоря, например, значительной неизменности под действием воды, огня и 
большинства химических веществ, которые могут контактировать с плиткой, а также времени).
Керамическая природа плитки обеспечивает такие характеристики как механическая прочность, химическая и физи-
ческая инерция, гарантирующие высочайший уровень качества, долговечность полов и облицовки стен в очень суро-
вых условиях.
Керамическая плитка может быть эмалированной или нет.
Поверхность эмалированной плитки (GL) имеет поверхность, покрытую слоем цветного стекла, которое обеспечивает 
эстетические (цвет, блеск, декор, оттенки и т.д.) и технические характеристики (твердость, непроницаемость, неизмен-
ность с течением времени). Неэмалированная плитка (UGL) однородна, имеет одинаковый цвет по всей толщине и на 
поверхности. Норматив EN 14411 (ISO13006) является нормативным документом для керамической плитки и содержит 
следующую информацию:
1 Классификация керамической плитки;
2 Список характеристик, которыми должна обладать плитка в зависимости от целевого назначения;
3 Требования приемлемости, которым плитка высшего качества, принадлежащая к каждой из разных групп, долж-
на отвечать по каждой характеристике;
4 Эталонные характеристики;
5 Способы и критерии нанесения надписей на упаковки и спецификации;
6 Дополнительные требования в целях регистрации Маркировки ЕС;
Классификация керамической плитки в зависимости от метода формовки (прессование или экструзия) и абсорбции 
воды.
Абсорбция воды - это количество воды, которую, при стандартном исследовании, плитка может поглощать; данный 
параметр немедленно дает информацию о структуре материала: повышенная абсорбция воды отвечает пористой 
структуре, в то время как низкая абсорбция - о компактной структуре (глазурованной). Методы испытания всех техни-
ческих характеристик приведены в нормативе EN ISO 10545, состоящем из 16 частей; каждая часть посвящена одному 
методу испытания.
Классификация плитки Cerindustries S.p.A. и соответствующие требования приемлемости (приведены в соответствую-
щем приложении) указаны в нормативе UNI EN 14411 (ISO 13006) и заключаются в следующем:
 Bla UGL - плитка, полученная методом прессования, с абсорбцией воды <= 0,5% и неглазурованной поверхно-
стью (приложение G).
 Bla GL - плитка, полученная методом прессования, с абсорбцией воды <= 0,5% и глазурованной поверхностью 
(приложение G).
 Bill GL - плитка, полученная методом прессования, с абсорбцией воды > 10% и глазурованной поверхностью 
(приложение L).
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SCONDIZIONI GENERALI DI VENDITA 
PREMESSE
Le presenti Condizioni Generali disciplinano tutti i contratti di vendita, presenti e futuri, di Cerindustries S.p.A. (in segui-
to indicata anche come “Fornitore”). Eventuali condizioni generali dell’Acquirente non troveranno applicazione se non 
espressamente accettate per iscritto dal Fornitore e dovranno comunque essere compatibili con le presenti Condizioni 
Generali, che prevarranno in caso di conflitto.

CONSEGNA DELLA MERCE
La consegna si intende sempre franco fabbrica Fornitore (Incoterms 2010 - Ex Works) salvo diverse condizioni pattuite, 
indicate nell’ordine e/o nella fattura.
Il vettore, indicato dall’Acquirente, dovrà curare ed organizzare il trasporto fino alla destinazione finale con oneri, spese e 
rischi a suo esclusivo carico.
L’Acquirente dovrà pertanto provvedere anche ad ogni operazione doganale di esportazione.
Ogni responsabilità del Fornitore cessa quindi a carico compiuto e non si estende ad eventuali rotture, manomissioni o 
ammanchi, né a qualsiasi altro rischio anche di danni a terzi.
I termini di consegna (data, luogo, resa, etc.) indicati nell’ordine, sono sempre da intendersi indicativi e mai perentori.
Salvo il solo caso del dolo, gli eventuali ritardi nella consegna non consentono all’Acquirente di richiedere al Fornitore 
alcun risarcimento o indennizzo, né la risoluzione del contratto.
Decorsa la data di consegna indicata nell’ordine, le merci pronte per la consegna rimangono a disposizione dell’Acqui-
rente ed il Fornitore potrà emettere fattura come se la consegna fosse avvenuta.
La merce fatturata resterà a disposizione dell’Acquirente con rischi e pericoli a suo carico, con facoltà del Fornitore di 
addebitare all’Acquirente le spese di deposito e di manutenzione.
Resta comunque salva la facoltà del Fornitore di trasferire in altro luogo di deposito tali prodotti, con spese, costi e oneri a 
carico dell’Acquirente, ed in ogni caso di ottenere il risarcimento degli eventuali danni patiti.
Quando non vi siano particolari disposizioni da parte dell’Acquirente, le consegne vengono effettuate secondo le ne-
cessità di fabbrica.

IMBALLAGGI
Gli imballaggi come pallets, casse, etc., si intendono a perdere e possono essere fatturati al prezzo di costo.

PROPRIETÀ DELLE FORNITURE - RISERVATO DOMINIO
Fatto salvo quanto previsto al punto “consegna della merce”, la proprietà della merce passa all’Acquirente stesso solo a 
seguito dell’integrale ed effettivo pagamento del prezzo stabilito.

PAGAMENTI
Il pagamento della merce dovrà essere effettuato nel rispetto delle modalità, dei termini e delle condizioni previste in 
fattura e si considera effettuato quando la somma entra nella disponibilità del Fornitore presso la banca in Italia.
Effetti, titoli e contanti dovranno essere consegnati presso la sede legale ed amministrativa del fornitore sita in via Emilia 
Ponente, 1000, a Castel Bolognese (RA). L’accettazione di effetti pagabili su altre piazze o di tratte non implica una dero-
ga alla presente clausola.
Le fatture non contestate entro il termine perentorio di dieci giorni si intendono accettate senza riserve dall’Acquirente.
Il ritardo dell’Acquirente nel pagamento, anche solo parziale, di una fattura comporterà immediata ed automatica deca-
denza dello stesso dal beneficio del termine, con diritto del Fornitore a pretendere l’immediato ed integrale pagamento.
In tal caso, il Fornitore, fermi restando tutti gli altri suoi diritti, avrà facoltà di sospendere le ulteriori consegne, anche se 
queste fossero dovute in dipendenza di altri contratti.
Il Fornitore potrà altresì spiccare tratta per l’ammontare delle fatture non pagate, nonché pretendere adeguate garanzie 
da parte dell’Acquirente.
Il Fornitore avrà facoltà di risolvere il contratto, pretendendo la restituzione dei prodotti con spese integralmente a carico 
dell’Acquirente e trattenendo a titolo di penale gli eventuali acconti ricevuti, fermo restando il diritto al risarcimento del 
maggior danno subito.
Sui ritardati pagamenti decorrerà l’interesse di mora al tasso convenzionalmente o legalmente previsto (anche ex D. Lgs. 
n. 231/2002), come pure le spese di bollo e di incasso. I costi e gli oneri per eventuali ulteriori azioni a tutela del credito del 
Fornitore saranno addebitati integralmente all’Acquirente.

ALTRE CONDIZIONI
Ogni ordine trasmesso al Fornitore tramite agenti, rappresentanti od incaricati è accettato sempre e comunque salva 
approvazione del Fornitore stesso.
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STutti gli ordini, anche verbali, salvo diverso accordo scritto, si intendono sempre accettati e regolati dalle presenti condizioni generali, 
senza il bisogno di alcun ulteriore richiamo.

PREZZI
Il prezzo si intende sempre al netto di spese di trasporto, IVA, imposte o tasse e diritti doganali.
In tutti i casi di aumenti negli elementi di costo, il Fornitore avrà facoltà di rettificare i prezzi dei prodotti, dandone preventiva comuni-
cazione all’Acquirente.

DIMENSIONI E FORME
L’alto grado di greificazione delle piastrelle in gres porcellanato determina tolleranze nelle tonalità e calibratura. Sono perciò ammesse 
ed accettate dall’Acquirente delle differenze nelle dimensioni indicate nei certificati tecnici, che però non superino i limiti di tolleranza 
previsti dalle norme UNI EN 14411 appendice G.
Le colorazioni dei materiali presentati in campionatura e relativi alle offerte, devono considerarsi a puro titolo indicativo essendo even-
tuali variazioni di colore o di tonalità giustificate dalla natura stessa del materiale, nonché dal carattere dei processi di fabbricazione 
e delle materie prime impiegate.

GARANZIE
La garanzia si applica solo per vizi rilevati in prodotti non ancora posati ed è esclusa per le scelte inferiori alla prima.
La garanzia riconosciuta riguardo alle caratteristiche tecniche dei prodotti, comporta unicamente l’obbligo del Fornitore di sostituire 
quella parte di prodotti che presenta difetti o carenze rispetto alle caratteristiche indicate nei certificati tecnici. Il presente obbligo è 
sostitutivo ed assorbente di tutte e qualsivoglia le garanzie (o responsabilità) legalmente previste.
Suggerimenti e consigli di carattere tecnico in merito al montaggio ed utilizzo dei nostri prodotti, pur rappresentando il meglio della 
nostra conoscenza, sono sempre dati senza che il Fornitore si assuma alcuna responsabilità.
L’analisi chimica e le informazioni fisiche e chimico-fisiche dei beni forniti rappresentano medie approssimative ma attendibili, sogget-
te alle usuali tolleranze.

DENUNCE DEI VIZI E RECLAMI
Fatto salvo quanto disposto dalle norme UNI EN 14411, le eventuali denunce di vizi e difetti devono pervenire, a mezzo lettera racco-
mandata, entro otto giorni dalla consegna della merce, in caso di vizi e difetti palesi, oppure entro otto giorni dalla scoperta, in caso 
di vizi e difetti occulti.
L’azione per far valere la garanzia per vizi e difetti tempestivamente denunciati si prescrive comunque nel termine di un anno dalla 
consegna. In ogni caso, la denuncia deve avvenire, a pena di decadenza, prima che il materiale sia posto in opera. 
Nel caso in cui l’Acquirente sia un consumatore, si applicano i termini di decadenza e prescrizione imperativamente previsti dal Codi-
ce del Consumo italiano, se ed in quanto applicabile.
I vizi e difetti riscontrati nei prodotti di una fornitura non ne infirmano la complessiva validità ed efficacia, restando i relativi reclami 
limitati ai soli prodotti risultati effettivamente viziati e difettosi.
I prodotti riconosciuti non corrispondenti alle condizioni di fornitura verranno sostituiti dal Fornitore con egual numero di prodotti con-
formi. Gli obblighi del Fornitore si esauriscono con tale sostituzione, non sussistendo a suo carico altri oneri e non essendo in particolare 
il Fornitore tenuto a risarcire o comunque indennizzare danni diretti o indiretti di qualsiasi natura derivati all’Acquirente dall’impiego o 
dal mancato impiego dei prodotti risultati difettosi.
Eventuali contestazioni e denunce di vizi e difetti e/o reclami non possono in alcun caso provocare la sospensione o il rifiuto al paga-
mento delle relative fatture, pagamento che dovrà effettuarsi regolarmente ed integralmente nei termini convenuti.

FORO COMPETENTE E LEGGE APPLICABILE
Tutti i contratti di vendita indicati nelle premesse delle presenti condizioni generali saranno regolati dalla legge italiana. Per ogni e qualsi-
asi contestazione ed in generale per qualsivoglia controversia relativa all’interpretazione, esecuzione, validità ed efficacia delle presenti 
condizioni generali, nonché dei contratti di vendita, fornitura e somministrazione dalle stesse regolati, ivi incluse la chiamata in garanzia 
e l’emissione di decreto ingiuntivo, sarà competente, in espressa deroga agli art. 18 e seguenti c.p.c., esclusivamente il foro di Bologna.

GENERAL CONDITIONS OF SALE 
INTRODUCTION
These General Conditions regulate all the sale contracts, present and future, of Cerindustries S.p.A. (hereinafter also “Supplier”).
Possible general conditions of the Buyer will not be applied unless expressly accepted in writing by the Supplier and must in any case 
be compatible with these General Conditions, which will prevail in case of conflict.

DELIVERY OF THE MERCHANDISE
Delivery is always ex works Supplier (Incoterms 2010 - Ex Works) unless other terms are agreed, indicated in the order and/or in the invoice.

The carrier, indicated by the Buyer, must arrange and organise the transport to the final destination with charges, ex-
penses and risks being his exclusive responsibility. The Buyer must therefore also arrange for all customs export operations.
Therefore all the Supplier’s responsibility ceases when loading is completed and does not extend to possible breaks, tam-
pering or shortfalls, or any other risk even of damages to third parties.
The delivery terms (date, place, return, etc.) indicted in the order should always be considered approximate and never 
peremptory.
Except just in the case of willful misconduct, any delays in delivery do not entitle the Buyer to ask the Supplier for any com-
pensation or indemnity, or the termination of the contract.
After the delivery date listed on the order has elapsed, the merchandise ready for delivery is available to the Buyer and 
the Supplier can issue an invoice as if the delivery had taken place.
The merchandise invoiced will remain available to the Buyer at his risk and danger, with the right of the Supplier to charge 
the Buyer for storage and maintenance costs.
However, the Supplier retains the right to transfer these products to another storage facility with expenses, costs and 
charges paid by the Buyer, and in any case to obtain the compensation for possible damages incurred.
When there are no particular provisions by the Buyer, the deliveries are made according to the needs of the factory.

PACKAGING
Packaging such as pallets, crates, etc., is considered disposable and can be invoiced at cost.

OWNERSHIP OF THE SUPPLIES - RETENTION OF TITLE
Except as provided in the point “delivery of the merchandise”, the ownership of the merchandise passes to the Buyer only 
following the full and actual payment of the price established.

PAYMENTS
The payment of the merchandise must be carried out in compliance with the methods, terms and conditions provid-
ed in the invoice and is considered made when the amount becomes available to the Supplier at the bank in Italy.
Bills, securities and cash must be delivered to the registered and administrative office of the Supplier located in Via Emilia 
Ponente, 1000, in Castel Bolognese (RA). The acceptance of bills payable in other markets or drafts does not imply a waiv-
er of this clause.
Invoices that are not disputed by the peremptory deadline of ten days are considered accepted without reservations by 
the Buyer.
The delay of the payment by the Buyer, even just partial, of an invoice will entail the immediate and automatic expiry of 
the time limit, with the Supplier’s right to claim immediate, full payment.
In that case, the Supplier, without prejudice to all his other rights, will have the right to suspend additional deliveries, even 
if they are due as a result of other contracts.
The Supplier may also draw a bill of exchange for the amount of the unpaid invoices, as well as claim adequate guaran-
tees by the Buyer.
The Supplier will have the right to terminate the contract, claiming the return of the products with costs paid entirely by 
the Buyer and charging as penalty possible advances received, without prejudice to the right to the compensation of the 
greater damage incurred.
Interest on arrears will accrue on the delayed payments at the rate conventionally or legally provided (also pursuant to 
Italian Legislative Decree no. 231/2002), as well as stamp and collection costs.
The costs and charges for possible additional proceedings to protect the credit of the Supplier will be charged in full to 
the Buyer.

OTHER CONDITIONS
Every order sent to the Supplier through agents, representatives or officers is always and in any case accepted subject to 
the Supplier’s approval.
All orders, even verbal, unless agreed otherwise in writing, are always intended as accepted and governed by these gen-
eral conditions, without the need for any additional reference.

PRICES
The price is always intended net of transport costs, VAT, taxes or fees and customs duties.
In all cases of increases in cost items, the Supplier will have the right to adjust the prices of the products, giving the Buyer 
advance notification.

DIMENSIONS AND SHAPES
The high degree of vitrification of the stoneware tiles causes tolerances in the tones and calibration. Therefore the Buyer 
allows and accepts differences in the sizes listed in the technical certificates, which however do not exceed the tolerance 



470 471

C
O

N
D

IZ
IO

N
I G

EN
ER

A
LI

 D
I V

EN
D

IT
A

 C
ER

D
O

M
U

Slimits provided by the standards UNI EN 14411 Appendix G.
The colour of the materials, shown in the samples and relative to the offers, must be considered purely approximate since possible 
variations in colour and tone are justified by the very nature of the material as well as the character of the production processes and 
raw materials used.

WARRANTIES
The warranty applies only for defects noted in products not yet installed and is excluded for the selections below the top one.
The warranty extended regarding the technical characteristics of the products only entails the obligation of the Supplier to replace 
that part of the products which has flaws or defects compared to the characteristics indicated in the technical certificates. This obli-
gation is equivalent and includes all and any warranties (or liabilities) legally provided.
Suggestions and recommendations of a technical nature regarding the assembly and use of our products, while representing the best 
of our knowledge, are always given without the Supplier assuming any liability.
The chemical analysis and physical and chemical-physical information of the goods supplied are rough but reliable averages, subject 
to the usual tolerances.

REPORTS OF DEFECTS AND CLAIMS
Barring what is provided by the standards UNI EN 14411, any reports of faults and defects must be received, via registered letter, within 
eight days of the delivery of the merchandise, in case of clear faults and defects, or within eight days of the discovery, in case of hidden 
faults and defects.
The proceeding to enforce the warranty for faults and defects promptly reported is prescribed in any case within one year of delivery. 
In any case, the report must be made, under penalty of forfeiture, before the material is installed. 
If the Buyer is a consumer, the expiry and prescription deadlines imperatively provided by the Italian Consumer Code apply, if and as 
applicable.
The faults and defects detected in the products of a supply do not invalidate the overall validity and effectiveness, the relative claims 
being limited just to the products actually defective.
The products acknowledged as not corresponding to the terms of supply will be replaced by the Supplier with an equal number of 
compliant products. The obligations of the Supplier expire with this replacement. The Supplier is not responsible for other charges and 
in particular not required to compensate or in any case indemnify direct or indirect damages of any kind caused the Buyer by the use 
or failure to use the products which were defective.
Any disputes and reports of faults and defects and/or claims cannot under any circumstance cause the suspension or refusal to pay 
the relative invoices, payment which must be duly made and in full by the deadlines agreed.

JURISDICTION AND APPLICABLE LAW
All the sales contracts indicated in the introduction of these general conditions will be governed by Italian law. For any and all dis-
putes and in general for any controversy relative to the interpretation, implementation, validity and effectiveness of these general 
conditions, as well as the sales, supply and administration contracts governed by them, including action in warranty and the issue 
of an injunction order, the Court of Bologna will have exclusive jurisdiction, by way of derogation from art.18 and following C.P.C.

CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES DE VENTE 
PRÉAMBULE
Les présentes Conditions Générales régissent tous les contrats de vente présents et futurs de Cerindustries S.p.A (ci-après désignée « 
Fournisseur »)
D’éventuelles conditions générales de l’Acheteur ne seront pas appliquées sauf si expressément accepté par écrit par le Fournisseur et 
devront de toute façon être compatibles avec les présentes Conditions Générales, qui prévaudront en cas de conflit. 

LIVRAISON DE LA MARCHANDISE 
La livraison s’entend toujours départ usine Fournisseur (Incoterms 2010 - Ex Works) sauf conditions particulières différentes convenues, 
indiquées dans la commande et/ou dans la facture.
Le transporteur, indiqué par l’Acheteur, devra s’occuper et organiser le transport jusqu’à la destination finale. Les honoraires, les frais 
et les risques sont à sa charge exclusive. L’Acheteur devra par conséquent se charger également de toute opération douanière d’ex-
portation.
La responsabilité du Fournisseur cesse donc à la fin du chargement et ne s’étend pas à d’éventuelles cassures, manipulations ou man-
quements, ni à n’importe quel autre risque même de dommages à des tiers.
Les termes de livraison (date, lieu, incoterms, etc.) indiqués dans la commande, sont toujours donnés à titre indicatif et jamais péremp-
toires.
Sauf en cas de dol, les éventuels retards dans la livraison ne permettent pas à l’Acheteur de demander au Fournisseur une compensa-
tion ou indemnisation ni la résiliation du contrat.

La date de livraison indiquée dans la commande étant écoulée, les marchandises prêtes pour la livraison restent à la 
disposition de l’Acheteur et le Fournisseur pourra émettre une facture comme si la livraison avait eu lieu.
La marchandise facturée restera à la disposition de l’Acheteur avec risques et périls à sa charge, en laissant la possibilité 
au Fournisseur de facturer à l’Acheteur les frais d’entreposage et d’entretien.
Le Fournisseur se réserve le droit de transférer dans un autre lieu de dépôt ces produits avec les dépenses et honoraires à 
la charge de l’Acheteur, et dans tous les cas d’obtenir l’indemnisation des éventuels préjudices subis.
Quand il n’y a pas de dispositions particulières de la part de l’Acheteur, les livraisons seront effectuées selon les nécessités 
de l’usine.

EMBALLAGES
Les emballages comme les palettes, caisses, etc... sont considérés perdus et peuvent être facturés à prix coûtant.

PROPRIÉTÉ DES FOURNITURES - RÉSERVE DE PROPRIÉTÉ
Sauf indications contraires visées au point « Livraison de la marchandise », la propriété de la marchandise ne passe à 
l’Acheteur qu’à la suite du paiement complet et effectif du prix établi.

PAIEMENTS
Le paiement de la marchandise devra être effectué dans le respect des modalités, des termes et des conditions pré-
vues dans la facture et il est considéré comme effectué lorsque la somme devient disponible pour le Fournisseur dans sa 
banque en Italie.
Les effets, les titres et les espèces devront être remis au siège social et administratif du fournisseur sis en via Emilia Ponente, 
1000,  à Castel Bolognese (RA). L’acceptation des effets payables ailleurs ou de traites n’implique pas une dérogation à 
la présente clause.
Les factures non contestées dans un délai péremptoire de dix jours seront considérées comme acceptées sans réserve 
par l’Acheteur.
Le retard de paiement de l’Acheteur, même seulement partiel, d’une facture entraînera immédiatement et automati-
quement la déchéance du bénéfice du délai de paiement, avec le droit en faveur du Fournisseur de prétendre à un 
paiement immédiat et intégral.
Dans tel cas, le Fournisseur, sans préjudice de tous les autres droits, aura la faculté de suspendre les autres livraisons, même 
si celles-ci étaient dues en vertu d’autres contrats.
Le Fournisseur pourra également émettre une traite pour le montant des factures non payées, mais aussi exiger de l’Ache-
teur des garanties adéquates.
Le Fournisseur aura la faculté de résilier le contrat, en prétendant la restitution des produits avec les dépenses entièrement 
à la charge de l’Acheteur et en retenant à titre de pénalités les éventuels acomptes reçus, sans préjudice du droit à l’in-
demnisation du dommage majeur subi.
Les pénalités de retard de paiement sont dues au taux conventionnel ou légal prévu (aussi ex D. législatif n. 231/2002) tout 
comme les dépenses de timbres et d’encaissement.
Les coûts et les honoraires pour d’éventuelles ultérieures actions visant à protéger le crédit du Fournisseur seront débités 
intégralement à l’Acheteur.

AUTRES CONDITIONS
Chaque commande transmise au Fournisseur par l’intermédiaire d’agents, de représentants ou de chargés d’affaires est 
en tout état de cause acceptée sous réserve de l’approbation du Fournisseur.
Toutes les commandes, même orales, sauf accord écrit contraire, sont toujours considérées comme étant acceptées et 
réglées par les présentes conditions générales, sans qu’il y ait besoin d’aucun rappel.

PRIX
Le prix s’entend toujours net de frais de transport, de TVA, d’impôts ou de taxes et de droits de douanes.
En cas d’augmentations des éléments de coût, le Fournisseur aura la faculté de rectifier les prix des produits, par notifica-
tion préalable à l’Acheteur. 

DIMENSIONS ET FORMES
Le degré élevé de grésage des carreaux de grès porcelainé détermine les tolérances de tonalité et de calibre.
Par conséquent, des différences de dimensions par rapport à celles indiquées dans les certificats techniques sont ad-
mises et acceptées par l’Acheteur, étant ces différences telles à ne pas dépasser les limites de tolérance prévues par les 
normes UNI EN 14411 appendice G.
Les colorations des matériaux présentés en échantillonnage et relatifs aux offres, doivent être considérées à titre pure-
ment indicatif. Des éventuelles variations de couleur ou de tonalité sont justifiées par la nature même du matériau, ainsi 
que par le caractère des procédés de fabrication et des matériaux utilisés.
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SGARANTIE
La garantie ne s’applique qu’en cas de vices relevés sur des produits pas encore posés et elle est exclue pour des choix inférieurs au 
premier.
La garantie reconnue qui porte sur les caractéristiques techniques des produits, n’engendre que l’obligation du Fournisseur de rem-
placer la partie de produits qui affiche des défauts ou des carences par rapport aux caractéristiques indiquées dans les certificats 
techniques. La présente obligation remplace et absorbe toute et n’importe quelle garantie (ou responsabilité) légalement prévue.
Les suggestions et les conseils de caractère technique qui concernent le montage et l’utilisation de nos produits, bien qu’ils repré-
sentent le meilleur de nos connaissances, sont toujours donnés sans que le Fournisseur n’assume aucune responsabilité.
L’analyse chimique et les informations physiques et physico-chimiques des biens fournis représentent des moyennes approximatives 
mais fiables, soumises aux tolérances habituelles.

PLAINTES DES VICES ET RÉCLAMATIONS
Sauf disposition contraire visé à la norme UNI EN 14411, les éventuelles dénonciations de vices et défauts devront arriver, par lettre re-
commandée, dans les huit jours suivant la livraison de la marchandise, en cas de vices et de défauts flagrants ou dans les 8 jours suivant 
la découverte en cas de vices et de défauts cachés.
L’action pour faire valoir la garantie pour vices et défauts dénoncés en temps utile, se prescrit toutefois dans un délai d’un an après la 
livraison.
En tout état de cause, la plainte doit arriver, sous peine de déchéance, avant que le matériau ne soit mis en place.
Dans le cas où l’Acheteur serait un consommateur, les délais de déchéance et de prescription impérativement prévus par le Code 
italien de la Consommation  s’appliqueraient, dans la mesure où ils seront applicables.
Les vices et les défauts constatés dans les produits d’une fourniture n’en n’affectent pas la validité globale et l’efficacité, les réclama-
tions ne restant que limitées aux seuls produits qui ont affiché effectivement des vices et des défauts.
Les produits reconnus ne répondant pas aux conditions de fourniture, seront remplacés par le Fournisseur par un nombre égal de pro-
duits conformes. Les obligations du Fournisseur se terminent par ce remplacement. Il n’existe pas d’autres honoraires à sa charge et en 
particulier le Fournisseur n’est pas tenu de réparer ou en tout cas d’indemniser des dommages directs ou indirects de quelque nature 
que ce soit à l’Acheteur dérivés de l’emploi ou de la non-utilisation des produits défectueux.
D’éventuelles contestations et plaintes de vices et défauts et/ou réclamations ne peuvent en aucun cas provoquer la suspension ou 
le refus du paiement des factures relatives, paiement qui devra s’effectuer régulièrement et intégralement dans les délais prévus.

TRIBUNAL COMPÉTENT ET LOI APPLICABLE
Tous les contrats de vente indiqués dans le préambule des présentes conditions générales sont soumis à la loi italienne. Pour n’importe 
quelle contestation et en général pour tout litige portant sur l’interprétation, l’exécution, la validité et l’efficacité des présentes conditions 
générales, ainsi que des contrats de vente, de fourniture et d’administration qu’elles régissent, y compris l’appel en garantie et l’ordon-
nance d’injonction, par dérogation expresse aux dispositions de l’article 18 et suivants du CC , le tribunal de Bologna est le seul compétent.

CONDICIONES GENERALES DE VENTA 
PREMISAS
Estas Condiciones Generales regulan todos los contratos de venta, tanto presentes como futuros, de Cerindustries S.p.A. (en adelante 
denominada también como el “Proveedor”).
Las eventuales condiciones generales del Comprador no se aplicarán a menos que sean expresamente aceptadas por escrito por 
el Proveedor y deberán continuar siendo compatibles con las presentes Condiciones Generales, las cuales prevalecerán en caso de 
conflicto.

ENTREGA DE LOS PRODUCTOS 
La entrega es siempre franco fábrica del Proveedor (Incoterms 2010 - Ex Works), a menos que se hayan pactado condiciones diferentes 
y así se lo indique en el pedido y/o la factura.
El transportista, indicado por el Comprador, deberá ocuparse y organizar el transporte al destino final con gastos, costes y riesgos a su 
cargo. Por consiguiente, el Comprador también debe controlar cada operación aduanera de exportación.
Por lo tanto, cualquier responsabilidad del Proveedor cesa una vez que se completa la carga, y no se extiende a roturas, manipula-
ción o faltantes, ni a cualquier otro riesgo de daños a terceros.
Las condiciones de entrega (fecha, lugar, devolución, etc.) que se especifican en el pedido deben considerarse siempre como indi-
cativos y no obligatorios.
Excepto solo en caso de dolo, cualquier retraso en la entrega no autoriza al Comprador a exigir al Proveedor ningún tipo de indemni-
zación o compensación, ni la anulación del contrato.
Una vez transcurrida la fecha de entrega indicada en el pedido, los productos listos para la entrega permanecen a disposición del 
Comprador, y el Proveedor podrá emitir una factura como si la entrega hubiese tenido lugar.
Los productos facturados permanecerán a disposición del Comprador con los riesgos y peligros a su cargo, con el derecho del Pro-

veedor para cargar los gastos de almacenamiento y mantenimiento al Comprador.
De todas maneras, esto no afecta el Proveedor de trasladar dichos productos a otro lugar de almacenamiento, con 
gastos, costes y expensas a cargo del Comprador, y en todo caso, de obtener el resarcimiento de los daños sufridos.
Cuando no existen disposiciones específicas por parte del Comprador, las entregas se realizan de acuerdo a las necesi-
dades de la fábrica.

EMBALAJES
Los embalajes, tales como paletes para carga, cajas, cajones, etc., se consideran desechables y pueden facturarse a 
precio de costo.

PROPIEDAD DE LOS SUMINISTROS – RESERVA DE DOMINIO
Salvo lo dispuesto en la sección “Entrega de productos”, la propiedad de los productos se transfiere al Comprador sólo 
después del pago completo y efectivo del precio acordado.

PAGOS
Se deberá abonar los productos de acuerdo a la modalidad, los términos y las condiciones indicados en la factura y se 
considerará realizado cuando la suma esté a disposición del Proveedor en el banco en Italia.
Los efectos, títulos y valores en efectivo deben ser entregados en el domicilio social y administrativo del proveedor situa-
do en Via Emilia Ponente, 1000, en Castel Bolognese (RA), Italia. La aceptación de los efectos pagaderos en otras plazas 
o de las letras de cambio no implica una excepción a esta cláusula.
Las facturas no impugnadas dentro del plazo perentorio de diez días se considerarán aceptadas por el Comprador sin 
reservas.
El retraso del Comprador en pagar una factura, incluso si es parcial, resultará en la pérdida inmediata y automática del 
beneficio del plazo, con el derecho del Proveedor a exigir el pago inmediato y completo.
En este caso, el Proveedor, sin perjuicio de todos los demás derechos, tendrá el derecho de suspender posteriores entre-
gas, aunque fueran en relación a otros contratos.
Asimismo, el Proveedor puede librar letras por la suma del monto de las facturas pendientes de pago, y puede reclamar 
que el Comprador presente garantías adecuadas.
El Proveedor podrá rescindir el contrato, exigiendo la devolución de los productos con costes totalmente a cargo del 
Comprador, y reteniendo a modo de sanción los anticipos recibidos, sin perjuicio del derecho a la indemnización por el 
daño mayor.
En los casos de morosidad se calcularán intereses moratorios según la tasa prevista legal o convencionalmente (también 
de conformidad con el Decreto Legislativo Italiano núm.° 231/2002), así como los gastos de timbres e cobros.
Los costes y gastos de cualquier otra medida para proteger el crédito del Proveedor se cargarán en su totalidad al Com-
prador.

OTRAS CONDICIONES
Todos los pedidos enviados al Proveedor a través de agentes, representantes o designados estarán siempre sujetos a la 
previa aprobación del Proveedor.
Todos los pedidos, incluso los verbales, a menos que se acuerde lo contrario por escrito, siempre se consideran aceptados 
y regulados por las presentes condiciones generales, sin necesidad de ningún otro pedido.

PRECIOS
El precio es siempre neto de costes de transporte, IVA, impuestos o tasas y derechos aduaneros.
En todos los casos de aumentos de los elementos de coste, el Proveedor tendrá derecho a ajustar los precios de los pro-
ductos, previa notificación al Comprador.

DIMENSIONES Y FORMAS
El alto grado de vitrificación de los azulejos de gres porcelánico determina las tolerancias en las tonalidades y el calibra-
do. Por lo tanto, el Comprador admite y acepta las diferencias en las medidas indicadas en los certificados técnicos que 
no deben superar los límites de tolerancia establecidos por la norma UNI EN 14411, apéndice G.
Los colores de los materiales presentados en la muestra y en relación a las ofertas deben considerarse como meramente 
indicativos, ya que cualquier cambio en el color o la tonalidad se justifican por la naturaleza del material, como así tam-
bién la naturaleza de los procesos de fabricación y las materias primas utilizadas.

GARANTÍAS
La garantía se aplica sólo a los defectos encontrados en los productos no instalados aún, y no abarca las opciones que 
no sean de primera calidad.
La garantía reconocida con respecto a las especificaciones técnicas del producto implica únicamente la obligación 
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Sdel Proveedor a reemplazar la parte de los productos que presentan defectos o deficiencias comparados con las características 
indicadas en los certificados técnicos. Esta obligación sustituye y neutraliza toda otra garantía (o responsabilidad) de cualquier 
tipo legalmente exigida. Las sugerencias y el asesoramiento técnico sobre la instalación y el uso de nuestros productos, a pesar 
de que representan lo mejor de nuestro conocimiento, siempre se ofrecen sin que el Proveedor asuma ninguna responsabilidad.
El análisis químico y los datos físicos y físico-químicos de los productos entregados representan promedios aproximados, pero son fia-
bles, sujetos a las tolerancias usuales.

DENUNCIAS DE VICIOS Y RECLAMACIONES
Salvo lo dispuesto por la norma UNI EN 14411, las eventuales denuncias de vicios y defectos deben ser enviadas por carta certificada 
dentro de los ocho días siguientes a la entrega de los productos en caso de vicios y defectos aparentes, o dentro de los ocho días 
siguientes a la constatación, en el caso de defectos y vicios ocultos.
La demanda de ejecución de la garantía por vicios y defectos denunciados oportunamente, se prescribe en un período de un año 
después de la entrega.
En cualquier caso, la denuncia debe realizarse, so pena de caducidad, antes de que el material sea instalado.
En el caso de que el Comprador sea un consumidor, se aplican las condiciones de restricción y prescripción imperativamente reque-
ridas por el Código de consumo italiano, en la medida que sea posible.
Los vicios y defectos encontrados en los productos de una entrega no desvirtúan la validez y eficacia general, sin perjuicio de las re-
clamaciones limitadas a los productos que resulten en mal estado y defectuosos.
El Proveedor sustituirá los productos que se reconocen no en conformes con las condiciones de la oferta con el mismo número de 
productos conformes. Las obligaciones del Proveedor terminan en dicha sustitución, no será responsable de ningún otro coste, y en 
particular, no está obligado a resarcir o indemnizar por daños directos o indirectos de cualquier tipo causados al Comprador por el 
uso o no uso de material defectuoso.
Cualquier disputa y denuncia de los vicios y defectos y/o reclamaciones no dan lugar, en ningún caso, a la suspensión o la negativa 
a pagar las facturas; el pago debe realizarse con regularidad y en su totalidad en el plazo acordado.

TRIBUNAL COMPETENTE Y LEY APLICABLE
Todos los contratos de venta indicados en estas condiciones generales estarán regidos por la ley italiana. En derogación expresa 
del artículo 18 y siguientes del CC, el Tribunal de Bolonia tendrá competencia exclusiva ante cualquier disputa y, en general, ante 
cualquier controversia en relación con la interpretación, ejecución, validez y eficacia de estas condiciones generales, así como los 
contratos de venta, suministro y abastecimiento regulados por las mismas, incluso la ejecución de garantías y la emisión de órdenes 
conminatorias de pago.

ALLGEMEINE VERKAUFSBEDINGUNGEN 
VORBEDINGUNGEN
Diese Allgemeinen Verkaufsbedingungen regeln alle gegenwärtigen und zukünftigen Verkaufsverträge von Cerindustries S.p.A.
(im Folgenden auch als „Zulieferer“ bezeichnet).
Etwaige allgemeine Bedingungen des Käufers können, wenn nicht ausdrücklich schriftlich vom Zulieferer akzeptiert, nicht angewendet 
werden und müssen in jedem Fall mit diesen Allgemeinen Bedingungen kompatibel sein, die im Streitfall Vorrang haben.

LIEFERUNG DER WARE
Wenn nicht anders vereinbart und im Auftrag bzw. der Rechnung angegeben, versteht sich die Lieferung immer ab dem Werk des 
Zulieferers (Incoterms 2010 – Ex Works).
Der vom Käufer angegebene Frachtführer muss den Transport mit der Übernahme aller Gebühren, Kosten und Risiken bis zum Zielort 
vornehmen und organisieren. Der Käufer hat daher auch für alle Zollangelegenheiten für den Export zu sorgen.
Jede Verantwortung des Zulieferers endet folglich mit dem ausgeführten Beladen und erstreckt sich weder auf etwaige Beschädigun-
gen, Manipulationen oder Fehlmengen noch auf irgendein sonstiges Haftpflichtrisiko.
Die im Auftrag angegebenen Lieferbedingungen (Datum, Ort, Lieferung usw.) verstehen sich immer als ungefähr und sind niemals 
verbindlich.
Außer bei grober Fahrlässigkeit und Vorsatz ist der Käufer bei etwaigen Lieferverzögerungen nicht berechtigt, irgendeine Wiedergut-
machung oder Schadenersatz noch die Auflösung des Vertrags vom Zulieferer zu verlangen.
Nach Ablauf des im Auftrag angegebenen Lieferdatums bleiben die für die Lieferung bereiten Waren zur Verfügung des Käufers und 
der Zulieferer kann die Rechnung ausstellen, so als wenn die Lieferung erfolgt wäre. 
Die verrechnete Ware bleibt auf Risiko und Gefahr des Käufers zu seiner Verfügung, mit dem Recht des Zulieferers, dem Käufer die Kos-
ten für die Lagerung und Instandhaltung in Rechnung zu stellen.
Der Zulieferer ist in jedem Fall berechtigt, diese Produkte mit Kosten, Ausgaben und Gebühren zu Lasten des Käufers, an einen anderen 
Lagerort zu bringen, und in jedem Fall, Schadenersatz für die eventuell erlittenen Schäden zu erhalten.
Liegen keine besonderen Anordnungen des Käufers vor, werden die Lieferungen gemäß dem Terminplan des Werks durchgeführt.

VERPACKUNGEN
Verpackungen wie Paletten, Kisten usw. sind Einmalpackungen und können zum Anschaffungspreis verrechnet werden.

EIGENTUM DER LIEFERUNGEN - EIGENTUMSVORBEHALT
Vorbehaltlich der im Punkt “Lieferung der Ware” vorgesehenen Bedingungen geht das Eigentum der Ware erst nach der 
vollständigen und effektiven Bezahlung des festgesetzten Preises auf den Käufer über.

ZAHLUNGEN
Die Bezahlung der Ware muss nach den in der Rechnung vorgeschriebenen Weisen, Fristen und Bedingungen durchge-
führt werden und gilt als erfolgt, wenn die Summe dem Zulieferer auf der Bank in Italien zur Verfügung steht.
Wechsel, Zahlungstitel und Bargeld sind am Firmen- und Verwaltungssitz des Zulieferers in der Via Emilia Ponente, 1000, in 
Castel Bolognese (RA) zu übergeben. Die Annahme von Wechseln, die auf anderen Plätzen zahlbar sind, oder von Tratten 
schließt keine Aufhebung dieser Klausel in sich ein.
Rechnungen, die nicht innerhalb einer bindenden Frist von zehn Tagen beanstandet werden, gelten ohne Vorbehalte 
vom Käufer akzeptiert.
Durch die, wenn auch nur teilweise, verzögerte Zahlung einer Rechnung verliert der Käufer umgehend und automatisch 
das Recht auf Terminzahlung, mit dem Recht des Zulieferers, die sofortige und vollständige Zahlung zu verlangen. 
In diesem Fall ist der Zulieferer vorbehaltlich seiner anderen Rechte berechtigt, weitere Lieferungen einzustellen, auch 
wenn diese aufgrund anderer Verträge zu liefern sind.
Der Zulieferer kann zudem eine Tratte für den Betrag der nicht bezahlten Rechnungen ziehen sowie angemessene Sicher-
heiten vom Käufer verlangen.
Der Zulieferer ist zur Auflösung des Vertrags berechtigt, wobei er die Rückerstattung der Produkte mit der vollständigen 
Kostenübernahme des Käufers fordert und eventuell erhaltene Anzahlungen als Strafgebühr einbehält, und das Recht auf 
Schadenersatz vorbehalten bleibt.
Auf die verspäteten Zahlungen werden Verzugszinsen zum vertraglich vereinbarten oder gesetzlich vorgeschriebenen 
Zinssatz angewendet (auch gemäß dem ital. D.Lgs Nr. 231/2002), so wie auch die Stempel- und Einzugsgebühren.
Die Kosten und Gebühren für etwaige weitere Handlungen zum Schutz der Forderung des Zulieferers werden vollständig 
dem Käufer angelastet.

SONSTIGE BEDINGUNGEN
Jeder Auftrag, der dem Zulieferer von seinen Händlern, Vertretern oder Beauftragten übermittelt wird, gilt immer und in 
jedem Fall nach der Billigung des Zulieferers selbst als angenommen.
Alle Aufträge, auch wenn mündlich, gelten, wenn schriftlich nicht anders vereinbart, nach diesen Allgemeinen Bedingun-
gen angenommen und geregelt, ohne dass ein weiterer Verweis notwendig ist.

PREISE
Der Preis versteht sich immer nach Abzug der Transportkosten, MwSt., Abgaben oder Steuern und Zollgebühren.
Bei allen Erhöhungen der Kostenelemente ist der Zulieferer berechtigt, die Preise der Produkte zu korrigieren und den Käu-
fer dies zuvor mitzuteilen. 

ABMESSUNGEN UND FORMEN
Die hohe Sinterung der Feinsteinzeugfliesen bewirkt Toleranzen in Farbton und Kalibrierung. Daher sind Unterschiede in 
den in den technischen Zertifikaten angegebenen Größen zulässig und vom Käufer akzeptiert, die jedoch die Toleranz-
grenzen nicht überschreiten, die von den Normen UNI EN 14411 Anhang G vorgesehen sind.
Die Materialfarben, die als Muster vorgestellt wurden und sich auf die Angebote beziehen, sind als reine Richtangaben 
zu betrachten, da etwaige Farb- und Farbtonveränderungen durch die Beschaffenheit des Materials selbst gerechtfertigt 
werden sowie von der Art der Herstellungsverfahren und der verwendeten Rohstoffe.

GARANTIEN
Die Garantie wird nur auf die festgestellten Fehler der noch nicht verlegten Produkte angewendet und wird für die zweite 
(dritte, usw.) Wahl ausgeschlossen.
Die für die technischen Eigenschaften der Produkte anerkannte Garantie bringt für den Zulieferer einzig und allein die 
Pflicht mit sich, den Teil der Produkte zu ersetzen, der mit Bezug auf die in den technischen Zertifikaten angegebenen 
Eigenschaften Fehler oder Mängel aufweist. Diese Pflicht ersetzt und nimmt alle möglichen und gesetzlich vorgesehenen 
Garantien (oder Verantwortlichkeiten) auf.
Bei technischen Tipps und Empfehlungen für die Montage und Verwendung unserer Produkte, obgleich sie nach besten 
Kenntnissen gegeben werden, übernimmt der Zulieferer keine Verantwortung.
Die chemische Analyse und die physikalischen und chemisch-physikalischen Informationen der gelieferten Güter stellen 
ungefähre jedoch zuverlässige Durchschnittswerte dar, die den üblichen Abweichungen unterliegen.
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SUNTERSUCHUNGS- UND RÜGEPFLICHT UND REKLAMATIONEN
Vorbehaltlich der Anordnungen der Normen UNI EN 14411 sind etwaige offenkundige Fehler und Defekte binnen acht Tagen ab 
der Lieferung der Ware oder bei verborgenen Fehlern und Defekten binnen acht Tagen ab ihrer Entdeckung mit einem Einschrei-
bebrief anzuzeigen.
Die Frist, um die Garantie für rechtzeitig angezeigte Fehler und Defekte in Anspruch nehmen zu können, verfällt in jedem Fall innerhalb 
eines Jahres nach der Lieferung. 
Die Anzeige muss bei sonstigem Verlust in jedem Fall vor der Verlegung des Materials erfolgen. 
Sollte es sich bei dem Käufer um einen Verbraucher handeln, werden die Ausschluss- und Verjährungsfristen angewendet, die zwin-
gend vom italienischen Verbrauchergesetzbuch vorgeschrieben werden, wenn und soweit anwendbar.
Die in den Produkten einer Lieferung festgestellten Fehler und Defekte berühren nicht ihre gesamte Gültigkeit und Wirksamkeit, da die 
jeweiligen Reklamationen nur auf die Produkte beschränkt bleiben, die sich als tatsächlich fehlerhaft und defekt erwiesen haben.
Die Produkte, für die anerkannt wurde, dass sie nicht den Lieferbedingungen entsprechen, werden vom Zulieferer durch eine glei-
che Anzahl konformer Produkte ersetzt. Die Pflichten des Zulieferers erschöpfen sich mit dieser Ersetzung, da keine weiteren Verpflich-
tungen auf ihm lasten und der Zulieferer nicht dazu verpflichtet ist, irgendwelche direkten oder Folgeschäden zu ersetzen, die dem 
Käufer durch die Verwendung oder fehlende Verwendung der als defekt festgestellten Produkte entstanden sind. Etwaige Rekla-
mationen und Anzeigen von Fehlern und Defekten bzw. Reklamationen können keinesfalls die Unterbrechung oder Weigerung zur 
Zahlung der entsprechenden Rechnungen auslösen, die regulär und vollständig innerhalb der vereinbarten Fristen durchzuführen ist.

ZUSTÄNDIGES GERICHT UND ANWENDBARES GESETZ
Alle Verkaufsverträge, die in den Vorbedingungen dieser allgemeinen Bedingungen angegeben werden, werden vom italienischen 
Gesetz geregelt. Für jede und jegliche Beanstandung und allgemein für alle Streitigkeiten über die Auslegung, Ausführung, Gültig-
keit und Wirksamkeit dieser allgemeinen Bedingungen sowie der durch diese geregelten Verkaufs-, Liefer- und Dauerlieferungsver-
träge, einschließlich der Garantieklage und Ausstellung eines Mahnbescheids, ist ausschließlich das Gericht von Bologna zuständig, 
ungeachtet der Art. 18 und folgende C.P.C.

ОБЩИЕ УСЛОВИЯ ДОГОВОРА КУПЛИ-ПРОДАЖИ 
ПОЯСНЕНИЯ
Данные Общие условия регулируют все договоры купли-продажи, текущие и будущие, компании CERINDUSTRIES S.p.A. (Далее именуе-
мой также «Поставщик»).
Любые Общие условия Покупателя не подлежат выполнению без письменного согласия Поставщика и в любом случае должны быть со-
вместимы с данными Общими условиями, имеющими преимущественную силу в случае конфликта.

ДОСТАВКА ТОВАРА
Доставка всегда осуществляется на условиях франко-завод Поставщика (Incoterms 2010 - Ex Works), если не оговорены другие условия, 
указанные в заказе и / или счете-фактуре.
Перевозчик, указанный Покупателем, обязан организовать и контролировать транспортировку груза до конечного пункта назначения за 
свой счет, на свой страх и риск и под свою ответственность. Таким образом, Покупатель обязан также выполнять все таможенные проце-
дуры, связанные с экспортом.
Ответственность Поставщика прекращается с завершением отгрузки и не распространяется на возможные разрывы, нарушения целост-
ности упаковки или недостачу товара, как и на любой другой риск, в том числе ущерб, причиненный третьим лицам.
Условия доставки (дата, место, передача и т.д.), указанные в заказе, всегда носят ориентировочный характер, не окончательный.
За исключением случаев умышленных неправомерных действий, любые задержки в доставке не дают права покупателю требовать от 
поставщика какой-либо компенсации, возмещения убытков либо расторжения договора.
По истечении даты доставки, указанной в заказе, товар, готовый к доставке, остается в распоряжении Покупателя и Поставщик вправе 
выписать счет-фактуру как в случае свершившейся доставки. Отфактурированный товар остается в распоряжении Покупателя на страх 
и риск последнего, с правом Поставщика взимать с Покупателя оплату за хранение и техническое обслуживание.
За Поставщиком, однако, остается право передавать товар на хранение в другое место, при этом все расходы и издержки относятся на 
счет Покупателя, а также получать компенсацию за возможный понесенный ущерб.
При отсутствии специальных инструкций со стороны Покупателя поставки производятся в соответствии с потребностями изготовителя.

УПАКОВКА
Упаковочные материалы, такие как поддоны, ящики и т.д. считаются одноразовыми и могут быть отфактурированы по себестоимости.

ПРАВО СОБСТВЕННОСТИ НА ПОСТАВКУ - ОГРАНИЧЕННОЕ ПРАВО СОБСТВЕННОСТИ
За исключением случаев, предусмотренных в разделе «Доставка товара», право собственности на товар переходит к Покупателю только 
после полной и эффективной выплаты согласованной суммы.

ОПЛАТА
Оплата товара должна производиться в сроки, способами и на условиях, указанных в счете-фактуре и считается произве-
денной тогда, когда сумма поступает на счет Поставщика в банке в Италии.
Ценные бумаги, документы и денежные средства должны доставляться по юридическому адресу Поставщика по адресу:
via Emilia Ponente 1000 Castel Bolognese (RA). Принятие векселей, подлежащих оплате в других местах, или тратт не означает 
отступления от этого пункта.
Счета-фактуры, не оспоренные в течение десяти дней, считаются безоговорочно принятыми Покупателем.
Задержка Покупателем (даже частичная) оплаты счета-фактуры влечет немедленную автоматическую утерю права на от-
срочку и дает Поставщику право требовать немедленной и полной оплаты.
В этом случае Поставщик, при условии соблюдения всех других прав, вправе приостановить дальнейшие поставки, даже 
если они связаны с другими договорами.
Также Поставщик вправе выставлять тратту на сумму неоплаченных счетов и требовать адекватных гарантий от Покупателя.
Поставщик вправе расторгнуть договор, требуя возвращения продукции полностью за счет покупателя и удержать в каче-
стве неустойки полученный аванс, сохраняя за собой право возмещения убытков.
На просроченные платежи насчитывается пеня по ставке, установленной по закону или традиционно (также в соответствии 
с законодательным декретом № 231/2002 Италии), а также гербовый сбор и расходы по инкассированию.
Затраты и расходы, связанные с любыми дополнительными действиями, направленными на защиту кредита Поставщика, в 
полном объеме относятся на счет Покупателя.

ДРУГИЕ УСЛОВИЯ
Каждый заказ, переданный Поставщику через агентов, представителей или уполномоченных, всегда и в любом случае при-
нимается с одобрения Поставщика.
Все заказы, в том числе словесные (если письменно не оговорено иное), всегда считаются принятыми и регулируются дан-
ным документом без необходимости какого-либо дальнейшего напоминания.

ЦЕНЫ
Цена всегда означает сумму, не включающую транспортных расходов, НДС, налогов и таможенных пошлин.
Во всех случаях увеличения издержек Поставщик вправе регулировать цены на изделия, предварительного уведомив По-
купателя.

РАЗМЕРЫ И ФОРМЫ
Высокая степень стеклования керамогранитной плитки предопределяет отклонения оттенков и калибровки. Поэтому Поку-
патель соглашается и принимает различия в размерах, указанные в технических сертификатах, которые, тем не менее, не 
должны превышать допустимых пределов, предусмотренных UNI EN 14411 Приложение G.
Цвет материалов, представленных в качестве образцов и связанных с предложениями, следует рассматривать лишь в каче-
стве ориентировочного, поскольку любые изменения цвета или оттенка предопределены характером материала, производ-
ственных процессов и используемого сырья.

ГАРАНТИЯ
Гарантия распространяется только на дефекты, выявленные на еще не выложенной плитке, и не распространяется на сорт 
ниже высшего.
Гарантия признается в отношении технических характеристик изделий и влечет обязанность Поставщика заменить только 
ту часть продукции, которая представляет дефекты или недостатки по сравнению с характеристиками, заявленными в тех-
нических сертификатах. Данное требование заменяет и включает любые гарантии (или обязательства), предусмотренные 
законом.
Советы и технические рекомендации по установке и использованию наших изделий, даже представляя наш лучший опыт, 
всегда даются без какой-либо ответственности со стороны Поставщика.
Данные химического анализа и информация о физико-химических характеристиках поставляемых товаров являются при-
близительными, но достоверными, с учетом обычных отклонений.

СООБЩЕНИЯ О БРАКЕ И РЕКЛАМАЦИИ
За исключением случаев, предусмотренных нормативом UNI EN 14411, любые сообщения о браке и дефектах должны от-
правляться заказным письмом в течение восьми дней с момента поставки товара в случае обнаружения явного брака и 
дефектов, и в течение восьми дней с момента обнаружения скрытого брака и дефектов.
Действия, обеспечивающие соблюдение гарантии на своевременно заявленные дефекты и недостатки, ограничиваются 
сроком в один год после получения товара.
В любом случае претензии должны предъявляться, под угрозой потери права на гарантию, до укладки плитки.
В том случае, если Покупатель является потребителем, применяются условия потери права на гарантию и предписания, 
предусмотренные Кодексом потребителя, насколько применимо.
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SИзъяны и дефекты, обнаруженные в изделиях поставки, не опровергают комплексную пригодность и эффективность товара, поскольку 
претензии ограничиваются только изделиями, оказавшимися действительно бракованными и дефектными.
Поставщик производит замену изделий, признанных не соответствующими условиям поставки, таким же количеством соответствующих 
изделий. Обязательства Поставщика ограничиваются заменой ввиду отсутствия других обязательств; в частности, Поставщик не обязан 
возмещать Покупателю, тем или иным образом, любой ущерб, прямой или косвенный, понесенный последним в результате использова-
ния или неиспользования изделий, оказавшихся дефектными.
Любые жалобы на дефекты и недостатки и / или рекламации ни в коем случае не влекут приостановку или отказ от оплаты счетов-фактур: 
оплата должна производиться регулярно и в полном объеме в оговоренные сроки.

КОМПЕТЕНТНЫЙ СУД И ПРИМЕНИМЫЙ ЗАКОН
Все указанные договоры купли-продажи, упоминаемые в пояснениях данных Общих условий, регулируются итальянским законодатель-
ством. Любые претензии и споры в целом относительно толкования, исполнения, законности и действия данных Общих условий, а также 
договоров купли-продажи, поставок и снабжения, которые они регулируют, в том числе вступление в дело третьих лиц и выдача судеб-
ного запрета, рассматриваются исключительно судом г. Болоньи, в порядке исключения из положений статьи 18  гражданского процессу-
ального кодекса.




